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Faith is the strength by which a shattered world shall emerge into the light.

“He led no armies into battle, he conquered no countries, and he enslaved no peoples.  Nonetheless, 
He exerted a degree of power the magnitude of which no warrior ever dreamed. His name still 
commands a respect as sweeping in scope and as world-wide as that of any other mortal - a 
devotion rooted deep in human gratitude and untainted by the bias that is often associated with 
race, color, politics, and religion.”

ScichemTech –Malden, MA -02148, Massachusetts would like to dedicate this catalogue  to 
Thomas Alva Edison the Genius who has contributed the light to the World. Could we able to 
imagine this world without light.

Test and Measurement is the light of all the Sciences, without this, science it will become dark.

In this special dedicated edition of ScichemTech Test & Measurement Catalog, SCT team would 
like to present the Test and Measurement  products such as Testers / Pocket meters, Handheld / 
Portable Meters and the BenchTop meters of Water Testing and other essential Environmental 
Parameters…

We at ScichemTech, where we always thrive to grow slowly and steadily, through inventing  & 

to our valuable customers.

ScichemTech  Team…

Thomas Alva Edison
 1847-1931

SCT Test and Measurement Products
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ScichemTech - SCT ®   TESTERS / POCKET METERS

SCT POCKET pH METER 
 

SALIENT FEATURES: 

Reliable SCT Tester for basic & easy pH measurement.
Ergonomic Design - Waterproof IP57 rated.
Accurate & Fast in measurements 0.1 pH resolution.
Removable & changeable electrode.
Large and clear display
Manual calibration through screw trim port 1 or 2 points.
Battery operated.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.01
MODEL SCT-PH PEN-1

TYPE pH
RANGE 0~14.0
ACCURACY ±0.1+1 DIGIT
RESOLUTION 0.1 pH
ATC NO
POWER 3V X 2 LITHIUM BATTERY 
DIMENSION FOR METER 33.5 X 170 MM AND WITH BOX L(230) X H(45)X W(120) MM
WEIGHT ONLY METER 85 G AND COMPLETE WITH BOX 280G

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.01 SCT-PH PEN-1 SCT pH PEN-1 POCKET PH METER IS SUPPLIED WITH STANDARD SOLUTION, BATTERY, 
SCREWDRIVER, AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL , PACKED IN COLOURFUL SUITABLE BOX.

SCT POCKET pH / TEMP METER (HIGH RESOLUTION + ATC)

SALIENT FEATURES: 

Reliable SCT Tester for high resolution pH measurement.
Ergonomic Design - Waterproof IP57 rated.
Accurate & Fast in measurements 0.01 pH resolution.
Removable & changeable electrode.
Large and clear display.
Manual calibration through screw trim port 1 or 2 points.
With Automatic Temperature Compensation (ATC).
Battery operated.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.02
MODEL SCT-PH-PEN-2

TYPE pH
RANGE 0~14.0
ACCURACY ±0.01+1 DIGIT
RESOLUTION 0.01 pH
ATC YES
POWER 3V X 2 LITHIUM BATTERY 
DIMENSION FOR METER 33.5 X 170 MM AND WITH BOX L(230) X H(45)X W(120) MM
WEIGHT ONLY METER 85 G AND COMPLETE WITH BOX 280G

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.02 SCT-PH-PEN-2 SCT pH PEN-2 POCKET PH METER IS SUPPLIED WITH STANDARD SOLUTION, BATTERY, 
SCREWDRIVER AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL, PACKED IN COLOURFUL SUITABLE BOX. 

pH

SCT-pH-PEN-1

Peace begins with a smile.
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SCT POCKET CONDUCTIVITY METER 
 

SALIENT FEATURES: 
Reliable SCT Tester for basic & easy Conductivity measurement.
Ergonomic Design - Waterproof IP57 rated.
Accurate & Fast in measurements 10 μS/CM resolution.
Removable & changeable electrode.
Large and clear display.
Manual calibration through screw trim port 1 or 2 points.
With Automatic Temperature Compensation (ATC).
Battery operated.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.03

MODEL NO. SCT-CON-PEN-1
TYPE CONDUCTIVITY
RANGE 0-19990μS
ACCURACY ±1%FS
RESOLUTION 10μS/CM
ATC YES
POWER 3V X 2 LITHIUM BATTERY 
DIMENSION FOR METER 33.5 X 170 MM AND WITH BOX L(230) X H(45)X W(120) MM
WEIGHT ONLY METER 85 G AND COMPLETE WITH BOX 280G

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.03 SCT-CON-PEN-1 SCT CON PEN-1 POCKET CONDUCTIVITY METER IS SUPPLIED WITH STANDARD SOLUTION, BATTERY, 
SCREWDRIVER, AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL , PACKED IN COLOURFUL SUITABLE BOX. 

SCT POCKET CONDUCTIVITY METER (HIGH RESOLUTION)

SALIENT FEATURES: 
Reliable SCT Tester for high resolution Conductivity measurement.
Ergonomic Design - Waterproof IP57 rated.
Accurate & Fast in measurements 1 μS/CM resolution.
Removable & changeable electrode.
Large and clear display.
Manual calibration through screw trim port 1 or 2 points.
With better Conductivity resolution 1 μS/CM.
With Automatic Temperature Compensation (ATC).
Battery operated.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.04

MODEL NO. SCT-CON-PEN-2
TYPE CONDUCTIVITY
RANGE 0-1999μS
ACCURACY ±1%FS
RESOLUTION 1μS/CM
ATC YES
POWER 3V X 2 LITHIUM BATTERY 
DIMENSION FOR METER 33.5 X 170 MM AND WITH BOX L(230) X H(45)X W(120) MM
WEIGHT ONLY METER 85 G AND COMPLETE WITH BOX 280G

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.04 SCT-CON-PEN-2 SCT CON PEN-2 POCKET CONDUCTIVITY METER IS SUPPLIED WITH STANDARD SOLUTION, BAT-
TERY, SCREWDRIVER AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL, PACKED IN COLOURFUL SUITABLE BOX. 

Peace is its own reward.



385sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

385

SCT POCKET TDS METER 

SALIENT FEATURES: 
Reliable SCT Tester for basic & easy TDS measurement.
Ergonomic Design - Waterproof IP57 rated.
Accurate & Fast in measurements 10 ppm resolution.
Removable & changeable electrode.
Large and clear display.
Manual calibration through screw trim port 1 or 2 points.
With Automatic Temperature Compensation (ATC).
Battery operated.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.05

MODEL SCT-TDS-PEN-1
TYPE TDS
RANGE 0-19990PPM
ACCURACY ±1%FS
RESOLUTION 10 PPM
ATC YES
POWER 3V X 2 LITHIUM BATTERY 
DIMENSION FOR METER 33.5 X 170 MM AND WITH BOX L(230) X H(45)X W(120) MM
WEIGHT ONLY METER 85 G AND COMPLETE WITH BOX 280G

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.05 SCT-TDS-PEN-1 SCT TDS PEN-1 POCKET TDS METER IS SUPPLIED WITH STANDARD SOLUTION, BATTERY, SCREW-
DRIVER AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL , PACKED IN COLOURFUL SUITABLE BOX. 

SCT POCKET TDS METER (HIGH RESOLUTION)
 

SALIENT FEATURES: 
Reliable SCT Tester for high resolution TDS measurement.
Ergonomic Design - Waterproof IP57 rated.
Accurate & Fast in measurements 1 ppm resolution.
Removable & changeable electrode.
Large and clear display.
Manual calibration through screw trim port 1 or 2 points.
With better TDS resolution 1ppm
With Automatic Temperature Compensation (ATC).
Battery operated.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.06

MODEL SCT-TDS-PEN-2
TYPE TDS
RANGE 0-1999PPM
ACCURACY ±1%FS
RESOLUTION 1 PPM
ATC YES
POWER 3V X 2 LITHIUM BATTERY 
DIMENSION FOR METER 33.5 X 170 MM AND WITH BOX L(230) X H(45)X W(120) MM
WEIGHT ONLY METER 85 G AND COMPLETE WITH BOX 280G

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.06 SCT-TDS-PEN-2 SCT TDS PEN-2 POCKET TDS METER IS SUPPLIED WITH STANDARD SOLUTION, BATTERY, 
SCREWDRIVER AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL , PACKED IN COLOURFUL SUITABLE BOX. 

People always make war when they say they love peace.
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SCT WATER PROOF POCKET DO / O2 / TEMP METER

SALIENT FEATURES: 
Reliable SCT tester for Dissolved Oxygen, Oxygen and Temperature measurements.
Microprocessor based for fast and accurate measurements 0.01 mg/L resolution.

Large LCD display DO and Temperature simultaneously.
Easy to calibrate by one keyboard and Automatic Temperature Compensation (ATC), Manual   

      Salinity (MSC) and Altitude (MAC) Compensation.
Multi-functions with Data-hold, Max/Min and shows PTS after calibration. Degree OC/OF are

      switchable.
Auto power shut off after 10 minutes of non use.
Easy to replace electrode module and the type of electrode would be recognized automatically and 

 shown in display during insertion.
Battery operated. Low battery and consumption indicator. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.15
MODEL NO. SCT-DO-PEN-1

DO O2 TEMP
RANGE 0~20 mg/L 0~200% 0~90.0OC
ACCURACY ±0.2 + 1DIGIT ± 2% FS ±0.2+1 DIGIT
RESOLUTION 0.01 mg/L 0.1% 0.1OC
ATC 0~50 OC
MSC 0~50 PPT
MAC 0-20000 FT
CALIBRATION 100% IN AIR
POWER DC1.5V X 4 BATTERY
DIMENSIONS FOR METER 195 X 40 X 36 MM, KITS: L(235) X H(55) X W(210) MM
WEIGHT ONLY METER: 135g (WITH BATTERY), KITS: 780G

 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.15 SCT-DO-PEN-1
SCT DO PEN-1 HANDHELD DO/O2/TEMP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH STORAGE SOLUTION, LAN 
CONNECTION, BATTERY AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL, PACKED IN A NICE SMALL CARRYING 
PLASTIC CASE.

SCT POCKET ORP METER 

SALIENT FEATURES: 
Reliable SCT Tester for basic & easy ORP measurement.
Ergonomic Design - Waterproof IP57 rated.
Accurate & Fast in measurements 1 mV resolution.
Removable & changeable electrode.
Large and clear display.
Manual calibration through screw trim port 1 or 2 points.
Battery operated.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.07
MODEL NO. SCT-ORP-PEN-1

TYPE ORP
RANGE ±1999 mV
ACCURACY ±2%FS
RESOLUTION 1 mV
ATC N/A
POWER 3V X 2 LITHIUM BATTERY 
DIMENSION FOR METER 33.5 X 170 MM AND WITH BOX L(230) X H(45)X W(120) MM
WEIGHT ONLY METER 85 G AND COMPLETE WITH BOX 280G

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.07 SCT-ORP-PEN-1 SCT ORP PEN-1 POCKET ORP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH STANDARD SOLUTION, BATTERY, 
SCREWDRIVER, AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL , PACKED IN COLOURFUL SUITABLE BOX. 

People have within their own hands the tools to fashion their own destiny.
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SCT WATER PROOF POCKET pH / mV / TEMP METER (COMBO)

SALIENT FEATURES: 

Microprocessor based for fast and accurate measurements.

Large LCD display pH, ORP and Temperature simultaneously.
Easy to calibrate by one keyboard and Automatic Temperature Compensation (ATC),

 Manual Salinity(MSC) and Altitude(MAC) Compensation.
Multi-functions with Data-hold, Max/Min and shows PTS after calibration. Degree OC/OF are 
switchable.
Auto power shut off after 10 minutes of non use.
Easy to replace electrode module and the type of electrode would be recognized automatically 
and shown in display during insertion.
Battery operated. Low battery and consumption indicator. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.16

MODEL NO. SCT-PH-PEN-3
pH mV TEMP.

RANGE -2 ~ 16.00 -1000 ~ 1000 0 ~ 90OC
ACCURACY ± 0.01 + 1DIGIT ±2 + 1DIGIT ± 0.2 + 1DIGIT
RESOLUTION 0.01 pH 1 mV 0.1OC
ATC  0 ~ 90OC
CALIBRATION pH 4.00, 7.00, 10.01
POWER   DC1.5V X 4 BATTERY
DIMENSION FOR METER 195 X 40 X 36 MM, KITS: L(235) X H(55) X W(210) MM
WEIGHT METER - 135G (WITH BATTERY) COMPLETE 780G

 * ORP (mV) Probe to be ordered separately (not included).
 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.16 SCT-PH-PEN-3
SCT pH PEN-3 WATERPROOF HANDHELD PH/mV/TEMP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH STANDARD SOLUTION, 
STORAGE SOLUTION (PH4 & PH7), LANYARD CONNECTION, BATTERY AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL , 
PACKED IN A NICE SMALL CARRYING PLASTIC CASE. 

SCT-108.001.16A ORP (mV) PROBE

SCT WATER PROOF POCKET COND / TDS / SALT / TEMP METER (COMBO 1)

SALIENT FEATURES:  

 Manual Salinity (MSC) and Altitude (MAC) Compensation.
OC/OF are switchable.

 shown in display during insertion.
Battery operated. Low battery and consumption indicator. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.17

MODEL NO. SCT-CON-PEN-3
COND. TDS SALT TEMP.

RANGE 0 ~ 2000 μS 0 ~ 1300 PPM 0 ~1000 PPM 0 ~ 90OC
 2.00~20.00 mS 1.30 ~ 13.00 PPT  1.00 ~ 12.00 PPT

ACCURACY ± 2% FS ( COND., TDS, SALT) ± 0.2OC + 1DIGIT
RESOLUTION 1 μS/0.01 mS 1 PPM/0.01 PPT 1 PPM/0.01 PPT 0.1OC
ATC  0 ~ 50OC
CALIBRATION 0, 1413 μS, 12.88 mS
POWER   DC1.5V X 4 BATTERY
DIMENSION FOR METER 195 X 40 X 36 MM, KITS: L(235) X H(55) X W(210) MM
WEIGHT METER - 135G (WITH BATTERY) COMPLETE 780G

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.17 SCT-CON-PEN-3
SCT CON PEN-3 WATERPROOF HANDHELD COND, TDS, SALINITY & TEMP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH 
STANDARD SOLUTION, STORAGE  SOLUTION (PH4 & PH7), LANYARD CONNECTION, BATTERY AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL , PACKED IN A NICE SMALL CARRYING PLASTIC CASE. 

People may hear your words, but they feel your attitude.
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SCT WATERPROOF POCKET pH/mV (ORP)/COND/TDS/SALT/TEMP METER (COMBO 2)

SALIENT FEATURES: 

Large LCD display for pH / ORP / Conductivity /TDS / Salinity and Temperature simultaneously.

Salinity(MSC) and Altitude(MAC) Compensation.
OC/OF are 

switchable. World best combination handhled meter.

and shown in display during insertion.
Battery operated. Low battery and consumption indicator.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.18

MODEL NO. SCT-pH-PEN-4
pH mV (ORP) TEMP. COND. TDS SALT

RANGE -2 ~ 16.00 -1000 ~ 1000 0 ~ 90OC 0 ~ 2000 μS
 2.00~20.00 mS

0 ~ 1300 PPM 
1.30 ~ 13.00 PPT

0 ~1000 PPM
 1.00~12.00 PPT

ACCURACY ± 0.01 +1DIGIT ±2 + 1DIGIT ± 0.2+1 DIGIT ± 2% FS (COND., TDS, SALT)

RESOLUTION 0.01 pH 1 mV 0.1OC 1 μS/0.01 mS 1 PPM/0.01 PPT 1 PPM/0.01 PPT
ATC  0 ~ 90OC
CALIBRATION pH 4.00, 7.00, 10.01 0, 1413 μS, 12.88 mS
POWER   DC1.5V X 4 BATTERY
DIMENSION FOR METER 195 X 40 X 36 MM, KITS: L(235) X H(55) X W(210) MM
WEIGHT METER - 135G (WITH BATTERY) COMPLETE 780G

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.18 SCT-pH-PEN-4
SCT pH PEN-4 WATERPROOF HANDHELD PH/mV/COND/TDS/SALT/TEMP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH 
STANDARD SOLUTION (pH4, pH7 & 1413μS),  LANYARD CONNECTION, BATTERY AND INSTRUCTION 
MANUAL , PACKED IN A NICE SMALL CARRYING PLASTIC CASE.  

SCT-108.001.18A ORP (mV) PROBE

* ORP (mV) Probe to be ordered separately (not included).

 SCT pH METER FOR FOOD & SOIL
SALIENT  FEATURES: 

soil, meats & cheese.

unbreakable epoxy body.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.19

MODEL NO. SCT-pH-PEN-5
MEASUREMENT RANGE 0 TO 14 pH
RESOLUTION 0.01 pH

ACCURACY
+ 0.07 pH (pH5 to pH9)

+ 0.01 pH (pH4 to pH4.9, pH9.1 to pH10)
+ 0.2 pH (pH1 to pH3.9, pH10.1 to pH13)

INPUT INPEDANCE 10^12 ohms.
SAMPLING TIME APPROX. 0.8 SECONDS
CALIBRATION METHOD AUTO CALIBRATION, pH7, pH 4 (or pH 10)
pH ELECTRODE CONNECTOR BNC CONNECTOR
OPERATING TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY 0 TO 50OC (32 TO 122OF) / LESS THAN 80% RH.
POWER SUPPLY DC 1.5V BATTERY x 4 PCS.

DIMENSION
METER 1: 180 x 40 x 32 mm

ELECTRODE : BODY SIZE - 12 mm DIA x 160 mm
ELECTRODE CABLE LENGTH : APPROX 1000 mm

WEIGHT 220 gm

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.19 SCT-pH-PEN-5 SCT pH-PEN-5 HANDHELD pH METER FOR FOOD & SOIL IS SUPPLIED WITH pH ELECTRODE, pH4, 7 
BUFFER SOLUTION AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL.

Perfection is a road, not a destination. Every time i live, i get an education 
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SCT POCKET LCD DIGITAL THERMO HYGROMETER

SALIENT  FEATURES: 

OF/OC.
O OF/OC.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.21

MODEL NO. SCT-THYG-PEN-1
TYPE SCT HANDHELD LCD DIGITAL THERMO HYGROMETER
RANGE 0OC ~ +50OC OR 32OF ~ +122OF /  20% ~ 100% R.H.
ACCURACY ±1.0OC OR ±1.8OF FOR WHOLE RANGE

RESOLUTION 0.1OC FOR WHOLE RANGE /  0.1% R.H. FOR WHOLE 
RANGE

POWER 1 X 3 VOLTS
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR PLASTIC CASE 0°C ~ +50OC OR 32OF ~ +122OF
DIMENSION (mm) 165 x 37 x 18

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.001.21 SCT-THYG-PEN-1 SCT THYG-PEN-1 HANDHELD LCD DIGITAL THERMO HYGROMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH MANUAL &  READY TO USE.

SCT POCKET LCD DIGITAL MOVING HEAD THERMO HYGROMETER
SALIENT FEATURES: 

OF/O

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.22

MODEL NO. SCT-THYG-PEN-2
TYPE SCT HANDHELD LCD DIGITAL MOVING HEAD
RANGE 0°C ~ +50°C OR 32°F ~+122°F / 20% ~ 100% R.H.
ACCURACY ±1.0°C OR ±1.8°F FOR WHOLE RANGE
RESOLUTION 0.1°F FOR WHOLE RANGE / 0.1% R.H. FOR WHOLE RANGE
POWER 1 X 3 VOLTS
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR 
PLASTIC CASE 0°C ~ +50°C OR 32°F ~ +122°F

 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.22 SCT-THYG-PEN-2 SCT THYG PEN-2 HANDHELD LCD DIGITAL MOVING HEAD THERMO HYGROMETER WITH ON/OFF, MAX/MIN, OF/OC, 
DUAL DISPLAY (TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY) IS SUPPLIED WITH MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

SCT  DUAL  DISPLAY  THERMOHYGROMETER

SALIENT FEATURES: 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.23

MODEL NO. SCT-THYG-PEN-3
TYPE SCT JUMBO DUAL DISPLAY THERMO HYGROMETER
RANGE 0°C ~ +70°C OR 32°F ~ +150°F / 20% ~ 100% R.H.

ACCURACY ±1.0°C OR ±1.8°F IN THE RANGE OF -0°C ~ +70°C OR -4°C ~ 
+158°F; OTHERWISE MORE THAN ±1.0°C OR ±1.8°F

RESOLUTION ±0.1°F FOR WHOLE RANGE / ±0.1% R.H. FOR WHOLE RANGE
POWER 2 X 1.5V
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR 
PLASTIC CASE 0°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~ +122°F

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.23 SCT-THYG-PEN-3
SCT THYG PEN-1 JUMBO DUAL DISPLAY THERMO HYGROMETER WITH INDOOR/OUTDOOR TEMPERATURE 
MEASUREMENT, °F/°C SELECTABLE, MAX/MIN (°F /°C) MEMORY RECALLING, MAX/MIN HUMIDITY MEMORY 
RECALLING, COMFORTABLE & UNCOMFORTABLE INDEX IS SUPPLIED WITH MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

Perseverance is failing 19 times and succeeding the 20th.
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SCT  TRI-THERMO HYGROMETER  WITH  ALARM  CLOCK

SALIENT FEATURES: 

OF/OC.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.24

MODEL NO. SCT-THYG-PEN-4
TYPE SCT JUMBO TRI-THERMO HYGROMETER WITH ALARM CLOCK
RANGE -50°C ~ +70°C OR -58°F ~+150°F / 20% ~ 100% R.H.

ACCURACY ±1.0°C OR ±1.8°F IN THE RANGE OF -20°C ~ +70°C OR -4°C ~ 
+158°F; OTHERWISE MORE THAN ±1.0°C OR ±1.8°F

RESOLUTION ± 0.1°F FOR WHOLE RANGE / ± 0.1% R.H. FOR WHOLE RANGE
POWER 2X 1.5V
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 
FOR PLASTIC CASE 0°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~ +122°F

 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.24 SCT-THYG-PEN-4

SCT THYG PEN-4 JUMBO TRI-THERMOHYGROMETER WITH ALARM CLOCK WITH 
INDOOR/OUTDOOR TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT, °F /°C SELECTABLE, MAX/MIN (°F 
/°C) MEMORY RECALLING, MAX/MIN HUMIDITY MEMORY RECALLING, ALARM CLOCK 
WITH SNOOZE IS SUPPLIED WITH MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

SCT-THYG PEN -5 : POCKET TYPE  TEMPERATURE / HUMIDITY DATALOGGER

SALIENT FEATURES: 

� �
RH

software for the parameter setting & analysis. With USB down load.

°C/°F, and RH It has  
internal Temperature / RH alarm.

standards.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.001.25
MODEL NO SCT THYG PEN-5
Temperature Measurement Range -40 to 85°C(-40~185°F)

Accuracy ±1.2°C (0.6°F) from -4 to 122°C (-20 to 50°F)
±1.8°C(1.0°F) all other ranges

Resolution 0.1°C
Humidity Type Capacitor
Measurement Range 1%-99% RH 
Accuracy ±3.0%RH(20~80%)

±5.0%RH(<20%,>80%)
Resolution 0.1%
Display 3 digits LCD
LED status Red LED of Alarm, greed LED of Record
Sampling rate 1 times/3second
Battery One 3.6V ½ AA lithium battery
Battery Life 1 year
External Power Supply 5 VDC with 0.5A
Operating temperature and humidity -40 to 85°C (-40~185°F),

0-95%, RH, non-condensing
Instrument Dimensions 83(L)*60(W)*24(H) mm
Weight About 77g.

Perseverance is not a long race; it is many short races one after the other.
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ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
SCT-108.001.25 SCT THYG PEN-5 SCT THYG PEN-5 Temperature Dataloggers supplied complete with instruction manual

SCT-TEHR PEN-8 : POCKET TYPE  TEMPERATURE DATALOGGER

SALIENT FEATURES: 

Temperature alarm.

software for the parameter setting & analysis.  
 With USB down load.

standards.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.001.26
MODEL NO SCT-THFR-PEN-7
Measurement Range -40 to 85°C (-40~185°F)
Accuracy ±1.2°C(0.6°F) from -4 to 122°C(-20 to 50°F) 

±1.8°C (1.0°F) all other ranges
Resolution 0.1°C
Display 3 digits LCD
LED status Red LED of Alarm, greed LED of Record
Sampling rate 1 time /3second
Battery One 3.6V ½ AA lithium battery 
Battery Life 1 year
External Power Supply 5 VDC with 0.5A
Operating Temperature & Humidity -40 to 85°C(-40~185°C), 

0-95%, RH, non-condensing
Instrument Dimensions 83(L)*60(W)*24(H) mm
Weight About 77g

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
PRODUCT NO MODEL NO DESCRIPTION
SCT-108.001.26 SCT-THFR-PEN-7 SCT-THFR-PEN-7   Temperature Data logger is supplied complete with instruction manual

SCT- THER-PEN-7 FRIDGE / FREEZER POCKET THERMOMETER 
SALIENT FEATURES: 

simple  & Ergonomic way.

standards.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.27
MODEL NO. SCT-THFR-PEN-8
Temperature Range -50~70°C/-58-158°F
AccuracY +/-1°C
Alarm Yes
Max /Min memory Yes
Sensor wire for outer door measurement 2 Meter
Material Plastic
Size 68X40X14mm
Box Size 75x65x42mm

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION

SCT-108.001.27 SCT-THER-PEN-8 SCT- THER-PEN-7 Fridge / Freezer Pocket Thermometer, is supplied complete with 2 meter cable 
with probe and the  instruction manual

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDER ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACESSORY PRODUCT  NO DESCRIPTION

Probe SCT-108.001.27 AA Probe with 2 meter cable
Battery SCT-108.001.27 AB Batteries for SCT- THER-PEN-7 Fridge / Freezer Pocket Thermometer

3333399

Persistence. Perfection. Patience. Power. Prioritize your passion. It keeps you sane



392 sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

392

 SC T-HERSCHEL :  IR THERMOMETER WITH THERMISTOR PROBE

SALIENT FEATURES:

OC to 260OC / -31OF to 500OF

OC or OF

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.001.28
MODEL NO SCT-HERSCHEL
IR Temp. Range -35OC to 260OC / -31OF to 500OF
IR Temp. Resolution 0.1OC/OF
Optical Resolution 1:1 Distance to Spot size
Emissivity Adjustable 0.10~1.0
Thermistor Temp. Range -40OC to 260OC / -40OC to 500OC
Resolution 0.1OC/OF
Response Time Less than 1s
Basic Accuracy ±2.0% of reading
Battery Lithium CR 2032 3V x 2
Weight  & Dimensions (H*W*D) of the Meter. 80 g   and  140mm*42mm*25mm
Warranty Standard one Year International warranty against man-

ufactural defects if any & based our SCT Terms & Con-
ditions Given in the operational Manual.

Quality & Standards This meter has been manufactured as per  the Inter-

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION

SCT-108.001.28 SCT-HERSCHEL SCT-HERSCHEL Digital IR Thermometer with Thermistor  probe supplied complete with instruction manual

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDER ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT  NO. DESCRIPTION

Probe SCT-108.001.28 AA Thermistor  probe
Battery SCT-108.001.28 AB Batteries for SCT-HERSCHEL Digital IR Thermometer

 

SCT  POCKET  LCD  DIGITAL  MULTI-THERMOMETER
SALIENT FEATURES: 

OF/OC.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.30

MODEL NO. SCT-THER-PEN-1
TYPE SCT LCD DIGITAL MULTI-THERMOMETER
RANGE -50°C ~ +300°C OR -58°F ~ +572°F

ACCURACY ±1°C IN THE RANGE OF -30°C ~ +250°C / ±1.8°F IN THE RANGE 
OF -22°F ~ +482°F, OTHERWISE 2°C 

RESOLUTION 0.1°C FOR -19.9°C ~ +199.9°C, OTHERWISE 1°C
POWER 1 X 1.5V
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR 
PLASTIC CASE 0°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~ +122°F

 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.30 SCT-THER-PEN-1
SCT THER PEN-1 LCD DIGITAL MULTI-THERMOMETER WITH 133 MM STAINLESS 
STEEL PROBE, ON/OFF, H/T, °F/°C, MAX/MIN (°F/°C) MEMORY RECALLING FUNCTION IS 
SUPPLIED WITH MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

Plan,think and work you will win and you should win.
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SCT T-BAR DIGITAL MULTI-STEM THERMOMETER

SALIENT FEATURES: 

OF/OC.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.31

MODEL NO. SCT-THER-PEN-2
TYPE SCT T-BAR DIGITAL STEM THERMOMETER
RANGE -50°C ~ +150°C OR -58°F ~+302°F
ACCURACY  ± 1OC IN THE RANGE OF -30OC - +50OC (-22OF ~ +392OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1OC FOR -19.9OC ~ +199.9OC
POWER 1 X 1.5 V
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 
FOR PLASTIC CASE 0°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~ +122°F

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.31 SCT-THER-PEN-2 SCT THER PEN-2 T-BAR DIGITAL STEM THERMOMETER WITH 133 MM STAINLESS STEEL 
PROBE ON/OFF, MAX/MIN (°F/°C) IS SUPPLIED WITH MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

SCT WATERPROOF DIGITAL POCKET MULTI-STEM THERMOMETER

SALIENT FEATURES: 

OF/OC.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.32
MODEL NO. SCT-THER-PEN-3

TYPE SCT WATERPROOF DIGITAL POCKET MULTI-STEM THERMOM-
ETER

RANGE -50°C ~ +300°C OR -58°F ~ +572°F

ACCURACY  1°C IN THE RANGE OF -30°C ~ +250°C (-22OF ~ +482OF)
OTHERWISE MORE THAN ± 2°C

RESOLUTION 0.1°C FOR -19.9°C ~ +199.9°C, OTHERWISE 1°C
POWER 1 X 1.5V
AMBIENT TEMPERA-
TURE FOR PLASTIC 
CASE

0°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~ +122°F

 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.32 SCT-THER-PEN-3
SCT THER PEN-3 WATERPROOF DIGITAL POCKET MULTI-STEM THERMOMETER WITH 
133 MM STAINLESS STEEL PROBE ON/OFF, MAX/MIN (°F/°C) MEMORY RECALLING 
FUNCTION IS SUPPLIED WITH MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

Pleasure in the job puts perfection in the work
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SCT FOLDABLE THERMO WITH 10 MEMORIES MOVING HEAD WITH ADJUSTABLE
ANGLE OF 45°/90°/135°/180°

SALIENT FEATURES: 

OF/OC .

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.34

MODEL NO. SCT-THER-PEN-5

TYPE SCT FOLDABLE THERMO WITH 10 MEMORIES MOVING HEAD WITH 
ADJUSTABLE ANGLE OF 45°/90°/135°/180°

RANGE -50°C ~ +300°C OR -58°F ~+572°F
ACCURACY ±1°C IN THE RANGE OF -30°C ~ +250°C, OTHERWISE 2°C
RESOLUTION 0.1°C FOR -19.9°C ~ +199.9°C, OTHERWISE 1°C
POWER 1 X 1.5V "AAA"
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR 
PLASTIC CASE -10°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~ +122°F

 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.34 SCT-THER-PEN-5

SCT THER PEN-5 FOLDABLE THERMO WITH 133 MM STAINLESS STEEL PROBE 10 
MEMORIES MOVING HEAD WITH ADJUSTABLE ANGLE OF 45°/90°/135°/180°WITH ON/OFF, 
H/T, °F/°C, MAX/MIN (°F/°C) MEMORY RECALLING, 10 MEMORIES, MEMORY RECALLING, 
MEMORY CLEARING, HIGH ALARM, LOW ALARM AND ALARM OFF IS SUPPLIED WITH 
MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

SCT WATER PROOF LCD DIGITAL MULTI-THERMOMETER

SALIENT FEATURES: 

OF/OC. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.35

MODEL NO. SCT-THER-PEN-6
TYPE SCT LCD DIGITAL MULTI-THERMOMETER
RANGE -50°C ~ +150°C OR -58°F ~+302°F
ACCURACY ±1°C IN THE RANGE OF -30°C ~ +150°C
RESOLUTION 0.1°C FOR -19.9°C ~ +199.9°C, OTHERWISE 1°C
POWER 1 X "G13"
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR 
PLASTIC CASE -10°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~+122°F

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.35 SCT-THER-PEN-6
SCT THER PEN-6 LCD DIGITAL MULTI-THERMOMETER WITH ON/OFF, H/T, °F/°C, MAX/MIN 
(°F/°C) MEMORY RECALLING, HIGH ALARM AND LOW ALARM FUNCTION IS SUPPLIED 
WITH MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

Positive thinking will let you do everything better than negative thinking will.
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SCT LCD DIGITAL AIR PRESSURE METER

SALIENT FEATURES: 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.37
MODEL NO. SCT-AIR-PEN-1

TYPE SCT LCD DIGITAL AIR PRESSURE METER

AIR PRESSURE

TYPE ABSOLUTE
PRESSURE RANGE: 300 ~ 1100MB (HPA); 8.85 INHG ~ 32.45 INHG

RESOLUTION: 1 MB/HPA; 0.01 INHG
SENSING TIME: 15 MINUTES

ALTITUDE
ALTITUDE RANGE: -700M~+9000M, -2296FT ~+29520FT

RESOLUTION: 0.1M FOR -500.0M TO 999.9M; OTHERWISE 1M
SENSING TIME: 2 SECONDS

TEMPERATURE
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -10°C ~ +60°C OR +14°F ~ +140°F

RESOLUTION: 0.1°C OR 0.1°F
SENSING TIME: 1 MINUTE

DIRECTION
RANGE: 0-359°C

RESOLUTION: 1°C
SENSING TIME: 1 SECOND ( LAST FOR 1 MINUTE)

POWER 2 X 3 VOLTS
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR 
PLASTIC CASE 0°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~+122°F

 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.37 SCT-AIR-PEN-1 SCT AIR PEN-1 LCD DIGITAL AIR PRESSURE METER WITH ON/OFF, MODE 
(WITH SETTING), BACKLIGHT IS SUPPLIED WITH MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

SCT POCKET  VOLTAGE  DETECTOR

SALIENT FEATURES: 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.001.38
MODEL NO. SCT-VOLT-PEN-1

TYPE SCT VOLTAGE DETECTOR
MEASUREMENT RANGE DETECTS FROM 90V TO 600V AC, 50/60 HZ
POWER 3 X 1.5 VOLTS
DIMENSIONS (MM) / WEIGHT (G) 21 X 23 X 130 / 30 

AVAILABLE COLOR / PACKAGE GREY / SLIDING BLISTER WITH STANDARD 
PRINT CARD

 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.001.38 SCT-VOLT-PEN-1 SCT VOLT PEN-1 LCD DIGITAL AIR PRESSURE METER WITH ON/OFF, MODE (WITH SET-
TING), BACKLIGHT IS SUPPLIED WITH MANUAL AND READY TO USE.

Practice does not make perfect. Perfect practice makes perfect.
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ScichemTech® - SCT PORTABLE / HANDHELD METERS

SCT PORTABLE pH METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, SELF-DIAGNOSE 
INFORMATION, AUTOMATIC POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICAN SERIES AND NIST SERIES.

AMMONIA.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.01
MODEL NO. SCT-AIRA
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -2.00 ~ 19.99 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01 pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 100   (AUTOMATIC)

ORP
MEASURING RANGE (mV/ORP/EH) -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999 mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY ±0.1% FS, OVERALL: ±15mV

OTHER 
TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE 
MEASURING UNIT AND TEMPERATURE.

POWER 1.5V X 2

SIZE AND WEIGHT

QUALITY AND SAFETY 
CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING 
CONDITION

ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.002.01 SCT-AIRA
SCT AIRA PORTABLE pH METER IS SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC PH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION (PH4.00, PH7.00 AND PH10.01/50ML, SCREW DRIVER, 
SPARE BATTERIES, OPERATION MANUAL & CARRYING CASE.

* PLS NOTE: ORP ELECTRODE AND ORP SOLUTIONS ARE NOT INCLUDED IT MUST BE PURCHASED SEPARATELY. PLEASE SELECT FROM THE OPTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES BELOW:  

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED) 
ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.A1 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE MEASURE pH AND TEMPERATURE 
SIMUTANEOUSLY, ATC, GENERAL MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE
SCT-108.002.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, SUITED FOR REGULAR ORP MEASUREMENT, 8 

PIN CONNECTOR.
SCT-108.002.AA pH 4.00 BUFFER 500 ML

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AB pH 4.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH 7.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH 7.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH 10.01BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH 10.01BUFFER 250 ML

ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.CA COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE  SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.CB COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE  SOLUTION 250 ML

ORP STANDARD SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100 ML

CARRYING CASE           SCT-108.002.KA

Pray as if everything depended on god. Work as if everything depended on you.
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SCT PORTABLE ORP (OXIDATION REDUCTION POTENTIAL) METER

SALIENT FEATURES :

 AS DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, AUTOMATIC POWER-OFF AND
 LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

 ACCURATE RESULT.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.02
MODEL NO SCT-ALLY
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

ORP
MEASURING RANGE (mV/ORP/Eh) -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY ±0.1% FS

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT AND 
TEMPERATURE,

POWER 1.5V X 2

SIZE AND WEIGHT MM/1.6KG
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35  0.01GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.02 SCT-ALLY
SCT ALLY PORTABLE ORP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH  ORP ELECTRODE,PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE, 222mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION, SCREW DRIVER, SPARE BATTERIES, OPERATION MANUAL 
& CARRYING CASE

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION

ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, SUITED FOR REGULAR ORP MEASUREMENT, 
8 PIN CONNECTOR.

ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.CA COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.CB COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250 ML

ORP STANDARD SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100 ML

CARRYING CASE SCT-108.002.KA

Pray as though everything depended on god. Work as though everything depended on you.
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SCT PORTABLE CONDUCTIVITY  / TDS / SALINITY / RESISTIVITY METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, AUTOMATIC 
POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

OPTIONS OF STANDARD CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES.

OF CONSTANT K=1, ONLY NEED ONE POINT CALIBRATION AND MEET THE MEASUREMENT PRECISION 

CALCULATION FOR TDS AND SALINITY TO ENSURE THE CONVERSION PRECISION OF THE FULL 
SCALE.

COMPENSATION FOR HIGH PURITY WATER.

RESPONSE AND ACCURATE RESULT.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.03
MODEL NO SCT-AVARI
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY0.00~19.99μS/CM 20.0~199.9μS/CM 200~1999μS/CM 
2.00~19.99mS/CM 20.0~199.9mS/CM 
TDS: 0 ~ 100G/L 
SALINITY 0 ~ 100PPT 

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM 0.01/0.1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±1.0% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 50 (MANUAL)
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 1 / 10 CM-1
BENCHMARK TEMPERATURE 25 20 AND 18

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT AND 
TEMPERATURE,

POWER 1.5V X2
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35 0.01GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUST PROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.03 SCT-AVARI
SCT AVARI CONDUCTIVITY METER IS SUPPLIED WITH  PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, 1413μS/
CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD SOLUTION, SCREW DRIVER, SPARE BATTERIES, OPERATION MANUAL & 
CARRYING CASE

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.C1 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 ATC, SUITED FOR CONDUCTIVITY 
MEASUREMENT OF GENERAL WATER SOLUTION, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML

CARRYING CASE SCT-108.002.KA

Price is what you pay. Value is what you get
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SCT  PORTABLE DO (DISSOLVED OXYGEN) METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

COMPENSATION, AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AND MANUAL AIR PRESSURE 
COMPENSATION.

SALINITY AND DISSOLVED OXYGEN SIMULTANEOUSLY, EQUIPPED WITH SPECIAL DISSOLVED 
OXYGEN ELECTRODE CALIBRATION SET, POLARIZATION ONLY FOR 3~5 MIN.

DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, AUTOMATIC POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

CAP TO ELECTRODE, EASY TO USE.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.04

MODEL NO SCT-BEA
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

DISSOLVED OXYGEN

MEASURING RANGE  0 ~ 40.00 MG/L(PPM)  0 ~ 200.0 %
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 MG/L(PPM) 1/0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.10 MG/L
RESPONSE TIME OC , 90%RESPONSE 
RESIDUAL CURRENT
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45  (AUTOMATIC)
SALINITY COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45 PPT(AUTOMATIC)
ATMOSPHERIC PRESSURE COMPENSATION RANGE  66 ~ 200 KPA (MANUAL)
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AIR SATURATED BY WATER; WATER SATURATED BY AIR
ELECTRODE TYPE POLAROGRAM TYPE

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT 
AND TEMPERATURE,

POWER 1.5V X 2
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE 
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.002.04 SCT-BEA
SCT BEA DO METER IS SUPPLIED WITH   DO ELECTRODE,  MEMBRANE CAP (DO ELECTRODE USE),  
DO ELECTRODE INNER SOLUTION  CATHODE POLISHING PAPER, SCREW DRIVER, SPARE BATTERIES, 
OPERATION MANUAL & CARRYING CASE

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION

DO ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 DO ELECTRODE, POLAROGRAPHIC DO ELECTRODE, SUITED FOR APPLICATION IN LAB AND 
FIELD, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

DO ELECTRODE ACCESSORY

SCT-108.002.D2 DO ELECTRODE MEMBRANE CAP, COMBINED MEMBRANE CAP, SPECIAL FOR   DO 
ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION: 3 UNITS PER GROUP.

SCT-108.002.IA DO ELECTRODE ELECTROLYTE, SUPPLEMENT ELECTROLYTE, SPECIAL FOR   DO 
ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION: 30ML/BOTTLE.

SCT-108.002.IB NEGATIVE ELECTRODE POLISHING PAPER, POLISHING PAPER SPECIAL FOR CLEANING 
NEGATIVE ELECTRODE, 2 PCS/PACK.

CARRYING CASE SCT-108.002.KA
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SCT PORTABLE pH/ORP / TEMP METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, SELF-DIAGNOSE 
INFORMATION, AUTOMATIC POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

ORP ELECTRODE, AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION OF ELECTRODE BY METER.

STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE, AMERICA SERIES &NIST SERIES.

AMMONIA

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.05
MODEL  NO SCT-BUCK
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -2.00 ~ 19.99 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 100  (AUTOMATIC)

ORP
MEASURING RANGE (mV/ORP/EH) -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY ±0.1% FS

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT AND 
TEMPERATURE,

POWER 1.5V X 2
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35    0.01GRADE 
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.002.05 SCT-BUCK
SCT BUCK pH/ORP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH  PLASTIC PH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINED 
ELECTRODE,PLASTIC ORP COMBINED ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION,220mV ORP 
STANDARD SOLUTION, SCREW DRIVER,SPARE BATTERIES,OPERATION MANUAL & CARRYING CASE

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.A1 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE pH ELECTRODE, MEASURE pH AND TEMPERATURE 
SIMULTANEOUSLY, ATC, SUITED FOR GENERAL pH MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNCETOR.

ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, SUITED FOR GENERAL ORP MEASUREMENT, 
8 PIN CONNECTOR.

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER 250 ML

ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE  SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE  SOLUTION 250 ML

ORP STANDARD SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100 ML

CARRYING CASE SCT-108.002.KB

Put your heart, mind, and soul into even your smallest acts. This is the secret of success.
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SCT PORTABLE pH / CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / SALINITY /  RESISTIVITY METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

A COMPLETE PORTABLE SCT METER FOR pH, CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / SALINITY / RESISTIVITY 
MEASUREMENTS.

DOUBLE-PARAMETER METER, EQUIPPED WITH pH ELECTRODE AND CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, 
AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION OF ELECTRODE BY METER.

AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, SELF-DIAGNOSE 
INFORMATION, AUTOMATIC POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES & NIST SERIES

AMMONIA.

OPTIONS OF STANDARD CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES.

OF CONSTANT K=1, ONLY NEED ONE POINT CALIBRATION AND MEET THE MEASUREMENT PRECISION 

CALCULATION FOR TDS AND SALINITY TO ENSURE THE CONVERSION PRECISION OF THE FULL 
SCALE.

COMPENSATION FOR HIGH PURITY WATER.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.06

MODEL NO SCT-BONO
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -2.00 ~ 19.99  pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 PH
ACCURACY ±0.01pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 100  (AUTOMATIC)

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY  0.00~19.99  μS/CM   20.0~199.9   μS/CM  200~1999 μS/
CM 2.00~19.99  mS/CM  20.0~199.9 mS/CM 
TDS:  0 ~ 100G/L 
SALINITY:   0 ~ 100 PPT 

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM 0.01/0.1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±1.0% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 50  (MANUAL)
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 1 / 10 CM-1
BENCHMARK TEMPERATURE 25  20 AND 18

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT AND 
TEMPERATURE,

POWER 1.5V X 2
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35 0.01GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.06 SCT-BONO
SCT BONO pH/CONDUCTIVITY METER IS SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC PH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINED ELECTRODE, 
PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE,PH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION,1413μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 
SOLUTION,SCREW DRIVER,SPARE BATTERIES,OPERATION MANUAL & CARRYING CASE.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.A1 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE pH ELECTRODE, MEASURE pH AND TEMPERATURE 
SIMULTANEOUSLY, ATC, SUITED FOR GENERAL pH MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNCETOR.

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.C1 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 ATC, SUITED FOR CONDUCTIVITY 
MEASUREMENT OF GENERAL WATER SOLUTION, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

Put yourself in your customer’s place
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PH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER 250 ML

CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML

ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.CA pH, ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE  SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH, ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE  SOLUTION 250 ML

CARRYING CASE SCT-108.002.KB

SCT PORTABLE pH / ORP / DISSOLVED OXYGEN METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, SELF-DIAGNOSE 
INFORMATION, AUTOMATIC POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

ELECTRODE, AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION OF ELECTRODE BY METER.

STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES & NIST SERIES.

AMMONIA.

COMPENSATION, AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AND MANUAL AIR PRESSURE 
COMPENSATION.

SALINITY AND DISSOLVED OXYGEN SIMULTANEOUSLY, EQUIPPED WITH SPECIAL DISSOLVED 
OXYGEN ELECTRODE CALIBRATION SET, POLARIZATION ONLY FOR 3~5 MIN.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.07
MODEL NO SCT-BUD
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -2.00 ~ 19.99 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01 pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 100 (AUTOMATIC)

ORP
MEASURING RANGE (mV/ORP) -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY ±0.1% FS

DISSOLVED OXYGEN

MEASURING RANGE 0 ~ 40.00MG/L (PPM) 0 ~ 200.0%
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 MG/L (PPM) 1/0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.10 MG/L
RESPONSE TIME
RESIDUAL CURRENT
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 45  (AUTOMATIC)
SALINITY COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 45  PPT(AUTOMATIC)
ATMOSPHERIC PRESSURE COMPENSATION RANGE 66 ~ 200 KPA (MANUAL)
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AIR SATURATED BY WATER; WATER SATURATED BY AIR
ELECTRODE TYPE POLAROGRAM TYPE

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT AND 
TEMPERATURE

POWER 1.5V X 2
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35 0.01GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

Quality means doing it right when no one is looking
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ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.07 SCT-BUD

SCT BUD pH / mV / DO METER IS SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC PH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINED 
ELECTRODE, DO ELECTRODE,PH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION, MEMBRANE CAP, DO ELECTRODE 
INNER SOLUTION, CATHODE POLISHING PAPER, SCREW DRIVER, SPARE BATTERIES,OPERATION 
MANUAL AND CARRYING CASE.

* PLS NOTE: ORP ELECTRODE AND ORP SOLUTIONS ARE NOT INCLUDED MUST BE PURCHASED SEPARATELY. PLEASE SELECT FROM THE OPTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES BELOW:  

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.A1
PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE pH ELECTRODE
MEASURE pH AND TEMPERATURE SIMULTANEOUSLY, ATC, SUITED FOR GENERAL pH 
MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNCETOR.

ORP COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE

SUITED FOR GENERAL ORP MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

DO ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 DO ELECTRODE, POLAROGRAPHIC DO ELECTRODE, SUITED FOR APPLICATION IN LAB AND 
FIELD, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

DO ELECTRODE ACCESSORY

SCT-108.002.D2 DO ELECTRODE MEMBRANE CAP, COMBINED MEMBRANE CAP, SPECIAL FOR   DO 
ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION: 3 UNITS PER GROUP.

SCT-108.002.IA DO ELECTRODE ELECTROLYTE, SUPPLEMENT ELECTROLYTE, SPECIAL FOR   DO 
ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION: 30ML/BOTTLE.

SCT-108.002.IB NEGATIVE ELECTRODE POLISHING PAPER, POLISHING PAPER  SPECIAL FOR CLEANING 
NEGATIVE ELECTRODE OF DO ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION:2 PCS/GROUP.

PH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER 250 ML

ELECTRODE STORAGE 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250 ML

ORP STANDARD SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100 ML

CARRYING CASE SCT-108.002.KB

SCT  PORTABLE CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / SALINITY / RESISTIVITY / DISSOLVED OXYGEN / 
TEMP METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

MEASUREMENTS.

OXYGEN ELECTRODE, AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION OF ELECTRODE BY METER.

AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, AUTOMATIC 
POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

OPTIONS OF STANDARD CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES.

OF CONSTANT K=1, ONLY NEED ONE POINT CALIBRATION AND MEET THE MEASUREMENT PRECISION 

CALCULATION FOR TDS AND SALINITY TO ENSURE THE CONVERSION PRECISION OF THE FULL 
SCALE.

COMPENSATION FOR HIGH PURITY WATER.

COMPENSATION, AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AND MANUAL AIR PRESSURE 
COMPENSATION.

SALINITY AND DISSOLVED OXYGEN SIMULTANEOUSLY, EQUIPPED WITH SPECIAL DISSOLVED 
OXYGEN ELECTRODE CALIBRATION SET, POLARIZATION ONLY FOR 3~5 MIN.

Read it with anger and you will feel vengeful.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.08

MODEL NO SCT-CADE
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY  0.00~19.99 μS/CM  20.0~199.9 μS/CM  200~1999 
μS/CM  2.00~19.99 mS/CM  20.0~199.9 mS/CM 
TDS:  0 ~ 100 G/L 
SALINITY:   0 ~ 100 PPT 

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM 0.01/0.1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±1.0% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 50  (MANUAL)
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 1 / 10 CM-1
BENCHMARK TEMPERATURE 25, 20  AND 18 

DISSOLVED OXYGEN

MEASURING RANGE 0 ~ 40.00 MG/L(PPM)  0 ~ 200.0 %
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 MG/L(PPM) 1/0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.10 MG/L
RESPONSE TIME
RESIDUAL CURRENT
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 45  (AUTOMATIC)
SALINITY COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 45 PPT(AUTOMATIC)
ATMOSPHERIC PRESSURE COMPENSATION RANGE 66 ~ 200 KPA (MANUAL)
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AIR SATURATED BY WATER; WATER SATURATED BY AIR
ELECTRODE TYPE POLAROGRAM TYPE

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT AND 
TEMPERATURE,

POWER 1.5V X 2

SIZE AND WEIGHT MM/1.6KG
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE 
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.08 SCT-CADE

SCT CADE CONDUCTIVITY/TDS/SALINITY/RESISTIVITY/DO/TEMP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC 
CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE,  DO ELECTRODE,1413μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD SOLUTION,  
MEMBRANE CAP (DO ELECTRODE USE),  DO ELECTRODE INNER SOLUTION,CATHODE POLISHING 
PAPER,SCREW DRIVER,SPARE BATTERIES, OPERATION MANUAL AND CARRYING CASE

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.C1 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE K=1.0 CM-1 ATC, SUITED FOR CONDUCTIVITY 
MEASUREMENT OF GENERAL WATER SOLUTION, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

DO ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 DO ELECTRODE, POLAROGRAPHIC DO ELECTRODE, SUITED FOR APPLICATION IN LAB AND 
FIELD, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

DO ELECTRODE 
ACCESSORY

SCT-108.002.D2 DO ELECTRODE MEMBRANE CAP, COMBINED MEMBRANE CAP, SPECIAL FOR   DO ELECTRODE, 
SPECIFICATION: 3 UNITS PER GROUP.

SCT-108.002.IA DO ELECTRODE ELECTROLYTE, SUPPLEMENT ELECTROLYTE, SPECIAL FOR   DO ELECTRODE, 
SPECIFICATION: 30ML/BOTTLE.

SCT-108.002.IB NEGATIVE ELECTRODE POLISHING PAPER, POLISHING PAPER SPECIAL FOR CLEANING 
NEGATIVE ELECTRODE OF   DO ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION:2 PCS/GROUP.

CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML

CARRYING  CASE SCT-108.002.KB

Read it with empathy and you will feel compassion.



405sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

405

SCT PORTABLE pH/ORP/CONDUCTIVITY/TDS/SALINITY/RESISTIVITY/TEMP METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION OF ELECTRODE BY METER.

CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-
UP, SELF-DIAGNOSE INFORMATION, AUTOMATIC POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES & NIST SERIES

AMMONIA.

OPTIONS OF STANDARD CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES.

ELECTRODE OF CONSTANT K=1, ONLY NEED ONE POINT CALIBRATION AND MEET THE 

CALCULATION FOR TDS AND SALINITY TO ENSURE THE CONVERSION PRECISION OF THE FULL 
SCALE.

COMPENSATION FOR HIGH PURITY WATER.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.09
MODEL NO SCT-CADY
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -2.00 ~ 19.99 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01 pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 100 (AUTOMATIC)

ORP
MEASURING RANGE (mV/ORP) -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY ±0.1% FS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE CONDUCTIVITY 0.00~19.99 μS/CM 20.0~199.9 μS/CM 200~1999μS/CM 
2.00~19.99 mS/CM 20.0~199.9 mS/CM 
TDS: 0 ~ 100 G/L 
SALINITY: 0 ~ 100 PPT 

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1mS/CM 0.01/0.1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±1.0% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 50 (MANUAL)
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 1 / 10 CM-1
BENCHMARK TEMPERATURE 25 20 AND 18

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS
STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT AND 

TEMPERATURE,
POWER 1.5V X 2
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35  0.01GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.09 SCT-CADY

SCT CADY PH/ORP/CONDUCTIVITY/TDS/SALINITY/RESISTIVITY/TEMP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC 
pH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINED ELECTRODE,PLASTIC ORP COMBINED ELECTRODE, PLASTIC 
CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE,PH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION,1413μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 
SOLUTION, SCREW DRIVER, SPARE BATTERIES, OPERATION MANUAL AND CARRYING CASE

Read it with god and you will feel the truth.
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

PH COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.A1 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE pH ELECTRODE, MEASURE pH AND TEMPERATURE 
SIMULTANEOUSLY, ATC, SUITED FOR GENERAL pH MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNCETOR.

ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, CLASS= ”TDBG01”, SUITED FOR GENERAL ORP 
MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.C1 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 ATC, SUITED FOR CONDUCTIVITY 
MEASUREMENT OF GENERAL WATER SOLUTION, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

PH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500 ML 
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER 250 ML

CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML

ELECTRODE STORAGE 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH ORP  COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH ORP  COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250 ML

ORP STANDARD SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100 ML

CARRYING CASE SCT-108.002.KB

SCT PORTABLE pH/CONDUCTIVITY/TDS/SALINITY/RESISTIVITY/DO/TEMP METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

DISSOLVED OXYGEN AND TEMP. MEASUREMENTS.

DISSOLVED OXYGEN ELECTRODE, AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION OF ELECTRODE BY METER.

AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, SELF-DIAGNOSE 
INFORMATION, AUTOMATIC POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES & NIST SERIES.

AMMONIA.

OPTIONS OF STANDARD CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES.

OF CONSTANT K=1, ONLY NEED ONE POINT CALIBRATION AND MEET THE MEASUREMENT PRECISION 

CALCULATION FOR TDS AND SALINITY TO ENSURE THE CONVERSION PRECISION OF THE FULL 
SCALE.

COMPENSATION FOR HIGH PURITY WATER.

COMPENSATION, AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AND MANUAL AIR PRESSURE 
COMPENSATION.

SALINITY AND DISSOLVED OXYGEN SIMULTANEOUSLY, EQUIPPED WITH SPECIAL DISSOLVED 
OXYGEN ELECTRODE CALIBRATION SET, POLARIZATION ONLY FOR 3~5 MIN.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.10

MODEL NO SCT-DAVY
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -2.00 ~ 19.99 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 100  (AUTOMATIC)

ORP
MEASURING RANGE (mV/ORP/EH) -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY METER:±0.1% FS, OVERALL: ±15mV

Read it with hope and you will feel positive.
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CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY  0.00~19.99 μS/CM  20.0~199.9 μS/CM  200~1999 
μS/CM  2.00~19.99 mS/CM  20.0~199.9 mS/CM 
TDS: 0 ~ 100 G/L 
SALINITY   0 ~ 100 PPT 

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM 0.01/0.1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±1.0% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 50 (MANUAL)
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 1 / 10 CM-1
BENCHMARK TEMPERATURE 25 / 20 AND 18

DISSOLVED OXYGEN

MEASURING RANGE 0 ~ 40.00MG/L(PPM) 0 ~ 200.0%
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 MG/L(PPM) 1/0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.10 MG/L
RESPONSE TIME
RESIDUAL CURRENT
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 45 (AUTOMATIC)
SALINITY COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 45 PPT(AUTOMATIC)
ATMOSPHERIC PRESSURE COMPENSATION RANGE 66 ~ 200 KPA (MANUAL)
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AIR SATURATED BY WATER; WATER SATURATED BY AIR
ELECTRODE TYPE POLAROGRAM TYPE

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT AND 
TEMPERATURE,

POWER 1.5V X 2 
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35  0.01GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.10 SCT-DAVY

SCT DAVY pH/ORP/CONDUCTIVITY/TDS/SALINITY/RESISTIVITY/DO/TEMP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH 
PLASTIC PH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINED ELECTRODE, PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, DO 
ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION,1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD SOLUTION, 
SCREW DRIVER, SPARE BATTERIES, OPERATION MANUAL AND CARRYING CASE.

* PLS NOTE: ORP  ELECTRODE / ACCESSORIES  ARE NOT INCLUDED MUST BE PURCHASED SEPARATELY. PLEASE SELECT FROM THE OPTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES BELOW:  

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.A1
PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE pH ELECTRODE
MEASURE pH AND TEMPERATURE SIMULTANEOUSLY, ATC, SUITED FOR GENERAL pH 
MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNCETOR.

ORP COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, CLASS=”TDBG01”, SUITED FOR GENERAL ORP 

MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.C1 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1  ATC, SUITED FOR CONDUCTIVITY 
MEASUREMENT OF GENERAL WATER SOLUTION, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

DO ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 DO ELECTRODE, POLAROGRAPHIC DO ELECTRODE, SUITED FOR APPLICATION IN LAB AND 
FIELD, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

DO ELECTRODE ACCESSORY

SCT-108.002.D2 DO ELECTRODE MEMBRANE CAP, COMBINED MEMBRANE CAP, SPECIAL FOR   DO ELECTRODE, 
SPECIFICATION: 3 UNITS PER GROUP.

SCT-108.002.IA DO ELECTRODE ELECTROLYTE, SUPPLEMENT ELECTROLYTE, SPECIAL FOR   DO ELECTRODE, 
SPECIFICATION: 30ML/BOTTLE.

SCT-108.002.IB NEGATIVE ELECTRODE POLISHING PAPER, POLISHING PAPER  SPECIAL FOR CLEANING 
NEGATIVE ELECTRODE OF DO ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION:2 PCS/GROUP.

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH 7.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH 7.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER 250 ML

CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML

ELECTRODE STORAGE 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250 ML

ORP STANDARD SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100 ML

CARRYING CASE SCT-108.002.KB

Read it with humor and you will feel joy.
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SCT PORTABLE pH/ORP/CONDUCTIVITY/TDS/SALINITY/RESISTIVITY/DO/TEMP METER
 SALIENT FEATURES:

MEASUREMENTS.

AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, FUNCTION SET-UP, SELF-DIAGNOSE 
INFORMATION, AUTOMATIC POWER-OFF AND LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY.

ELECTRODE AND DISSOLVED OXYGEN ELECTRODE, AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION OF ELECTRODE 
BY METER.

STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES & NIST SERIES

AMMONIA.

OPTIONS OF STANDARD CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS: EUROPE AND AMERICA SERIES

OF CONSTANT K=1, ONLY NEED ONE POINT CALIBRATION AND MEET THE MEASUREMENT PRECISION 

CALCULATION FOR TDS AND SALINITY TO ENSURE THE CONVERSION PRECISION OF THE FULL 
SCALE.

COMPENSATION FOR HIGH PURITY WATER.

COMPENSATION, AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AND MANUAL AIR PRESSURE 
COMPENSATION.

SALINITY AND DISSOLVED OXYGEN SIMULTANEOUSLY, EQUIPPED WITH SPECIAL DISSOLVED 
OXYGEN ELECTRODE CALIBRATION SET, POLARIZATION ONLY FOR 3~5 MIN.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.11

MODEL NO SCT-DEON
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE  -2.00 ~ 19.99 pH

RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 100  (AUTOMATIC)

ORP
MEASURING RANGE (mV/ORP/EH) -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY ±0.1% FS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY  0.00~19.99 μS/CM  20.0~199.9 μS/CM  200~1999 
μS/CM  2.00~19.99 mS/CM  20.0~199.9 mS/CM 
TDS:  0 ~ 100 G/L 
SALINITY:   0 ~ 100 PPT 

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM 0.01/0.1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±1.0% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 50  (MANUAL)
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 1 / 10 CM-1
BENCHMARK TEMPERATURE 25 20  AND 18 

DISSOLVED OXYGEN

MEASURING RANGE  0 ~ 40.00 MG/L(PPM)  0 ~ 200.0 %
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 MG/L(PPM) 1/0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.10 MG/L
RESPONSE TIME
RESIDUAL CURRENT
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45  (AUTOMATIC)
SALINITY COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45 PPT(AUTOMATIC)
ATMOSPHERIC PRESSURE COMPENSATION RANGE  66 ~ 200 KPA (MANUAL)
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AIR SATURATED BY WATER; WATER SATURATED BY AIR
ELECTRODE TYPE POLAROGRAM TYPE

OTHER TECHNICAL
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 200 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE MEASURING UNIT AND 
TEMPERATURE,

POWER 1.5V X 2
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2000, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE 
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP57 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF
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ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.11 SCT-DEON

SCT DEON pH/ORP/CONDUCTIVITY/TDS/SALINITY/RESISTIVITY/DO/TEMP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC 
PH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION ELECTRODE,PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE,PLASTIC 
CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE,DO ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION, 1413μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY 
STANDARD SOLUTION,MEMBRANE CAP, DO ELECTRODE INNER SOLUTION, CATHODE POLISHING PAPER, 
SCREW DRIVER, SPARE BATTERIES, OPERATION MANUAL AND CARRYING CASE

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION

PH COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.A1 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE pH ELECTRODE, MEASURE pH AND TEMPERATURE 
SIMULTANEOUSLY, ATC, SUITED FOR GENERAL pH MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNCETOR.

ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE,  CLASS=”TDBG01”, SUITED FOR GENERAL 
ORP MEASUREMENT, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.C1 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 ATC, SUITED FOR CONDUCTIVITY 
MEASUREMENT OF GENERAL WATER SOLUTION, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

DO ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 DO ELECTRODE, POLAROGRAPHIC DO ELECTRODE, SUITED FOR APPLICATION IN LAB 
AND FIELD, 8 PIN CONNECTOR.

DO ELECTRODE ACCESSORY

SCT-108.002.D2 DO ELECTRODE MEMBRANE CAP, COMBINED MEMBRANE CAP, SPECIAL FOR   DO 
ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION: 3 UNITS PER GROUP.

SCT-108.002.IA DO ELECTRODE ELECTROLYTE, SUPPLEMENT ELECTROLYTE, SPECIAL FOR   DO 
ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION: 30ML/BOTTLE.

SCT-108.002.IB NEGATIVE ELECTRODE POLISHING PAPER, POLISHING PAPER SPECIAL FOR CLEANING 
NEGATIVE ELECTRODE OF   DO ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATION:2 PCS/GROUP.

PH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER 250 ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER 500 ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER 250 ML

CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 250 ML

ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.CA PH ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.CB PH ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250 ML

ORP STANDARD SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250 ML

CARRYING CASE SCT-108.002.KB

SCT PORTABLE WATER HARDNESS METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

MEASUREMENTS.

CALCIUM ION AND MAGNESIUM ION).

CONSISTS OF MEASUREMENT ELECTRODE, REFERENCE ELECTRODE AND TEMPERATURE PROBE. 
REPLACEABLE MEASURING HEAD, STEADY POTENTIAL, FAST RESPONSE, EASY TO USE.

COMPENSATION, TIME DISPLAY, DATA STORAGE, LOW VOLTAGE DISPLAY, ETC.

3), mg/L (CaO), Mmol/L (BOILER), mg/L 
(Ca). THREE OPTIONS OF THREE UNITS : ºFH FRANCE ºDH GERMANY AND ºEH, UK FROM WH-LINK 
COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE.

Read it with paranoia and you will feel confusion.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.12

MODEL NO SCT-ETTA
CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

WATER HARDNESS

MEASURING RANGE

0 ~ 10 Mmol/L        0 ~ 401 mg/L(Ca) 
0 ~ 1000 mg/L(CAaCO3)  0 ~ 100 ºFH(FRANCE DEGREE) 
0 ~ 561 mg/L(CAO)     0 ~ 56 ºDH(GERMAN DEGREE) 
0 ~ 20 Mmol/L (BOILER)   0 ~ 70 ºEH (ENGLAND DEGREE)

RESOLUTION 0.01 AND 0.1 WATER HARDNESS UNITS
ACCURACY ±5% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION 5 ~ 50  AUTOMATIC  

CALIBRATION SOLUTION B3 CALIBRATION SOLUTION -- 2.00 Mmol/L
B3CALIBRATION SOLUTION ALSO CAN BE USED FOR 
THE STORAGE SOLUTION OF ELECTRODE 

CALIBRATION MODE

(A)B1/B2 CALIBRATION - USING B1 AND B2 CALIBRATION 

CONCENTRATION WATER QUALITY FOR EXAMPLE, 
BOILER WATER.
(B)CALIBRATION - USING B2 AND B3 CALIBRATION 
SOLUTION SUITABLE FORGENERAL WATER QUALITY.

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE 0 ~ 60
RESOLUTION 0.1
ACCURACY ±0.5

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETER

DATA STORAGE 99 GROUPS

CONTENT STORAGE

SERIAL NUMBER OF MEASURING VALUE, MEASURING 
VALUE, UNITS, TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC, DATE, 
TIME AND CALIBRATION WAY.

POWER DIMENSION AND 
WEIGHT
QUALITY & SAFECERTIFICATE ISO9001:2000 AND CE

WORKING 
CONDITIONS

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (5~35)
AMBIENT HUMIDITY

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.12 SCT-ETTA

SCT ETTA WATER HARDNESS METER IS SUPPLIED WITH WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE( WITH 
TWO MEASURING HEADS AND ONE SCREW PLUG), CELL (1.5V ),100ML HARDNESS CALIBRATION 
SOLUTION ( B1, B2 AND B3 ),20ML TEST CUP,TEST CUP PEDESTAL,REFERENCE SOLUTION,TOOLS 
FOR FILLING REFERENCE SOLUTION,CARRING CASE,OPERATION MANUAL

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY CATEGORY PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION

WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.E1 WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE, SUITED FOR MEASUREMENT OF TOTAL 
CONCENTRATION OF CALCIUM ION AND MAGNESIUM ION, METER, 8 PIN CONNECTOR

WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE 
ACCESSORY

SCT-108.002.E2 WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE MEASURING HEAD
SCT-108.002.HA WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE INNER REFERENCE SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.HB REFERENCE SOLUTION FILLING TOOL

WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.EA WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION B1 250 ML
SCT-108.002.EB WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION B1 100 ML
SCT-108.002.FA WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION B2 250 ML
SCT-108.002.FB WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION B2 100 ML
SCT-108.002.GA WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION B3 250 ML
SCT-108.002.GB WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION B3 100 ML
SCT-108.002.GD WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE CALIBRATION SOLUTION (B1, B2, B3 X 100 ML)
SCT-108.002.JA PLASIC TEST CUP, SPECIFICATION 20ML

ACCESSORIES SCT-108.002.JB TEST CUP BASE, PLACE TEST CUP ON THE BASE

Read it with sorrow and you will feel hate.
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SCT- JERA PORTABLE / HAND HELD TURBIDITY METER
SALIENT FEATURES:

RESULTS..

PRINCIPLE.

BRANDS. 

VALUES OF TURBIDITY UP TO 1000 NTU. 

RESOLUTIONS OF 0.01 NTU / 1.0 NTU

MEASUREMENTS CLEARLY.

OFF IF NOT OPERATED FOR LONG TIMES TO SAVE THE BATTERY.ALSO, IT HAS MEMORY RECALL FUNCTIONS 
WITH RECORDING MIN-MAX READINGS.

NICE CARRYING CASE.

HUMIDITY RH 85%

ALSO,IT HAS FEW CLINICAL APPLICATIONS.         

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.15

MODEL NO. SCT-JERA
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS MEETS ISO 7027
MEASURING RANGES  0.00 TO 50.00 NTU,  50 TO 1,000 NTU

* NTU : NEPHELOMETRIC TURBIDITY UNIT
* AUTO RANGE

RESOLUTIONS 0.01 NTU/ 1 NTU
TYPE OF THE CIRCUIT CUSTOM ONE-CHIP OF MICROPROCESSOR LSI CIRCUIT
DATA DISPLAY LCD SIZE : 41 MM X 34 MM
MEASURING ACCURACY ± 5 % F.S. OR ± 0.5 NTU, WHICH EVER IS GREATER
LIGHT SOURCE LED  (LIGHT EMITTING DIODE)  850 NM
PRINCIPLE DETECTOR PHOTO DIODE

LESS THAN 10 SECONDS
SAMPLE VOLUME  10 ML 
DATA HOLD FREEZE THE DISPLAY READING
MEMORY RECALL MAXIMUM & MINIMUM VALUE
DISPLAY SAMPLING TIME APPROX. 1 SECOND
POWER OFF AUTO SHUT OFF SAVES BATTERY LIFE OR MANUAL OFF BY PUSH BUTTON
CALIBRATION  POINTS 2 POINTS, 0 NTU&  100 NTU
OPERATING  TEMPERATURE TEMPERATURE 0 TO 50OC
OPERATING  HUMIDITY HUMIDITY LESS THAN 85% R.H
POWER SUPPLY DC 1.5 V BATTERY ( UM4, AAA ) X 6 PCS OR EQUIVALENT
POWER STAND BY APPROX. DC 3.5 MA. TESTING APPROX. DC 36 MA
WEIGHT 320 G/0.70 LB. @ BATTERY IS INCLUDED
DIMENSIONS 155 X 76 X 62 MM ( 6.1 X 3.0 X 2.4 INCHES)

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.002.15 SCT-JERA SCT TURBIDTY METER SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH 0 NTU & 100 NTU STANDARD SOLUTION, SAMPLE 
CUVETTES, CLEANING CLOTH,  CLEANING SOLUTION ( DISTILL WATER ) AND HARD CARRYING CASE 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES SELECT ONLY THE REQUIRED:
SCT-108.002.15A CALIBRATION SOLUTION 0 NTU
SCT-108.002.15B CALIBRATION SOLUTION 100 NTU
SCT-108.002.15C SAMPLE CUVETTE

SCT PORTABLE SUSPENDED SOLIDS (TSS) ANALYZER
SALIENT FEATURES:

THROUGH RS232 SERIAL PORT.

OF SAFETY

Read it without bias and you will feel peace.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.17

MODEL NO. SCT-KEVIN
MEASURING RANGE 250 TO 30,000 MG/L
ACCURACY 3% OF READING OR 20 MG/L, WHICHEVER IS GREATER

SENSITIVITY / RESOLUTION
1 MG/1 BELOW 1000 MG/L
10 MG/L BETWEEN 1,000 AND 8,889 MG/L
1000 MG/L ABOVE 10,000 MG/L

REPEATABILITY +/- 0.5%
SENSOR DRILL LESS THAN 1% PER YEAR
TEMPERATURE RANGE 0 OC TO 85OC
SENSOR CHECK AUTOMATIC SELF DIAGNOSTICS
OUTPUT RS-232 SERIAL
MEMORY BACKUP YES

DISPLAY
LCD GRAPHIC DISPLAY WITH UV PROTECTION
CONTRAST ADJUSTMENT VIA KEYPAD
ON DEMAND BACKLIGHTING

SENSOR CABLE LENGTH 20 FEET
AMBIENT HUMIDITY 0 TO 100 PERCENT
ENCLOSURE RATING NEMA 4X

WETTED MATERIALS EPOXY AND POLYURETHANE
MAXIMUM PRESSURE 100 PSI

SHIPPING WEIGHT APPROXIMATELY 4 POUNDS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.17 SCT-KEVIN SCT KEVIN PORTABLE SUSPENDED SOLIDS ANALYZER IS SUPPLIED WITH SENSOR, BATTERY AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL.

SCT  PORTABLE THERMO HYGROMETER

SALIENT FEATURES:

MEASUREMENTS.

 MICROPROCESSOR BASED FOR FAST AND ACCURATE MEASUREMENTS.

 SIMULTANEOUS DISPLAY HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE - USER FRIENDLY.

 MULTI-FUNCTION FOR DATA-HOLD, MAX/MIN, AUTO/MANUAL POWER SHUT OFF.

 WITH 220 MM PROBE - DETACHABLE.

 COMPLETE HUMIDITY RANGE 0 - 100%.

 BATTERY OPERATED WITH OPTIONAL A/C.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.21

MODEL NO. SCT-LILIAN

RANGE
-40OC TO 85OC
0 TO 100% RH

RESOLUTION 0.1OC/ 0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.3OC/±2 % AT 25OC
SENSOR 100 OHM RTD/THIN POLYMER CAPACITOR
POWER 9 V OR AC ADAPTOR (OPTIONAL)

DIMENSION
METER: 168 X 73 X 33 MM
PROBE: 20 DIA X 220 L MM

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.21 SCT-LILIAN SCT LILIAN THERMO HYGRO METER IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH TEMPERATURE, RH PROBE,BATTERY 
AND CARRYING CASE

Real happiness is cheap enough, yet how dearly we pay for its counterfeit.
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SCT THERMO HYGROMETER (IN-BUILT PROBE)

SALIENT FEATURES:

MEASUREMENTS. 

 ERGONOMIC DESIGN, LIGHTWEIGHT AND COMPACT. 

 MICROPROCESSOR BASED FOR FAST AND ACCURATE MEASUREMENTS. 

 SIMULTANEOUS DISPLAY HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE USER FRIENDLY.

 MULTI-FUNCTIONS: DATA-HOLD, MAX/MIN, RECORD, HI & LOW ALARM SETTING.

 AUTO/MANUAL POWER SHUT OFF.

 FIXED BUILT-IN PROBE 

 BATTERY OPERATED WITH LOW BATTERY INDICATION.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.22
MODEL NO. SCT-LARK

RH TEMP
RANGE 1~99.9 % RH -40~60°C (-40~140°F)
ACCURACY ±2.5 % RH ±0.3°C
RESOLUTION 0.10% 0.1°C
SENSOR 100 OHM RTD/THIN POLYMER CAPACITOR
POWER DC 9V BATTERY, LIFE SPAN 200 CONSECUTIVE HOURS
WEIGHT 165 G
DIMENSION 85 X 30 X 1200 MM

ORDERING INFORMATIONS :

SCT-108.002.22 SCT-LARK SCT LARK THERMO HYGRO METER IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH TEMPERATURE , RH PROBE  
(IN-BUILT), BATTERY AND CARRYING CASE

SCT –DROP : DIGITAL PRECISION THERMO HYGROMETER

SALIENT FEATURES:
 SCT-DROP HAS BEEN DESIGNED  IN A COMPACT,ATTRACTIVE & ERGONOMIC WAY.

& THE TEMPERATURE (-4.0 TO 140.0OF & -20.0 TO 60.0OC  ) OF THE TEST AREA.

QUALITY STANDARDS .

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.23
MODEL NO SCT-DROP
DISPLAY DUAL LCD
HUMIDITY 0.0 TO 100.0% RH
RANGE AND RESOLUTION
HUMIDITY OF
ACCURACY ±3%RH (20 TO 40% AND 60 TO 80%)

±4%RH (0 TO 20% AND 80 TO 100%)
TEMPERATURE -4.0 TO 140.0OF

Reason is our soul’s left hand, faith her right.
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RANGE AND RESOLUTION (-20.0 TO 60.0OC)
±0.9OF (±0.5OC)
-22.0 TO – 3.9OF
AND 140.1 TO 212.0OF
(-30.0 TO -19.9OC
AND 60.1 TO 100.0OC)
±1.8OF (±1.0OC)

RESPONSE TIME: <15 SECONDS (90% OF FINAL VALUE IN MOVING AIR)
SENSOR TYPE HUMIDITY: PRECISION CAPACITANCE SENSOR

TEMPERATURE: THERMISTOR
ABSOLUTE HUMIDITY       0 TO 500G/M3, 0 TO 218.5GR/FT3 (CALCULATED FROM RH AND 

AIR TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENTS)
WET BULB 32 TO 176OF (0 TO 80OC) (CALCULATED FROM RH AND AIR 

TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENTS)
DEW POINT -22 TO 212OF (-30 TO 100OC) (CALCULATED FROM RH AND AIR 

TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENTS)
OPERATING CONDITIONS 32 TO 122OF (0 TO 50OC); < 80% RH NON-CONDENSING
STORAGE CONDITIONS -40 TO 185OF (-40 TO 85OC); <99% RH NON-CONDENSING
BATTERY  & LIFE 9 VOTLS APPROX. 48 HOURS
WEIGHT  &  DIMENSIONS 
(H*W*D) OF THE METER.

400 G   AND  220 MM* 63 MM* 28 MM

WARRANTY STANDARD ONE YEAR INTERNATIONAL WARRANTY AGAINST 
MANUFACTURAL DEFECTS IF ANY & BASED OUR SCT TERMS 
& CONDITIONS GIVEN IN THE OPERATIONAL MANUAL.

QUALITY & STANDARDS THIS METER HAS BEEN MANUFACTURED AS PER  THE 
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS & ISO 9001:2008 QUALITY 
STANDARDS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:  
  
PRODUCT NO MODEL NO DESCRIPTION
SCT-108.002.20 SCT-DROP DIGITAL SCT –DROP PRECISION THERMO HYGROMETER IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE  WITH THE  

INSTRUCTION MANUAL

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDER ONLY IF REQUIRED)  
ACCESSORY SCT-PRODUCT  NO DESCRIPTION
PROBE SCT-108.002.20 AA PROBE- HUMIDITY: PRECISION CAPACITANCE SENSOR

TEMPERATURE: THERMISTOR
BATTERIES SCT-108.002.20 AB BATTERIES FOR SCT-DROP THERMO HYGROMETER.

SCT – MASER : PROFESSIONAL LASER DISTANCE METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

 DESIGNED IN A COMPACT,ATTRACTIVE & ERGONOMIC WAY.

ENVIRONMENT AND MANY INDIRECT FUNCTIONS..

THE INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS & ISO 
9001:2008 QUALITY STANDARDS..

Reason, observation, and experience - the holy trinity of science.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.24
MODEL NO SCT - MASER
MEASURING RANGE 0.05 TO 50M(0.15FT TO 164FT)
MEASURING ACCURACY TYPICALLY: ±1.5 MM(± 0.06 IN)
SMALLEST UNIT DISPLAYED 1MM
MEASURING UNITS M,IN,FT
STANDARD CLASS II 635NM,<1MW
IP RATING IP 54
HISTORY MEASUREMENT RECORDS 20
KEYBOARD TYPE SOFT-TOUCH KEYPAD
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C TO 40°C(32°F TO 104°F)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -10°C TO 60°C(14°F TO 140°F)
BATTERY LIFE UP TO 4,000 MEASUREMENTS
AUTO. LASER SWITCH-OFF AFTER 0.5 MIN
AUTO INSTRUMENT SWITCH-OFF AFTER 3 MIN
BATTERY AAA  1.5 V   X 2
WEIGHT  & DIMENSIONS (H*W*D) OF THE 
METER

135 G   AND  115 MM*48 MM*28 MM

WARRANTY STANDARD ONE YEAR INTERNATIONAL WARRANTY AGAINST MANUFACTURAL DEFECTS 
IF ANY & BASED OUR SCT TERMS & CONDITIONS GIVEN IN THE OPERATIONAL MANUAL.

QUALITY & STANDARDS THIS METER HAS BEEN MANUFACTURED AS PER  THE INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS & ISO 
9001:2008 QUALITY STANDARDS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
 
PRODUCT NO. MODEL NO.
SCT-108.002.91 SCT - MASER

 
 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDER ONLY IF REQUIRED) 

ACCESSORY SCT-PRODUCT  NO
battery SCT-108.002.91 AB

 

 

SCT PORTABLE LUX (LIGHT) METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

 GOOD DESIGN WITH HIGH PRECISION.

 MEASURING INTENSITIES OF ILLUMINATION IN LUX OR FOOTCANDLES.

 MEASURING LIGHTS SOURCE INCLUDES ALL VISIBLE.

 MULTI-FUNCTION FOR DATA HOLD, MAX. AND ZERO ADJUSTMENT.

 COSINE ANGULAR CORRECTED. 

 BATTERY OPERATED.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.25
MODEL SCT-LUCKY

RANGE:
200, 2000, 20000, 200000 LUX

20, 200, 2000, 20000 FOOTCANDLES

ACCURACY:
±3%(CALIBRATED TO STANDARD INCANDESCENT LAMP 2856 K)

±8%(OTHER VISIBLE LIGHT SOURCE)
SENSOR: SILICON PHOTODIODE AND FILTER

ANGLE DEVIATION FROM 
COSINE CHARACTERISTICS:

30° ±2%
60° ±6%
80° ±25%

BATTERY: DC 9V
DIMENSIONS: 185 X 55 X 38 MM
WEIGHT: 250 G (WITH BATTERY)

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.25 SCT-LUCKY SCT LUCKY LUX METER IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH ,BATTERY AND CARRYING CASE

Remember no one can make you feel inferior without your consent. 
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SCT –ADHES: DIGITAL COATING THICKNESS METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

COATINGS THICKNESS.

CURRENT MEASUREMENT FOR NON-FERROUS SUBSTRATES

ON STEEL; INSULATING COATINGS(E.G. PAINT, ANODIZING COATINGS) ON NO-FERROUS 
METALS

AND ON THE EDDY CURRENT PRINCIPLE. ONE PROBE ONLY IS REQUIRED FOR COATING 
MEASUREMENT BOTH ON FERROUS AND NON-FERROUS METAL SUBSTRATES. IT IS 
ADAPTABLE TO SPECIFIC TASKS: I.E. THEY CAN BE USED ON SPECIAL GEOMETRIES OR 
ON MATERIALS WITH SPECIAL PROPERTIES. 

95, AND JJG 818-93

SYSTEM

WORKING MODE: DIRECT AND GROUP MODE(4 GROUPS)

BASIC CALIBRATION CAN BE PERFORMED EASILY. MEMORY FOR 400 READINGS (80 
DIRECT AND 320 GROUP READINGS).DELETE SINGLE READINGS AND ALL GROUP 
READINGS EASILY

DEVIATION) 

ANALYSIS SOFTWARE. DISABLE AUTO-POWER-OFF FUNCTION VIA MENU SETTING.

APPLICATIONS &  HIGH SPEED DATA COLLECTION

ISO 9001:2008 QUALITY STANDARDS .

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.26
MODEL NO. SCT- ADHES
SENSOR /  PROBE F
WORKING PRINCIPLE MAGNETIC INDUCTION
MEASURING RANGE 0~1250UM
GUARANTEED TOLERANCE (OF 
READING)

(+/- 3%+1)UM

LOW RANGE PRECISION 0.1UM
MINIMUM CURVATURE RADIUS 1.5MM
DIAMETER OF MINIMUM AREA 3MM
BASIC CRITICAL THICKNESS 0.5MM
BATTERY AAA  1.5 V X 2
WEIGHT  & 110 G   AND  114 MM* 54 MM* 27 MM
 DIMENSIONS (H*W*D) OF THE 
METER.
WARRANTY STANDARD ONE YEAR INTERNATIONAL WARRANTY AGAINST MANUFACTURAL DEFECTS IF 

ANY & BASED OUR SCT TERMS & CONDITIONS GIVEN IN THE OPERATIONAL MANUAL.
QUALITY & STANDARDS THIS METER HAS BEEN MANUFACTURED AS PER  THE INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS & ISO 

9001:2008 QUALITY STANDARDS
 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

PRODUCT NO MODEL NO
SCT-108.002.26 SCT- ADHES

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDER ONLY IF REQUIRED) 
ACESSORY SCT-PRODUCT  NO
Probe SCT-108.002.26 AA
Battery SCT-108.002.26 AB
Calibration-F SCT-108.002.26 AC
Calibration-N SCT-108.002.26 AD
Standard SCT-108.002.26 AE

Remember that failure is an event, not a person.
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SCT –PASCAL : DIGITAL DIFFERNTIAL PRESSURE MANOMETER
  

SALIENT FEATURES:
  

 

 

HAVE MANY SELECTABLE UNITS LIKE; IN H20, PSI, BAR, MBAR, KPA, INHG, MMHG, OZIN, 
FTH20, CMH20, KGCM 

 

FUNCTION. 

POWER OFF. 

SOFTWARE

 

ISO 9001:2008 QUALITY STANDARDS .  
 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS :   
  
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.27
MODEL NO. SCT-PASCAL
ACCURACY ±0.3%FSO
REPEATABILITY ±0.2% (Max.+/ -0.5% FSO)
LINEARITY/HYSTERESIS ±0.29% FSO
PRESSURE RANGE ±5PSI (±138.3 inH2O)
UNITS AND RESOLUTION inH2O 0.1

PA 0.001
mbar 0.1
kPa 0.01
inHg 0.001
mmHg 0.1
ozin2 0.01
ftH2O 0.01
cmH2O 0.1
kgcm 0.001
bar 0.001

BATTERY 9 VOLTS BATTERY X 1
WEIGHT &  DIMENSIONS 
(H*W*D) OF THE METER

2000 G   AND   400 MM*  290 MM* 110  MM

WARRANTY STANDARD ONE YEAR INTERNATIONAL WARRANTY AGAINST 
MANUFACTURAL DEFECTS IF ANY & BASED OUR SCT TERMS 
& CONDITIONS GIVEN IN THE OPERATIONAL MANUAL.

QUALITY & STANDARDS THIS METER HAS BEEN MANUFACTURED AS PER  THE INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS & ISO 9001:2008 
QUALITY STANDARDS 
 
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

PRODUCT NO MODEL NO DESCRIPTION
SCT-108.002.27 SCT-PASCAL SCT DIGITAL DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE MANOMETER SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH 

INSTRUCTION MANUAL 9V BATTERY, USB CABLE, 9V POWER SUPPLIED  WITH CARRYING 
CASE

  

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDER ONLY IF REQUIRED)  

ACESSORY SCT-PRODUCT  NO DESCRIPTION
Battery SCT-108.002.27 AB Batteries for SCT-PASCAL  SCT Digital Differential Pressure Manometer

  

Repetition makes reputation and reputation makes customers.
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SCT DIGITAL SOUND LEVEL METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

 AUTO RANGE AND AUTO POWER OFF.
 MIN/MAX STORAGE AND RECALL
 TEST RANGE FROM 30 TO 130 DB (DECIBELS) WITH 0.1 DB (DECIBELS) RESOLUTION.
 A & C FREQUENCY WEIGHTING.
 FAST & SLOW DYNAMIC CHARACTERISTIC MODELS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.28

MODEL NO. SCT-LYN

RANGE
LO: 30-80 DB

MED: 50-100 DB
HI: 80-130 DB

ACCURACY ±1.5 DB(REF 94DB@1 KHZ)
RESOLUTION 0.1 DB
MICROPHONE 1/2 INCH ELECTRET CONDENSER MICROPHONE
FREQUENCY WEIGHTING A, C
ANALOG DC OUTPUT 10mV/DB, IMPEDANCE APPROX. 100 OHM
DYNAMIC RANGE 50 DB
FREQUENCY RANGE 20 HZ-8 KHZ
BATTERY DC 9V
DIMENSIONS 280 X 80 X 32 MM
WEIGHT 290 G (WITH BATTERY)

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.28 SCT-LYN SCT LYN SOUND LEVEL METER IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH ,BATTERY AND CARRYING CASE

SCT-PLANK :  RADIATION DETECTOR / SCANNER
    

SALIENT FEATURES:
  

MEASURE RADIATIONS IN THE WORKING ENVIRONMENT OR OBJECTS.  

CATEGORY, READING,  REAL-TIME TIME, BATTERY INDICATION, MEASUREMENT SYMBOLS AND 
SIMULATING DIAGRAM INDICATION.  

DIFFERENT MEASUREMENT UNITS  

SOFTWARE FOR DATA EVALUATION. AND MINI IMPACT-RESISTANT DESIGN, LIGHT WEIGHT 206 GMS 
ONLY & EASY TO CARRY  

OF DATA INSIDE, TRANSFER TO PC, AND NO NEED MANUAL RECORD. 
WIDE RANGE OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS. 

 
THIS METER HAS BEEN MANUFACTURED AS PER  THE INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS & ISO 9001:2008 QUALITY STANDARDS . 
 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS :   
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.29
MODEL NO SCT-PLANCK
DETECTION RAY TYPES
MEASURING RANGE
(AUTO-SELECTION) Accumulated radiation dose value :

Accumulated Pulse dose rate : 0- 9999
SENSITIVITY Under the environment of cobalt-60  rays that

1 000 cpm/mR/hr.

Y-ray- from  0.02 Megavolt
X-ray -from 0.02 Megavolt

ACCURACY

SELECTION OF RAYS

Research is what i’m doing when i don’t know what i’m doing.
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SENSOR Halogen compensating detector  ( G.M Geiger counter tube )
OUTPUT PORT Wireless Bluetooth Transmission ( Space transmission distance is10m)
AVERAGE TIME Manual or automatic  adjustable between 2 to

12 seconds
DISPLAY Large 4bit digital LCD display with  bar graph

indications as below:
Radiation dose rate, pulse dose rate, Accumulated radiation dose rate, Accumulated pulse dose rate, 
time, date, alarm value, Max radiation  dose rate, type of rays, dynamic measuring  icon, battery  
indication etc.

ALARM FUNCTION Free to set the value of beep alarm ,

NORMAL RADIATION VALUE OF 
NATURAL ENVIRONMENT

Less than 0 - 0.2 uSv I h

INTERNAL MEMORY Auto-save 4000 groups of datas, record one group  of date per second with detailed info as date, time, 
reading and unit

BLUETOOTH Transmit one group of date every second with date, time, value and unit indicated
TRANSMISSION
SOFTWARE Integrated Real time data transmission, analysis, and recording
WORKING TEMP 0°c- 50°c
QUALITY CERTIFICATE European CE,US FCC-15
BATTERY 3.6 V High-energy  li-battery
WEIGHT  & 206 g   and  200 mm*70 mm*45 mm
 DIMENSIONS (H*W*D) OF THE METER.
WARRANTY Standard one Year International warranty against manufactural defects if any & based our SCT Terms & 

Conditions Given in the operational Manual.
QUALITY & STANDARDS
  

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
PRODUCT NO MODEL NO DESCRIPTION

SCT-108.002.29 SCT-PLANCK SCT-PLANK  Radiation Scanner supplied complete with instruction manual.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDER ONLY IF REQUIRED) 
ACESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

Battery SCT-108.002.29 AB Batteries for SCT-PLANK  Radiation Scanner
  

SCT LCD DIGITAL ANEMOMETER

SALIENT FEATURES:

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.30

MODEL NO. SCT-LEN

FUNCTION
ON/OFF, HOLD/TEST, ºF/ºC, 10 MEMORIES, AIR
VELOCITY UNIT, AVG MULTI POINT, AIR FLOW VOLUME
MEASUREMENT, AVG/MAX/MIN READING

AIR VELOCITY MEASUREMENT

0.5 TO 45.0 M/S (METER PER SECOND)
1.8 TO 162.0 KM/HR (KILOMETER PER HOUR)
1.1 TO 100.0 MPH (MILE PER HOUR)
98 TO 8800 FT/ MIN (FEET PER MINUTE)
1.0 TO 88.0 KNOTS (NAUTICAL MILES PER HOUR)

AIR VELOCITY ACCURACY ±2%
AIR VELOCITY RESOLUTION 0.1
TEMPERATURE RANGE –50ºC ~ +70ºC OR –58ºF ~ +158ºF

TEMPERATURE ACCURACY
±0.5ºC FOR 0ºC ~ +50ºC
OR ±0.9ºF FOR +32ºF ~ +122ºF,
OTHERWISE ±1ºC OR 1.8ºF

TEMPERATURE RESOLUTION 0.1º FOR WHOLE RANGE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR 
PLASTIC CASE 0ºC ~ +50ºC OR +32ºF ~ +122ºF

SENSOR TYPE NTC
BATTERY 3 X 1.5 VOLTS “AAA” SIZE OR EQUIVALENT

DIMENSION (MM) UNIT: 85 X 175 X 39
VANE PROBE: 76 X 67 X 32

LCD SIZE (MM) 54 X 35

WEIGHT (G) UNIT: 200
VANE PROBE: 130

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
PRODUCT NO MODEL NO DESCRIPTION
SCT-108.002.30 SCT-LEN SCT LEN LCD DIGITAL ANEMOMETER IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH ALL THE ACCESSORIES IN A BOX.

Respect is what we owe; love, what we give.
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SCT IR (INFRA RED) THERMO ANEMOMETERS (NON CONTACT TYPE)

SALIENT FEATURES : 

TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENTS. 

 SIMULTANEOUS DISPLAY AIR FLOW IN CFM/CMM or AIR VELOCITY PLUS AMBIENT 
TEMPERATURE

 COMBINATION OF HOTWIRE AND STANDARD THERMISTOR, DELIVER RAPID AND 
PRECISE MEASUREMENTS EVENT AT LOW AIR VELOCITY

 INFRARED THERMOMETER MEASURES REMOTE SURFACE TEMPERATURE TO 
999F (537C) WITH  30:1 DISTANCE TO SPOT RATIO AND LASER POINTER

 WIDE RANGE MEASUREMENTS OF AIR VELOCITY, FAST RESPONSE TIME

 MULTIFUNCTION FOR AIR FLOW MEASUEREMENTS : M/S, KM/H, FT/ MIN, KNOTS, 
MILE/H

 SUPER LARGE LCD WITH DUAL FUNCTION DISPLAY, READ THE AIR VELOCITY AND 
TEMPERATURE AT THE SAME TIME.

 AC POWER OPERATED.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.31 SCT-108.002.32
MODEL NO. SCT-LEMA SCT-LESA

MEASUREMENT  AIR VELOCITY, M/S,FT/MIN,KM/H,MILE/H,KNOTS, 
TEMP  C& F

AIR VELOCITY, M/S,FT/MIN,KM/H,MILE/H,KNOTS, 
AIR FLOW,CMM(M3/MIN)CFM(FT3/MIN), TEMP  C& F

SENSORS AIR VELOCITY / AIR FLOW SENSOR HOT WIRE, TEMPERATURE THERMOPILE
SAMPLE TIME APPROX 0.5 SEC
OPERATING TEMP 0-50C (32-122F) 10 -90% RH
STORAGE TEMP  -10 – 60 C ( 14-140F)
RECORD FUNCTION YES ( 9 POINTS)
DATA LOGGING NO YES ( 2000 POINTS )
TIME INTERVAL NO YES
PC INTERFACE NO USB
AC POWER YES YES
MULTIPLE LCD DISPLAY YES
MAX / MIN / AUG YES
AUTO POWER OFF YES
LCD BACK LIGHT YES
DATA HOLD YES
DIMENSION 184(L) X 70(W)X40 (H)mm
TELESCOPE PROBE APPROX 320 G APPROX 310 G

ACCESSORIES 9V BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, CARRYING CASE, AC INPUT FOR SCT 108.002.32 INCLUDE USB 
CABLE, PC INTERFACE, WINDOW BASED SOFTWARE

AIR VELOCITY 
RANGE 
M/S (METER PER SECOND) 0-40.00M/S
FT/MIN (FEET PER MINUTE ) 0-7874.0FT/MIN
KM/H (KILOMETER  PER  HOUR) 0-144.00 KM/H
MILE/ H(MILES PER HOUR) 0-89.5 MILE/H
KNOT (NAUTICAL MILES PER HOUR) 0-77.75 KNOT
RESOLUTION
M/S (METER PER SECOND) 0.01M/S
FT/MIN (FEET PER MINUTE ) 0.1FT/MIN
KM/H (KILOMETER  PER  HOUR) 0.01KM/H
MILE/ H(MILES PER HOUR) 0.01MILE/H
KNOT (NAUTICAL MILES PER HOUR) 0.01 KNOT
ACCURACY
M/S (METER PER SECOND) +/-(3% +0.03M/S) OF READING
FT/MIN (FEET PER MINUTE ) +/-(3% +5.9FT) OF READING
KM/H (KILOMETER  PER  HOUR) +/-(3% +0.11KM/H) OF READING
MILE/ H(MILES PER HOUR) +/-(3% +0.07MILE/H) OF READING
KNOT (NAUTICAL MILES PER HOUR) +/-(3% +0.06KNOT) OF READING
AIR FLOW CMM (M3/MIN)
RANGE  0-72,000(M3/MIN)
CFM(FT3/MIN)
RANGE  0-2542,700(FT3/MIN)
AREA RESOLUTION 
CMM (m3/min)  0.001
CFM(FT3/MIN) 0.01
AREA
CMM (m3/min)  0.001-30M2
CFM(FT3/MIN): 0.01-322.92FT2

Respect yourself and others will respect you .
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AIR TEMPERATURE
RANGE  0-70OC
RESOLUTION 0.1OC
ACCURACY  0.8OC
INFRARED THERMOMETER: 
RANGE -32 -537.5OC

ACCURACY
+/- 3.0OC FROM -32.0C –20OC
+/-2.0OC FROM -20C -100.0OC

+/-2% FROM 100 -537.0
RESOLUTION  0.1OC
SPOT RATIO 8:1 30:1
EMISSIVITY  0.95 FIXED 0.10-1.00 ADJUST

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.002.31 SCT-LEMA SCT LEMA IR THERMO ANEMOMETERS IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH 9V BATTERY, INSTRUCTION 
MANUAL AND CARRYING CASE

SCT-108.002.32 SCT-LESA SCT LESA IR THERMO ANEMOMETERS IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH 9V BATTERY, INSTRUCTION 
MANUAL AND CARRYING CASE, USB CABLE, PC INTERFACE, WINDOW BASED SOFTWARE

SCT  PORTABLE TACHOMETERS (ROTATIONAL SPEED)

SALIENT FEATURES:

 NON-CONTACT AND CONTACT MODE
 HIGHLY RELIABLE AND ACCURATE READING.
 NON-CONTACT AND CONTACT MODE
 LASER SIGHTING OPERATING RANGE UP TO 40 INCHES / 100 CM (LASER)
 AUTO RANGING / FIXED DECIMAL
 TRIPOD MOUNTING BUSHING
 CONTACT ADAPTORS
 BATTERY OPERATED WITH LOW BATTERY INDICATION.

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.35 SCT-108.002.36

MODEL NO. SCT-MANS SCT-MORAL
ROTATION SPEED 
(NON-CONTACT) 6.0 - 99999 RPM (REV/MIN) 6.0 - 99999 RPM (REV/MIN)

ROTATION SPEED 
(CONTACT) 6.0 - 25000 RPM (REV/MIN)

SURFACE SPEED 
(CONTACT) 

0.6 - 2500.0 M/M (M/MIN), 
0.7 - 2734.0 Y/M (YARD/MIN), 
23.6 - 98425 I/M (INCH/MIN), 
2.0 - 8202.1 F/M (FEET/MIN)

LENGTH (CONTACT) 
0.1 - 9999.9 M (M)
0.1~10936 YD(YARD)
0.3~32808 FT(FEET)

TOTAL NUMBER OF 
REVOLUTIONS 1-99999REV(REV)

ACCURACY
6.0 - 5999.9 RPM: ±0.01% AND ±1 DIGIT, 
5999.9 - 99999 RPM: ±0.05% AND ±1 
DIGIT) 

6.0 - 5999.9 RPM: ±0.01% AND ±1 DIGIT, 
5999.9 - 99999 RPM: ±0.05 AND ±1 DIGIT,
SURFACE SPEED,LENGTH 0.5%AND ± 1 DIGIT

DETECTION LASER DIODE LASER DIODE

RESOLUTION 6.0 - 9999.9RPM 6.0 - 9999.9: 0.1 RPM 
10000 - 99999RPM: 1 (RPM) 10000 - 99999 RPM: 1 RPM

RESPONSE TIME 1 SECOND 1 SECOND
OPERATING TEMP. 0~50OC (32 TO 122OF), 10 TO 90% RH 0~50OC (32 TO 122OF), 10 TO 90% RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 30S AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 30S
MAX/MIN/AVG YES YES
MEMORY 40 POINTS 40 POINTS
BATTERY TYPE 9V(006P,IEC6F22,NEDA1604) 9V(006P,IEC6F22,NEDA1604)

DIMENSIONS
147 X 49 X 29 MM (5.79'' X 1.93'' X 1.14'') 147 X 49 X 29 MM (5.79'' X 1.93'' X 1.14'')

INCLUDE CONTACT ADAPTERS.

WEIGHT 95G (3.35OZ) APPROX (WITHOUT 
BATTERY)

95G (3.35OZ) APPROX (WITHOUT BATTERY)
CONTACT ADAPTERS : 50G(1.76OZ)

STANDARD 
ACCESSORIES

9V BATTERY, INSTRUCTION 
MANUAL,REFLECTIVE TAPE 15 X525 
MM

9V BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, CONE 
ADAPTER, FUNNEL ADAPTER, CONTACT 
ADAPTER, MASTER WHEEL (10CM), 
REFLECTIVE TAPE 15X525MM (0.59”X20.67”), 
CARRYING CASE(0.59'' X 20.67'' ), CARRYIMG CASE

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.35 SCT-MANS SCT MANS TACHOMETER (NON-CONTACT), IS SUPPLIED WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE, W/ USER MANUAL, 
CARRYING CASE , 9V BATTERY

SCT-108.002.36 SCT-MORAL SCT MORAL TACHOMETER (NON-CONTACT & CONTACT), IS SUPPLIED WITH CONE ADAPTER, FUNNEL 
ADAPTER, CONTACT ADAPTER, MASTER WHEEL REFLECTIVE TAPE PACKED IN A BOX.

Responsibility is the price of freedom
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SCT PORTABLE CO2 (CARBON DI OXIDE) ANALYZER

SALIENT FEATURES:

 LARGE DUAL LCD DISPLAY FOR CO2, %RH HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE.
 PRECISE ADJUSTMENT IN DIFFERENT BAROMETRIC LEVELS (OR PRESSURES).
 CO2: 0 ~ 9,999 PPM RANGE, DIFFUSION SAMPLING MODE. 
 CONTINUOUS DATA LOGGING WITH TIME/DATE.
 ENERGY EFFICIENCY BY SAMPLING TIME MODULATION.
 DATA HOLD & MAXIMUM / MINIMUM WITH TIME STAMP. 
 USB POWER SUPPLY. 
 DATA MEMORY AND RECALL FUNCTION.
 EASY TO USE USB INTERFACE AND USER FRIENDLY SOFTWARE.
 FAST WARM UP TIME / AUDIBLE ALARM.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.40 SCT-108.002.41

MODEL NO. SCT-NASH SCT-NAVID
MEASURING RANGE 0 TO 9,999 PPM

ACCURACY
0 TO 5,000 PPM:± (50 PPM+2% OF M.V.) 

5,001 TO 9,999 PPM:± (100 PPM+3% OF M.V.)
RESOLUTION 1 PPM
OPERATING TEMP. 0 TO 50°C (0 TO 122°F)
STORAGE TEMP. -20 TO 60°C (-4 TO 140°F)
MAX/MIN/AVG YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
TIME / DATE YES
DATA HOLD YES
USB POWER YES
AC POWER YES
DATA MEMORY YES
DIMENSIONS 184(L)X70(W)X40(H)MM (7.08” X2.75” X1.57”)
WEIGHT APPROX.217G (7.65 OZ.)
DATA LOGGING NO 20,000 POINTS
HUMIDITY NO YES
TEMPERATURE NO YES
PC INTERFACE NO USB

ACCESSORIES 9V BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, CARRYING CASE, AC ADAPT ER, AC PLUG 
(INCL.USA PIN, EUROPEAN PIN), USB CABLE.  (PC INTERFACE WINDOW-BASED SOFTWARE)

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.40 SCT-NASH SCT NASH CO2 DETECTOR -I, IS SUPPLIED WITH USER MANUAL, SLEEVE, CARRYING CASE, 9V 
BATTERY

SCT-108.002.41 SCT-NAVID SCT NAVID CO2 DETECTOR -II, IS SUPPLIED WITH USER MANUAL, SLEEVE, CARRYING CASE, 9V 
BATTERY, DATA LOGGING VIA USB, AC POWER ADAPTER

SCT PORTABLE UV METERS (ULTRA VIOLET)

SALIENT FEATURES:

MEASUREMENT  (UV-A, C+AB)
 BACKLIGHT LCD AND 4 DIGITS DUAL DISPLAY
 HIGH AND LOW MEASUREMENTS
 RANGE IN A UNIT MW/CM2 OR UW/CM2
 SOCKET OF TRIPOD MOUNTING
 AUTOMATIC MEASURING
 MAGNETIC MOUNT
 20 POINTS MEMORY
 BATTERY OPERATED WITH LOW BATTERY INDICATION.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.46 SCT-108.002.47 SCT-108.002.48

MODEL NO. SCT-NEO SCT-QIANA SCT-RICKY
SPECTRUM RANGE 220~275 320~380 280~400
CALIBRATION POINT 254 NM 365 NM 365 NM
ILLUMINATION RANGE 1 UW/CM2 ~ 9999 UW/CM2 / 0.01 MW/CM2 ~ 40.00 MW/CM2
ACCURACY 23 ±5OC(73.5 ±9OF) ±4% ±1 DIGIT
OVER RANGE INDICATION “-HI-”
ZERO ADJUST YES
AUTO RECORD YES
SAMPLE TIME APPROX. 0.3 SEC.

Revolution is not a onetime event 
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DISPLAY BACKLIGHT LCD AND DUAL DISPLAY
MEMORY 20 POINTS AND 1 FOR INTERVAL TIME
OPERATION TEMPERATURE 0~50OC (32~122OF); 10~90% RH
BATTERY TYPE 9V (006P, IEC6F22, NEDA1604)
WEIGHT APPROX. 90G
DIMENSION 140 X 49 X 29 CM (5.51 X 1.93 X 1.14 INCH)
ACCESSORY 9V BATTERY, UV SENSOR PROBE, INSTRUCTION MANUAL

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.46 SCT-NEO SCT NEO UV-A, METER IS SUPPLIED IWTH UV SENSOR PROBE,  USER MANUAL, COLOR BOX, HARD CARRYING 
CASE, 9V BATTERY

SCT-108.002.47 SCT-QIANA SCT QIANA UV-C, METER IS SUPPLIED IWTH UV SENSOR PROBE, USER MANUAL, COLOR BOX, HARD 
CARRYING CASE, 9V BATTERY

SCT-108.002.48 SCT-RICKY SCT RICKY UV-AB, METER IS SUPPLIED IWTH UV SENSOR PROBE, USER MANUAL, COLOR BOX, SOFT 
CARRYING CASE, 9V BATTERY

SCT PORTABLE MAGNETIC FIELD METER
SALIENT FEATURES:

 AN ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVE SIMPLY MEANS THE WAVE MOTION OF THE 
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD (EMF).

 THIS METER IS APPLIED TO MEASURING ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS OF EXTREMELY LOW 
FREQUENCY (ELF) OF 30HZ TO 300HZ.

 IT IS CAPABLE OF MEASURING THE ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD RADIATION INTENSITY THAT 
IS PRODUCED FROM ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION EQUIPMENT, POWER LINE, ELECTRIC 
OVEN, AIR CONDITIONER, REFRIGERATOR, COMPUTER MONITOR, VIDEO/AUDIO DEVICE 
AND SO FORTH.

  THE MAGNETIC FIELD UNIT IS TESLA(T), GAUSS(G), MICRO-TESLA(UT) OR MILLI-GAUSS(MG).
 DATA HOLD, MAXIMUM HOLD, OVERLOAD INDICATION.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.50

MODEL NO. SCT-SKYE
RANGE
ACCURACY ±(2.5% + 6 DGT) AT 50 HZ/60HZ
RESOLUTION
FREQUENCY RESPONSE 30 ~ 300 HZ
SENSOR SINGLE AXIS
POWER DC 9V BATTERY
DIMENSION 130 X 56 X 38 MM
WEIGHT 180 G 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.50 SCT-SKYE SCT SKYE MAGNETIC FIELD METER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V BATTERY AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL, PACKED 

IN A BOX. 

SCT PORTABLE FIELD STRENGTH METER (HF) & (EMF)
SALIENT FEATURES:

(EMF) FIELD MEASUREMENTS.
 MEASUREMENT RANGES: 0.1 ~ 2.700MW/CM2. 
 THIS METER IS APPLIED TO MEASURING THE HIGH FREQUENCY(HF) ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS 

FROM 50MHZ TO 3.5GHZ.
 IT IS CAPABLE OF MEASURING THE ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD STRENGTH, WHICH PRODUCED 

FROM ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION EQUIPMENT, MOBILE PHONE, WIRELESS LAN(WI-FI) AND 
MICROWAVE OVEN.

 FUNCTION KEYS: POWER KEY, MAX/MIN KEY, HOLD KEY, ZERO KEY, FREQ TEAM KEY. 
 BATTERY OPERATED.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.52

MODEL NO. SCT-STONE
RANGE 0.010 ~ 2.7 MW/CM2

ACCURACY FOR REFERENCE AT 1800MHZ
± 2 DB AT 2450 MHZ

RESOLUTION 0.01
POWER DC 9V BATTERY
DIMENSION 130 X 56 X 38 MM
WEIGHT 180 G 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.52 SCT-STONE SCT STONE FIELD STRENGTH METER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V BATTERY AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL, PACKED 

IN A BOX.

Revolve your world around the customer and more customers will revolve around you. 
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SCT PORTABLE LEAK DETECTOR METER
SALIENT FEATURES:

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.53

MODEL NO. SCT-FRIDGE
SENSING HEATED DIODE
REFRIGERANTS R-22, R-134A, R-404A, R-410A, AND ALL CFCS, HCFC AND HFCS

SENSITIVITY LEVELS

HIGH 0.15 OZ. / YEAR (4G / YEAR)
MEDIUM 0.25 OZ. / YEAR (7G/YEAR)
LOW 0.5 OZ. / YEAR (14G/YEAR)
(COMPATIBILITY WITH SAE J2791)

RESET
MANUALLY RESET TO BACKGROUND LEVEL
AUTOMATICALLY RESET TO BACKGROUND LEVEL

RESPONSE TIME LESS THAN 0.5 SECOND
WARM UP TIME APPROX. 45 SECONDS.
BATTERY TYPE 3.7V DC, 800M AH RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM BATTERY.
BATTERY LIFE 3 HOURS IN ALL @400 MA, 32OF ~ 113OF (0~45OC)
SENSOR FAILURE INDICATION YES
AUDIO ALARM YES (SPEAKER)
PUMP SYSTEM (FAN) YES
AUTO POWER OFF 10 MINUTES OF IDLE
LOW BATTERY INDICATOR YES
TIP LIGHT YES
FLEXIBLE PROBE LENGTH 18” (450MM)
OPERATING TEMP. AND % RH 32~122OF (0~50OC) <80% RH
STORAGE TEMP. AND % RH 14~140OF (-10 ~ 60OC) < 70% RH
DIMENSIONS 7.2” X 2.8” X 1.6” (184X70X40 MM)
WEIGHT 10.7 OZ (300 G)

ACCESSORIES ADAPTER, HOLSTER

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.53 SCT-FRIDGE CASE, LEAK TEST BOTTLE AC ADAPTER, HOLSTER.

SCT PORTABLE SOLAR POWER METER

SALIENT FEATURES:

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.54

MODEL NO. SCT-SOLAR

RANGE 2000 W/M2 634 BTU (FT 2XH)
ACCURACY TYPICALLY WITHIN + 10 W/M2 [+3 BTU (FT2XH)] OR +5%
RESOLUTION 0.1 W/M2 0.1 BTU/(FT2XH)
POWER DC 9V BATTERY
DIMENSION 130 X 55 X 39 MM
WEIGHT 150 G

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.54 SCT-SOLAR SCT SOLAR PORTABLE SOLAR POWER METER IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH 9V BATTERY AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL, PACKED IN A BOX.

Right or wrong, the customer is always right.
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SCT K-TYPE THERMOCOUPLE THERMOMETER

SALIENT FEATURES:   

 ONE HOUR AUTO SHUT OFF  
 TEMPERATURE SENSING TIME 1 SECOND.
 PVC HOLSTER WITH FLIP-OUT STAND AT THE BACK OF UNIT 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.56

MODEL NO. SCT-STORM
MEASUREMENT RANGE -200°C ~ +1370°C OR -328°F ~ + 2498°F

RESOLUTION: 0.1°C FOR -199.9°C ~ +1369.9°C

ACCURACY

± 2°C FROM -200°C ~ -50°C (OR 4°F FROM -328°F ~ -58°F)

± 1°C FROM -49°C ~ +740°C (OR 1.8°F FROM -56.2°F ~ +1364°F)

± 2°C FROM +741°C ~ +1300°C (OR 4°F FROM +1365.8°F ~ +2372°F), 

OTHERWISE MORE THAN 2°C OR 4°F.

ACCURACY IS SPECIFIED FOR OPERATING TEMPERATURES 

OVER THE RANGE OF 18°C TO 28°C (64°F TO 82°F). THE BASIC 

ACCURACY SPECIFICATION DOES NOT INCLUDE THE ERROR OF THE 

THERMOCOUPLE PROBE. 

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR 

PLASTIC CASING
0°C ~ +50°C (OR +14°F ~ +122°F)

OPERATION
PRESS ON/OFF, THE TIMER BEGINS TO COUNT. THE TEMPERATURE 

DISPLAYS.

TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT PRESS °F/°C TO SELECT DESIRED UNIT.

HOLD/TEST FUNCTION

PRESS H/T, “HOLD” SIGN FLASHES ON THE DISPLAY TO RETAIN 

TEMPERATURE TESTED. PRESS H/T AGAIN AND WILL GO BACK TO 

TESTING MODE. “HOLD” SIGN WILL DISAPPEAR.  
  

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.56 SCT-STORM SCT-STORM K-TYPE THERMOCOUPLE THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH BATTERIES 
AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL, PACKED IN A BOX.

* PLS NOTE  PROBES ARE NOT INCLUDED, PLEASE SELECT FROM THE OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES IN THE NEXT PAGES.

SCT K-TYPE THERMOCOUPLE PROBES FOR SCT MODEL STORM

K-TYPE THERMOCOUPLE PROBE  - PENETRATION PROBE

 
K1

 
K2

K1

 

K4

PRODUCT NO. LENGTH (MM) & DIAMETER TEMPERATURE
SCT-108.002.K1 225 X Ø6.4 -100°C ~ +1000°C OR -148°F ~ +1832°F
SCT-108.002.K2 225 X Ø4.8 -100°C ~ +900°C OR -148°F ~ +1652°F
SCT-108.002.K3 175 X Ø3.2 -100°C ~ +800°C OR -148°F ~ +1472°F
SCT-108.002.K4 133 X Ø3.5 -100°C ~ +300°C OR -148°F ~ +572°F

Risk comes from not knowing what you’re doing
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K-TYPE THERMOCOUPLE PROBE – IMMERSION PROBE

 
L1

 
L2

 
L13

 
L4

PRODUCT NO. LENGTH (MM) & DIAMETER TEMPERATURE
SCT-108.002.L1 225 X Ø6.4 -100°C ~ +1000°C OR -148°F ~ +1832°F
SCT-108.002.L2 225 X Ø4.8 -100°C ~ +900°C OR -148°F ~ +1652°F
SCT-108.002.L3 175 X Ø3.2 -100°C ~ +800°C OR -148°F ~ +1472°F
SCT-108.002.L4 148 X Ø4 -100°C ~ +300°C OR -148°F ~ +572°F

K-TYPE THERMOCOUPLE PROBE – SURFACE PROBE

M1
                                                      

M2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

 
M3

                                                                                  

 
M4

                                                                                                                                                            

 
M5

                                                                                                                                                             

 
M6

PRODUCT NO. LENGTH (MM) & DIAMETER TEMPERATURE
SCT-108.002.M1 265 X Ø8.00 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F
SCT-108.002.M2 265 X Ø18.00 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F
SCT-108.002.M3 213 X Ø15.00 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F
SCT-108.002.M4 225 X Ø16.00 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F
SCT-108.002.M5 230 X Ø16.00 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F
SCT-108.002.M6 Ø18.00 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F

- N1

                                                                                                                                                                                  

 
- N2

                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

PRODUCT NO.
LENGTH (MM) & DIAMETER

TEMPERATURE
HANDLE PROBE PROBE HEAD 

SCT-108.002.N1 150 X Ø18 219 X Ø6.4 Ø16 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F

SCT-108.002.N2 150 X Ø18 219 X Ø4.8 Ø13.7 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F

     

01

Rule 1: the customer is always right. Rule 2: if the customer is ever wrong, re-read rule 1.
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PRODUCT NO.
LENGTH (MM) & DIAMETER

TEMPERATURE
PROBE PROBE HEAD 

SCT-108.002.O1 230 X Ø4 Ø12 -100°C ~ +300°C OR -148°F ~ +572°F

PRODUCT NO. TEMPERATURE

SCT-108.002.P1 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F

SCT-108.002.P2 -100°C ~ +400°C OR -148°F ~ +752°F

                                                                                                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                                                                               

PRODUCT NO. LENGTH (MM) & DIAMETER TEMPERATURE
SCT-108.002.Q1 150 X Ø8.00 -100°C ~ +600°C OR -148°F ~ +1112°F
SCT-108.002.Q2 Ø18.00 -100°C ~ +600°C OR -148°F ~ +1112°F

                                                                                                                                                                                                      

PRODUCT NO.
LENGTH (MM) & DIAMETER

TEMPERATURE
PROBE PROBE HEAD 

SCT-108.002.R1 213 x ø3.5 40mm x 5.5mm -100°C ~ +300°C or -148°F ~ +572°F

SCT STORM-1 DIGITAL  THERMOCOUPLE THERMOMETER

SALIENT FEATURES :  

T,ATTRACTIVE & ERGONOMIC 
WAY. 

OC / -58-2000OF 
OC OR OF AND WITH RESOLUTION OF  0.1OC OR 1OC   (0.1OF 

OR 1OC)  

9001:2008 QUALITY STANDARDS.  
  
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS :   

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.002.57
MODEL NO SCT-STORM-1

TEMPERATURE -50-1300OC / -58-2000OF
ACCURACY ±(0.5%±1OC) / ± (0.5%±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1°

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

PRODUCT NO MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
SCT-108.002.57 SCT-STORM-1 SCT STORM-1 DIGITAL  THERMOCOUPLE THERMOMETER  IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V BATTERY, 

HOLSTER WITH STAND, TYPE K TEMPERATURE WIRE PROBE  WITH CARRYING CASE.

ACCESSORY SCT-PRODUCT  NO DESCRIPTION
PROBE SCT-108.002.57 AA K-TYPE TEMPERATURE PROBE

BATTERIES SCT-108.002.57 AB BATTERIES FOR SCT-STORM-1
 

P1 P2

Q1

Q2

R1

Sales are contingent upon the attitude of the salesman - not the attitude of the prospect. 
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SCT PORTABLE LCD DIGITAL MULTI - THERMOMETER

SALIENT FEATURES:

 213MM. STAINLESS STEEL SENSOR PROBE.

 MAX/MIN (°F/°C) MEMORY RECALLING FUNCTION.

 TEMPERATURE UNIT °F/°C SELECTABLE. 

 DATA HOLD/TEST FUNCTION SELECTABLE .

 BATTERY OPERATED WITH LOW BATTERY INDICATION.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.60

MODEL NO. SCT-STAR
MEASUREMENT RANGE -50°C ~ +150°C OR -58°F ~+302°F
RESOLUTION 0.1°C FOR -19.9°C ~ +199.9°C, OTHERWISE 1°C

ACCURACY
±1°C IN THE RANGE OF -30°C ~ +150°C
±1.8°F IN THE RANGE OF -22°F ~ +302°F

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR PLASTIC CASE 0°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~+122°F
BATTERY 1 X 1.5 VOLTS

 

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.60 SCT-STAR
SCT-STAR LCD DIGITAL MULTI – THERMOMETER  WITH 213 MM STAINLESS STEEL PROBE, ON/OFF, 
H/T, °F/°C, MAX/MIN (°F/°C) MEMORY RECALLING IS SUPPLIED WITH TEMPERATURE PROBE (213 MM)  
BATTERIES AND INSTRUCTIONS PACKED IN A BOX.

SCT LCD WATERPROOF SOIL THERMOMETER WITH HOLDER AND DETACHABLE PROBE

SALIENT FEATURES:

USED FOR GENERAL APPLICATIONS.

 265 mm x 5 mm DIA STAINLESS STEEL SENSOR PROBE

 MAX/MIN (°F/°C) MEMORY RECALLING FUNCTION

 TEMPERATURE UNIT °F/°C SELECTABLE

 DATA HOLD/TEST FUNCTION SELECTABLE 

 OPTIONAL PVC HOLSTER

 RUBBER COATED HOUSING

 TEMPERATURE SENSING TIME 1 SECOND.

 BATTERY OPERATED WITH LOW BATTERY INDICATION.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:  

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.61
MODEL NO. SCT-STASH

MEASUREMENT RANGE -50°C ~ +300°C OR -58°F ~+572°F
RESOLUTION 0.1°C FOR -19.9°C ~ +199.9°C, OTHERWISE 1°C
ACCURACY ±1°C IN THE RANGE OF -30°C ~ +150°C
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FOR PLASTIC CASE 0°C ~ +50°C OR +14°F ~ +122°F
BATTERY 1 X 1.5 VOLTS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.61 SCT-STASH
SCT-STASH LCD WATERPROOF THERMOMETER WITH HOLDER AND DETACHABLE 300 MM STAINLESS 
STEEL PROBE WITH ON/OFF, H/T, MAX/MN (°F/°C) MEMORY RECALLING FUNCTION, °F/°C IS SUPPLIED 
COMPLETE WITH BATTERIES AND INSTRUCTION PACKED IN A BOX.

Satisfaction lies in the effort, not in the attainment. Full effort is full victory-.
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SCT PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (GENERAL PURPOSE)

SALIENT FEATURES:

OC TILL 320OC)
 RUGGED AND ERGONOMIC DESIGN FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.
 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 BACKLIGHT LCD DISPLAY / AUTO SHUT-OFF IN 6 SECONDS
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

OC/OF

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.66

MODEL NO. SCT-KARAN
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 8:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -20~320OC (-4OC~605 OF)
ACCURACY (ASSUMES OPERATION 
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE OF 25OC/77OF)

±2% OF READING OR ±2OC WHICHEVER IS GREATER

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC (±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.5OC (0.5OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC (32~122OF),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY FIXED AT 0.95
STORAGE TEMP. -10 ~ 60OC(14OF ~ 140OF)
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES
DIMENSIONS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.66 SCT-KARAN SCT KARAN INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, CASE & MANUAL.

SCT PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (WIDE RANGE)
 

SALIENT FEATURES:

OC TILL 500OC)
 RUGGED AND ERGONOMIC DESIGN FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.
 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 BACKLIGHT LCD DISPLAY.
 AUTO SHUT-OFF IN 6 SECONDS.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.
 OPTION TO SELECT OC/OF
 BATTERY OPERATED.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.67

MODEL NO. SCT-THOMS
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 8:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -20OC ~ 500OC (-4OF ~ 930OF)
ACCURACY (ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT 
TEMPERATURE OF 25OC/77OF)

±2.0OC (±3OF) FROM-20 ~ 100OC(-4OF ~ 212OF), 
±2% FROM 100OC ~ 500OC (212OF ~ 930OF)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC(±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.2OC(0.2OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500 MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC (32OF~122OF),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY FIXED AT 0.95
STORAGE TEMP. -10OC ~ 60OC (14OF ~ 140OF)
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES
DIMENSIONS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.67 SCT-THOMS SCT THOMS INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, CASE & MANUAL

SCT-NON CONTACT THERMOMETER

Saying someone is ugly doesn’t make you any prettier
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SCT PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (HIGH PERFORMANCE 12:1)
SALIENT FEATURES:

 NEW SERIES INCLUDES HIGH PERFORMANCE, GENERAL PURPOSE.
OC TO 535OC.

 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUT DOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.
 HIGH DS RATIO.
 BACKLIGHT LCD DISPLAY.
 OPTION TO SELECT OC/OF
 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.
 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.
 AUDIBLE ALARMS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.68

MODEL NO. SCT-VAND
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 12:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -32~535°C (-25OF~999OF)

ACCURACY ( ASSUMES OPERATION 
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE OF 25°C / 77°F)

±3OC (±5OF) FROM-32OC~-20OC (-25~-4OF)
±2OC (±3OF) FROM-20OC~100OC (-4~212OF)
±2%FROM 100OC~535OC (212OF~999OF)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC (±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1OC (0.1OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500 MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC (32~122OF),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6 SEC
EMISSIVITY 0.95
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

NO
AUTO-MEASURING NO
10 POINT MEMORY NO
AUDIO ALARM NO
BATTERY TYPE 9V, 006P, IEC6F22, NEDA1604
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT 187G APPROX
ACCESSORY 9V BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL , CARRYING CASE

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.68 SCT-VAND SCT VAND INFRARED THERMOMETERS IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, 
CARRYING CASE

SCT PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (HIGH PERFORMANCE)

SALIENT FEATURES:

 NEW SERIES INCLUDES HIGH PERFORMANCE, GENERAL PURPOSE (12:1)

 FIXED EMISSIVITY, FIXED @ 0.95.
OC TO 535OC

 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.

 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.

 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

 HIGH DS RATIO.

 BACKLIGHT LCD DISPLAY WITH AUTO SHUT-OFF IN 6 SECONDS.

 OPTION TO SELECT OC/OF

 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.

 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.

 AUDIBLE ALARMS.

 BATTERY  OPERATED.

Science and religion are not at odds. Science is simply too young to understand



431sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

431

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.69

MODEL NO. SCT-VINNY
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 12:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -32°C~535°C (-25°C~999OF)

ACCURACY ( ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE OF 25°C / 77°F)

±3OC (±5OF) FROM -32°C~-20OC (-25OF~-4OF)

±2OC (±3OF) FROM -20~100OC (-4OF~212OF)
±2% FROM 100OC~535OC (212OF~999OF)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC (±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1OC (0.1OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500 MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC (32OF~122OF), 10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY 0.95
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
BATTERY TYPE 9V , 006P, IEC6F22 , NEDA1604
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT 187G APPROX
ACCESSORY 9V BATTERY , INSTRUCTION MANUAL, CARRYING CASE

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.69 SCT-VINNY SCT VINNY INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, CARRYING CASE

SCT PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (HIGH PERFORMANCE & ACCURACY)
SALIENT FEATURES:

 NEW SERIES INCLUDES HIGH PERFORMANCE, HIGH ACCURACY.
 EMISSIVITY ADJUSTABLE FROM 0.1 TO 1.00 IN 0.01 STEPS (ADJUSTABLE).
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.
 HIGH DS RATIO                         BACKLIGHT LCD DISPLAY.
 OPTION TO SELECT OC/OF.       TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.70

MODEL NO. SCT-WILL
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 12:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -32~535°C(-25~999OF)

ACCURACY ( ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE OF 25°C / 77°F)

±3OC(±5OF) FROM-32~-20OC (-25~-4OF)
±2OC(±3OF) FROM-20~100OC (-4~212OF)
±2% FROM100~535OC (212~999OF)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC(±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1OC(0.1OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC(32~122OF),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJ 0.1-1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
BATTERY TYPE 9V , 006P , IEC6F22 , NEDA1604
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT 187G APPROX
ACCESSORY 9V BATTERY , INSTRUCTION MANUAL , CARRYING CASE

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.70 SCT-WILL SCT WILL INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, 
CARRYING CASE

Science at its best is an open-minded method of inquiry, not a belief system.
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SCT  PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (HIGH TEMPERATURE 999OC)
SALIENT FEATURES:

OC TO 999OC

 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.
 HIGH DS RATIO.
 BACKLIGHT LCD DISPLAY.
 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.

OC/OF

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.71

MODEL NO. SCT-WIND
DISTANCE / SPOT RATIO 12:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -50~999°C (-58~1830OF)

ACCURACY
(ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE OF 25°C/77°F)

±3OC(±5OF)FROM-50~-20OC (-58~-4OF)
±2OC(±3OF)FROM-20~100OC (-4~212OF)
±2% FROM100~-999OC (212~1830OF)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC (±2OF)
RESOLUTION 1OC OR 1OF
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATING TEMP 0~50OC(32~122OF) , 10~90% RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY 0.95
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

NO
AUTO-MEASURING NO
10 POINT MEMORY NO
AUDIO ALARM NO
BATTERY TYPE 9V , 006P , IEC6F22 , NEDA1604
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT 187G APPROX
ACCESSORY 9V BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, CARRYING CASE

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.71 SCT-WIND SCT  WIND INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, CARRYING CASE

SCT PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (HIGH PERFORMANCE & FIXED 
EMISSIVITY)

SALIENT FEATURES:

OC TO 999OC
 FIXED EMISSIVITY @ 0.95
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

 BACKLIGHT LCD DISPLAY WITH AUDIO ALARM.
OC/OF

 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.72

MODEL NO. SCT-XANDY
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 12:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -50~999°C(-58~1830OF)
ACCURACY
(ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE OF 25°C/77°F)

±3OC(±5OF)FROM-50~-20OC(-58~-4OF)
±2OC(±3OF)FROM-20~100OC(-4~212OF)
±2%FROM 100~-999OC(212~1830OF)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC(±2OF)
RESOLUTION 1OC OR 1OF
RESPONSE TIME 500MS

A brave man acknowledges the strength of others.



433sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

433

OPERATING TEMP 0~50OC(32~122OF) , 10~90% RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY 0.95
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
BATTERY TYPE 9V , 006P , IEC6F22 , NEDA1604
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT 187G APPROX
ACCESSORY 9V BATTERY , INSTRUCTION MANUAL , CARRYING CASE

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.72 SCT-XANDY SCT XANDY INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, 
CARRYING CASE

SCT PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (HIGH PERFORMANCE WITH ADJ. EMISSIVITY)

SALIENT FEATURES:

OC TO 999OC

 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

 BACKLIGHT LCD DISPLAY.
OC/OF

 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.73

MODEL NO. SCT-XARIA
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 12:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -50~999°C(-58~1830OF)

ACCURACY
(ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE OF 25°C/77°F)

±3OC(±5OF)FROM-50~-20OC(-58~-4OF)
±2OC(±3OF)FROM-20~100OC(-4~212OF)
±2%FROM 100~-999OC(212~1830OF)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC(±2OF)
RESOLUTION 1OC OR 1OF
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATING TEMP 0~50OC(32~122OF) , 10~90% RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJ 0.1-1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
BATTERY TYPE 9V, 006P, IEC6F22 , NEDA1604
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT 187G APPROX
ACCESSORY 9V BATTERY , INSTRUCTION MANUAL , CARRYING CASE

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.73 SCT-XARIA SCT XARIA INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, INSTRUCTION MANUAL, 
CARRYING CASE

Science does not know its debt to imagination.
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SCT  PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (MEDIUM SPOT RATIO 30:1)

SALIENT FEATURES:

 RUGGED & ERGONOMIC DESIGN.
 HIGH DS RATIO / SPOT RATIO  30:1
 ADJUSTABLE EMISSIVITY FROM 0.1 TILL 1.0
 BACKLIGHT DUAL DISPLAY LCD.
 NEW SERIES FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.
 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

OC/OF
 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.
 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.
 AUDIBLE ALARMS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.74

MODEL NO. SCT-ZEAL
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 30:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -32~ 760OC(-25.6~ 1400OF)
ACCURACY (ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT 
TEMPERATURE OF 25OC/77OF)

±3OC(±5OF) -32~ -20OC(-25.6~ -4OF)
±2OC(±3OF) -20~ 100OC(-4~ 212OF)
ABOVE 100OC(212OF):±2%

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC(±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1OC(0.1OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC(32~122OF),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6 SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJUSTABLE 0.1~1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
DUAL DISPLAY YES
TRIPOD MOUNT YES
DIMENSIONS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.74 SCT-ZEAL SCT  ZEAL INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY,  CASE & MANUAL.

SCT PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (Medium Spot Ratio 30:1, High Temp -32OC to 1300OC)

SALIENT FEATURES:

 TEMPERATURE RANGE : (-32OC TO 1300OC)

 RUGGED & ERGONOMIC DESIGN.

 HIGH DS RATIO / SPOT RATIO  30:1

 ADJUSTABLE EMISSIVITY FROM 0.1 TILL 1.0

 BACKLIGHT DUAL DISPLAY LCD.

 NEW SERIES FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.

 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.

 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.

 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.
OC/OF

 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.

 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.

 AUDIBLE ALARMS.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.75

MODEL NO. SCT-ZIARRE
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 30:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -32~ 1300OC (-25.6~2372OF)

ACCURACY (ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT 
TEMPERATURE OF 25OC/77OF)

±3OC(±5OF) -32~ -20OC(-25.6~ -4OF)
±2OC(±3OF) -20~ 100OC(-4~ 212OF)
ABOVE 100OC(212OF):±2%

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC(±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1OC OR 0.1OF(ABOVE 2000OF:1OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC(32~122OF),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6 SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJUSTABLE 0.1~1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
DUAL DISPLAY YES
TRIPOD MOUNT YES
DIMENSIONS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.75 SCT-ZIARRE SCT ZIARRE INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, CASE MANUAL.

SCT PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (HIGH DS/SR 50:1)
SALIENT FEATURES:

 TEMPERATURE RANGE : (-32OC TO 1300OC)
 RUGGED & ERGONOMIC DESIGN.
 HIGH DS RATIO / SPOT RATIO  50:1
 ADJUSTABLE EMISSIVITY FROM 0.1 TILL 1.0
 BACKLIGHT DUAL DISPLAY LCD.
 NEW SERIES FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.
 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

OC/OF
 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.
 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.
 AUDIBLE ALARMS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.76

MODEL NO. SCT-ZODY
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 50:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -32~ 1300OC(-25.6~2372OF)

ACCURACY (ASSUMES OPERATION 
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE OF 25OC/77OF)

±3OC(±5OF) -32~ -20OC(-25.6~ -4OF)
±2OC(±3OF) -20~ 100OC(-4~ 212OF)
ABOVE 100OC(212OF):±2%

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC(±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1OC OR 0.1OF(ABOVE 2000OF:1OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC(32~122OF),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6 SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJUSTABLE 0.1~1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
DUAL DISPLAY YES
TRIPOD MOUNT YES
DIMENSIONS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.76 SCT-ZODY SCT ZODX INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, CASE & MANUAL.

Science has proof without any certainty. Creationists have certainty without any proof .
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SCT  PORTABLE INFRARED THERMOMETERS WITH HIGH TEMP. -32OC TO 1650OC

SALIENT FEATURES:

 TEMPERATURE RANGE : (-32OC TO 1650OC)
 RUGGED & ERGONOMIC DESIGN.
 HIGH DS RATIO / SPOT RATIO  50:1
 ADJUSTABLE EMISSIVITY FROM 0.1 TILL 1.0
 BACKLIGHT DUAL DISPLAY LCD.
 NEW SERIES FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.
 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

OC/OF
 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.
 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.
 AUDIBLE ALARMS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.77

MODEL NO. SCT-REX
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 50:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -32~ 1650OC(-25.6~3002OF)
ACCURACY 
(ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT 
TEMPERATURE OF 25OC/77OF)

±3OC(±5OF) -32~ -20OC(-25.6~ -4OF)
±2OC(±3OF) -20~ 100OC(-4~ 212OF)
ABOVE 100OC(212OF):±2%

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC(±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1OC OR 0.1OF(ABOVE 2000OF:1OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC(32~122OF),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6 SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJUSTABLE 0.1~1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
DUAL DISPLAY YES
TRIPOD MOUNT YES
DIMENSIONS

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.77 SCT-REX SCT- REX INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, CASE AND MANUAL.

SCT HIGH PERFORMANCE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (SPOT RATIO 30:1)

SALIENT FEATURES:

 TEMPERATURE RANGE : (-52OC TO 1000OC)

 RUGGED & ERGONOMIC DESIGN.

 HIGH DS RATIO / SPOT RATIO  30:1

 ADJUSTABLE EMISSIVITY FROM 0.1 TILL 1.0

 BACKLIGHT DUAL DISPLAY LCD.

 NEW SERIES FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.

 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.

 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.

 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.
OC/OF

 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.

 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.

 AUDIBLE ALARMS.

Science is a way of thinking much more than it is a body of knowledge
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.78

MODEL NO. SCT-HEMS
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 30:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -50~ 1000°C(-58~ 1832OF)

ACCURACY (ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT 
TEMPERATURE OF 25°C/77°F)

±3°C(±5°F) -50~ -20°C(-58~ -4°F)
±2°C(±3°F) -20~ 100°C(-4~ 212°F)
±2% 100~1000°C(212~1832°F)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1°C(±2°F)
RESOLUTION 0.1°C(0.1°F)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50°C(32~122°F),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJUSTABLE 0.1~1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
DUAL DISPLAY YES
TRIPOD MOUNT YES
USB DATA OUTPUT NO
THERMOCOUPLE K TYPE NO
DIMENSIONS 7.88X6.15X47.5MM(6.14”X3.95”X1.87”)

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.78 SCT-HEMS SCT HEMS INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, CASE AND MANUAL

SCT HIGH PERFORMANCE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (SPOT RATIO 50:1)

SALIENT FEATURES:

 TEMPERATURE RANGE : (-52OC TO 1000OC)
 RUGGED & ERGONOMIC DESIGN.
 HIGH DS RATIO / SPOT RATIO  50:1
 ADJUSTABLE EMISSIVITY FROM 0.1 TILL 1.0
 BACKLIGHT DUAL DISPLAY LCD.
 NEW SERIES FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.
 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

OC/OF
 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.
 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.
 AUDIBLE ALARMS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.79

MODEL NO. SCT-MALAR
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 50:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -50~ 1000°C(-58~ 1832OF)

ACCURACY (ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT 
TEMPERATURE OF 25°C/77°F)

±3OC(±5°F) -50~ -20°C(-58~ -4°F)
±2°C(±3°F) -20~ 100°C(-4~ 212°F)
±2% 100~1000°C(212~1832°F)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1°C(±2°F)
RESOLUTION 0.1°C(0.1°F)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50°C(32~122°F),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6 SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJUSTABLE 0.1~1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES

Science is a wonderful discipline, to which we are deeply indebted.
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AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
DUAL DISPLAY YES
TRIPOD MOUNT YES
USB DATA OUTPUT NO
THERMOCOUPLE K TYPE NO
DIMENSIONS 7.88X6.15X47.5MM(6.14”X3.95”X1.87”)

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.002.79 SCT-MALAR SCT-MALAR INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY, CASE AND MANUAL.

SCT  HIGH PERFORMANCE INFRARED THERMOMETERS WITH ‘K’ TYPE
THERMOCOUPLE AND USB DATA OUTPUT

SALIENT FEATURES:

 TEMPERATURE RANGE : (-52OC TO 1000OC)
 RUGGED & ERGONOMIC DESIGN.
 HIGH DS RATIO / SPOT RATIO  50:1
 ADJUSTABLE EMISSIVITY FROM 0.1 TILL 1.0
 BACKLIGHT DUAL DISPLAY LCD.
 NEW SERIES FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.
 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

OC/OF
 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.
 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.
 AUDIBLE ALARMS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.80

MODEL NO. SCT-MALIN
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 50:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -50~ 1000°C (-58~ 1832OF)

ACCURACY (ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT 
TEMPERATURE OF 25°C/77°F)

±3°C (±5°F) -50~ -20°C (-58~ -4°F)
±2°C (±3°F) -20~ 100°C (-4~ 212°F)
±2% 100~1000°C (212~1832°F)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1°C (±2°F)
RESOLUTION 0.1°C (0.1°F)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50°C (32~122°F), 10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJUSTABLE 0.1~1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
DUAL DISPLAY YES
TRIPOD MOUNT YES
USB DATA OUTPUT YES
THERMOCOUPLE K TYPE YES
DIMENSIONS 7.88X6.15X47.5MM (6.14”X3.95”X1.87”)

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.80 SCT-MALIN INSTRUCTION AND CARRYING CASE.

Science is a wonderful thing if one does not have to earn one’s living at it.
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SCT PLUS HIGH PERFORMANCE INFRARED THERMOMETERS (50:1)  50 ~ 1500OC

SALIENT FEATURES:

 TEMPERATURE RANGE : (-50OC TO 1500OC)
 RUGGED & ERGONOMIC DESIGN.
 HIGH DS RATIO / SPOT RATIO  50:1
 ADJUSTABLE EMISSIVITY FROM 0.1 TILL 1.0
 BACKLIGHT DUAL DISPLAY LCD.
 NEW SERIES FOR GENERAL PURPOSES.
 ULTRA LOW POWER CONSUMPTION IN SHUTDOWN MODE.
 EXTENDED LONG TIME MEASURING RELIABILITY.
 LASER SIGHTING ON/OFF IS SWITCHABLE.

OC/OF
 ELECTRONIC TRIGGER LOCK.
 TEMPERATURE DATA STORAGE.
 AUDIBLE ALARMS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.002.81

MODEL NO. SCT-ZEN
DISTANCE/SPOT RATIO 50:1
TEMPERATURE RANGE -50~ 1500°C (-58~ 2732OF)

ACCURACY (ASSUMES OPERATION AMBIENT 
TEMPERATURE OF 25°C/77°F)

±3OC (±5OF) -50~ -20OC (-58~ -4OF)
±2OC (±3OF) -20~ 100OC (-4~ 212OF)
±2% 100~1500OC (212~2732OF)

THERMOPILE
REPEATABILITY ±1OC (±2OF)
RESOLUTION 0.1OC (0.1OF)
RESPONSE TIME 500MS
OPERATION TEMP 0~50OC(32~122OF),10~90%RH
AUTO POWER OFF AUTOMATICALLY AFTER APPROX. 6SEC
EMISSIVITY ADJUSTABLE 0.1~1.0
OC/OF SWITCHABLE YES
BACKLIGHT YES
LASER SIGHT SWITCHABLE YES

YES
AUTO-MEASURING YES
10 POINT MEMORY YES
AUDIO ALARM YES
DUAL DISPLAY YES
TRIPOD MOUNT YES
USB DATA OUTPUT NO
THERMOCOUPLE K TYPE NO
DIMENSIONS 7.88X6.15X47.5MM(6.14”X3.95”X1.87”)

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.81 SCT-ZEN SCT ZEN  INFRARED THERMOMETER IS SUPPLIED WITH 9V DC BATTERY,INSTRUCTION AND CARRYING CASE.

Science is not only compatible with spirituality; it is a profound source of spirituality
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ScichemTech® - SCT BENCHTOP METERS

SCT BASIC BENCHTOP pH METERS WITH RS232
SCT BASIC BENCHTOP pH/ORP/TEMP METER WHICH IS SUITABLE FOR GENERAL pH 
MEASUREMENT IN LABORATORY CONSISTENT WITH THE BASIC REQUIREMENTS.

SALIENT FEATURES :

SAME TIME.

MEMORY MAX. AND MIN. VALUE ETC.

SLOPE AFTER FINISHING CALIBRATION

OC/OF.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.01

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-pH-01
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

RANGE 0 ~ 14.00 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01 pH
INPUT RESISTANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION 0 ~ 100OC  MANUAL
OPERATION FUNCTION AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION

mV
RANGE -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY ±0.1% FS±1DIGIT

TEMPERATURE
RANGE 0 ~ 100OC
RESOLUTION 0.1
ACCURACY ±1

OTHER TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE, RECORD MIX/MIN VALUE
POWER DC9V POWER ADAPTER
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT
QUALITY & SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE

OPERATION CONDITION
ENVIRONMENTAL TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35OC
RELATIVE HUMIDITY

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.003.01 SCT-BEN-pH-01 SCT BEN-pH-01  pH METER IS SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE,STANDARD SOLU-
TION pH 4.00, 7.00, 10.01 (50ML), 9V POWER ADAPTER & OPERATION MANUAL.

PLEASE NOTE : ORP / TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE AND OTHER ACCESSORIES MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.A1 PLASTIC COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, SUITABLE FOR ROUTINE pH MEASUREMENTS, WIDELY USED, 

BNC CONNECTOR
ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE RANGE OF 

USES, BNC PLUG
TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA 

PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER250ML

ELECTRODE 
STORAGE SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH   (ORP)   COMBINATION   ELECTRODE   STORAGE SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.CB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250ML

pH   (ORP)   COMBINATION   ELECTRODE   STORAGE SOLUTION 250ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100ML

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE  OF  THE ARC-TYPE  BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION 
OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC ELECTRODE HOLDER, CHEAP SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Science is simply common sense at its best. 
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SCT BASIC BENCHTOP pH METERS WITH ATC & RS232

SCT BASIC BENCHTOP pH/ORP/TEMP METER WITH ATC AND WITH RS232 SUITABLE FOR 
GENERAL pH MEASUREMENT IN LABORATORY
 
SALIENT FEATURES:

SAME TIME.

COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE / RECALL, AND MEMORY MAX. AND MIN. VALUE ETC.

SLOPE AFTER FINISHING CALIBRATION
OC AND OF CAN BE SWITCHED FREELY.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.02

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-pH-2
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

RANGE 0 ~ 14.00 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01 pH
INPUT RESISTANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION 0 ~ 100OC AUTO/MANUAL
OPERATION FUNCTION AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION

mV
RANGE -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY ±0.1% FS±1DIGIT

TEMPERATURE
RANGE 0 ~ 100OC
RESOLUTION 0.1 
ACCURACY ±1 

OTHER TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE, RECORD MIX/MIN VALUE
POWER DC9V POWER ADAPTER
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT
QUALITY & SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE

OPERATION CONDITION
ENVIRONMENTAL TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35 
RELATIVE HUMIDITY

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.003.02 SCT-BEN-pH-2 SCT BEN-pH-2 BENCHTOP pH METER IS SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE, STANDARD 
SOLUTION pH 4.00, 7.00, 10.01 (50 ML) 9V POWER ADAPTER ELECTRODE HOLDER & OPERATION MANUAL.

* ORP / TEMP. ELECTRODES AND ACCESSORIES MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.A4 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, SIMULTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF pH AND 

TEMPERATURE, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, BNC + RCA PLUGS.
ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE RANGE 

OF USES, BNC PLUG
TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA 

PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER250ML

ELECTRODE SOAKING
SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION
SCT-108.002.DB 250ML/100ML/50ML (BOTTLE)

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 
360 DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER 
COMBINATION OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC ELECTRODE HOLDER, CHEAP SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Science is the great antidote to the poison of enthusiasm and superstition
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SCT BASIC BENCHTOP pH METERS WITH ATC & RS232
SCT BASIC BENCHTOP pH/ORP/TEMP METER WITH ATC AND WITH RS232 SUITABLE FOR 
GENERAL pH MEASUREMENT IN LABORATORY.
EQUIPPED WITH PLASTIC 3 IN 1 pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE AND STIRRING TYPE 
ELECTRODE HOLDER EASIER TO USE.
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION
INSTRUMENT WITH pH RESOLUTION 0.01.

SALIENT FEATURES:

SAME TIME.

COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE / RECALL, AND MEMORY MAX. AND MIN. VALUE ETC.

SLOPE AFTER FINISHING CALIBRATION

SUITABLE FOR USING.
OC AND OF CAN BE SWITCHED FREELY. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.03

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-pH-3
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

RANGE 0 ~ 14.00 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01 pH
INPUT RESISTANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION (0 ~ 100) AUTO/MANUAL
OPERATION FUNCTION AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION

mV
RANGE -1999mV ~ 0 ~ 1999mV
RESOLUTION 1mV
ACCURACY ±0.1% FS±1DIGIT

TEMPERATURE
RANGE (0 ~ 100) OC
RESOLUTION 0.1 OC 
ACCURACY ±1 OC

OTHER TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE, RECORD MIX/MIN VALUE
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS-232
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT
POWER DC9V POWER ADAPTER
QUALITY & SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE

OPERATION CONDITION
ENVIRONMENTAL TEMPERATURE: 5 ~ 35 OC
RELATIVE HUMIDITY

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.003.03 SCT-BEN-pH-3

SCT BE-pH-3 BENCHTOP pH / ORP / TEMP METER SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE 
TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE pH 4.00, 7.00, 10.01 (50 ML) STANDARD SOLUTION, 9V POWR ADAPTER, 
STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, pH LINK COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE, RS232 COMMUNICATION 
CABLE AND OPERATION MANUAL.

* PLS NOTE ORP ELECTRODE / ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.A4 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, SIMULTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF pH 

AND TEMPERATURE, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, BNC + RCA PLUGS.
ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE 

RANGE OF USES, BNC PLUG
TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, 

RCA PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER250ML

ELECTRODE STORAGE 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100ML

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 
360 DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER 
COMBINATION OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC ELECTRODE HOLDER
CHEAP SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Science is what you know, philosophy is what you don’t know
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SCT (GLP) GOOD LABORATORY PRACTICE  BENCHTOP pH / ORP / TEMP METER
SCT (GLP) GOOD LABORATORY PRACTICE BENCHTOP pH / ORP / TEMP METER SUITABLE 
FOR ROUTINE LABORATORY USE. 
EQUIPPED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER & QUICK OPERATION GUIDE EASIER TO 
USE.
INSTRUMENT RATING 0.01.

SALIENT FEATURES:

TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, TIMING 
MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

SERIES OF STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES, & NIST SERIES

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.04

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-pH-4
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -1.99 ~ 19.99 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01/0.001 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.001 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE (0 TO 100OC) AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL

mV
MEASURING RANGE(mV/ORP/EH) -1999.9mV ~ 0 ~ 1999.9mV
RESOLUTION 0.1mV
ACCURACY ±0.03% FS

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10 ~ 110
RESOLUTION 0.1
ACCURACY 5~ 60 (RANGE) ±0.4  OTHER RANGE (±0.8)

OTHER TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS
STORAGE CONTENT MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 

TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND TIME
DC9V/300MA

POWER RS232
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR
SIZE AND WEIGHT ISO9001:2008, CE
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35  0.01 GRADE 15 ~ 30   (0.001GRADE)
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.04 SCT-BEN-pH-4

SCT BEN-pH-4 BENCHTOP GLP pH METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, pH/ATC THREE-
IN-ONE COMBINATION ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION 4.00, 7.00, 10.01 (50 ML), 9V POWER 
ADAPTER,RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE CD,OPERATION MANUAL,PACKING 
LIST

* ORP / TEMP ELECTRODES & ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED, TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.
*

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.A5 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, SIMULTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF pH AND 

TEMPERATURE, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, BNC + RCA PLUGS.

ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE RANGE OF 

USES, BNC PLUG
TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA 

PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER250ML

ELECTRODE 
STORAGE SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100ML

ELECTRODE 
HOLDER SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 

DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

Science may set limits to knowledge, but should not set limits to imagination.
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SCT  PRECISION BENCHTOP pH / ORP / TEMP METER
SCT PRECISION pH/ORP/TEMP METER SUITABLE FOR PRECISE pH MEASUREMENTS FOR 
RESEARCH AND QUALITY CONTROL.
(RESOLUTION 0.001 pH)

SALIENT FEATURES:

TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, TIMING 
MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

FOUR SERIES OF STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES & NIST SERIES.

STANDARD POTENTIAL OF HYDROGEN ELECTRODE.

BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.05

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-pH-5
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -1.999 ~ 19.999 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01/0.001 pH
ACCURACY ±0.002 pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.002 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE (0 TO 100)  (AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL)

mV
MEASURING RANGE(mV/ORP/EH) -1999.9mV ~ 0 ~ 1999.9mV
RESOLUTION 0.1mV
ACCURACY ±0.03% FS

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10 ~ 110OC
RESOLUTION 0.1
ACCURACY 5~ 60 (RANGE) ±0.4  ( OTHER RANGE) ±0.8

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, TEMPERATURE, ATC 
OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   (0.01GRADE), 15 ~ 30  (0.001 GRADE)
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.05 SCT-BEN-pH-5

SCT BEN-pH-5 PRECISION pH/ORP/TEMP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER,pH/
ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION ELECTRODE, GLASS pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE, TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION pH 4.00, 7.00, 10.01 (50 ML) , 9V POWER ADAPTER,RS-232 
COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE CD, OPERATION MANUAL, PACKING LIST

* ORP ELECTRODE & ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE

SCT-108.003.A5 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, SIMULTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF pH AND 
TEMPERATURE, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, BNC + RCA PLUGS.

SCT-108.003.A6 GLASS COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, FOR PRECISE pH TEST, USED TO MEASURE COMPLEX SAMPLES, BNC PLUG.
ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE RANGE OF USES, 

BNC PLUG
TEMP. ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER250ML

ELECTRODE 
STORAGE SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100ML

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 DEGREES 
AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION OF 
NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC ELECTRODE HOLDER
CHEAP SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Science never solves a problem without creating ten more.
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SCT BENCHTOP pH / CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / SALINITY / RESISTIVITY / TEMP METER
SCT BENCHTOP pH / CONDUCTIVITY METER IS THE MOST WIDELY USED pH AND 
CONDUCTIVITY DOUBLE PARAMETER MEASUREMENT METERS.

RESOLUTION pH 0.01 / CONDUCTIVITY 0.1.

SALIENT FEATURES:

TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, TIMING 
MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

SERIES OF STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES, & NIST SERIES

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE (K=1), IT CAN MEET MEASURING ACCURACY REQUIREMENT FOR 

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.06
MODEL NO SCT-BEN-pH-6

PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -1.99 ~ 19.99 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01/0.001 pH
ACCURACY ±0.01pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.01 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE (0 TO 100)  AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL

mV
MEASURING RANGE(mV/ORP/EH) -1999.9mV ~ 0 ~ 1999.9mV
RESOLUTION 0.1mV
ACCURACY ±0.03% FS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY   0.00~20.00  μS/CM   20.0~200.0 μS/CM
200~2000  μS/CM    2.00~20.00  mS/CM
 20.0~200.0   mS/CM

TDS:  0 ~ 100 G/L
SALINITY    0 ~ 100   PPT

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM  0.01/0.1/1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±1.0% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 50   AUTOMATIC
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 0.5 / 1 / 5 / 10 / 50 / 100  CM-1
REFERENCE TEMPERATURE 25   20  AND 18 

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10 ~ 110OC 
RESOLUTION 0.1OC
ACCURACY 5~ 60 RANGE ±0.4   OTHER RANGE ±0.8 

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS:

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT
MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND 
TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE 15 ~ 30  0.001GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

Science without religion is lame, religion without science is blind
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ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.06 SCT-BEN-pH-6

SCT BEN-pH-6 pH / CONDUCTIVITY BENCHTOP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER,pH/
ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION ELECTRODE, PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY  ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER 
SOLUTION 4.00, 7.00, 10.01 (50 ML),1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD SOLUTION 50 ML,9V POWER ADAPTER, 
RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE DISK, OPERATION MANUAL & PACKING LIST

* ORP ELECTRODE & ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION
pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.A5 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH  ELECTRODE, SIMULTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF pH AND 

TEMPERATURE, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, BNC+RCA PLUGS.
CONDUCTIVITY 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.C3 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION FOR 

LABORATORY AND FIELD TESTING, 4-PIN PLUG.
ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTICE ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE RANGE OF USES, 

BNC PLUG
TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER250ML

CONDUCTIVITY 
CALIBRATION 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION  SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION  SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION  SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION  SOLUTION 250ML

ELECTRODE 
STORAGE 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE SOAKING  SOLUTION 500ML

SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE SOAKING  SOLUTION 250ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100ML

ELECTRODE 
HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION OF 
NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC ELECTRODE HOLDER, CHEAP SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT  PRECISION GLP pH / CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / SALINITY / RESISTIVITY / TEMP METER

SCT BENCHTOP PRECISION GLP pH / CONDUCTIVITY METER IS SUITABLE FOR PRECISION 
MEASUREMENT RESEARCH AND QUALITY CONTROL, RESOLUTION pH 0.001 AND 
CONDUCTIVITY 0.5.

SALIENT FEATURES:

UP TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, 
TIMING MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE 
ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

FROM FOUR SERIES OF STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES & NIST SERIES

UP.

AGAINST STANDARD POTENTIAL OF HYDROGEN ELECTRODE.

CHOOSE ANYONE FROM TWO SERIES OF SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE (K=1), IT CAN MEET MEASURING ACCURACY REQUIREMENT FOR 

WATER, EQUIPMENT AUTOMATICALLY ENTER INTO TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION OF NONLINEAR 
MODEL.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

Shallow men believe in luck. Strong men believe in cause and effect.



447sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

447

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS :

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.07
MODEL NO SCT-BEN-pH-7

PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -1.999 ~ 19.999 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01/0.001 pH
ACCURACY ±0.002 pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.002 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE (0 TO 100)  AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL 

mV
MEASURING RANGE(mV/ORP/EH) -1999.9mV ~ 0 ~ 1999.9mV
RESOLUTION 0.1mV
ACCURACY ±0.03% FS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY  0.00~20.00   μS/CM   20.0~200.0  μS/CM
200~2000  μS/CM  2.00~20.00  mS/CM
20.0~200.0   mS/CM  200~2000   mS/CM   K=10

TDS:   0 ~ 100  G/L
SALINITY  0 ~ 100PPT

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM  0.01/0.1/1 MS/CM
ACCURACY ±0.5% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 50OC     AUTOMATIC
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 0.5 / 1 / 5 / 10 / 50 / 100  CM-1
REFERENCE TEMPERATURE 25    20   AND 18   

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10   ~ 110OC 
RESOLUTION 0.1 
ACCURACY 5~ 60   RANGE   ±0.4    OTHER RANGE   ±0.8

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS:

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT
MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND 
TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE    15 ~ 30   0.001GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.07 SCT-BEN-pH-7

SCT BEN-pH-7 PRECISION GLP pH/CONDUCTIVITY METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, 
pH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION ELECTRODE, GLASS pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE,TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE,CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION 4.00, 7.00, 10.01 (50 ML) 1413μS/
CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD SOLUTION 50ML, 9V POWER ADAPTER, RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, 
COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE DISK, OPERATION MANUAL AND PACKING LIST

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION
pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.A5 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, SIMULTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF pH AND 

TEMPERATURE, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, BNC + RCA PLUGS.

SCT-108.003.A6 GLASS COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, FOR PRECISE pH TEST, USED TO MEASURE COMPLEX SAMPLES, 
BNC PLUG.

CONDUCTIVITY 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.C2 GLASS CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, PRECISION 

LABORATORY TEST FOR CONDUCTIVITY, 4-PIN PLUG.
ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE RANGE OF 

USES, BNC PLUG
TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER250ML

Shown to a customer what he needs and he will move seas and mountains to get it.
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CONDUCTIVITY 
CALIBRATION 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION  SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION  SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION  SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION  SOLUTION 250ML

ELECTRODE STORAGE 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE SOAKING  SOLUTION 500ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE SOAKING  SOLUTION 250ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100ML

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION 
OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC ELECTRODE HOLDER, CHEAP SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT BENCHTOP pH / ISE METER
SCT BENCHTOP pH / ISE METER IS THE HIGH PRECISION pH + ISE DOUBLE PARAMETER 
MEASUREMENT METER WHICH IS SUITABLE FOR PRECISION MEASUREMENT RESEARCH 
AND QUALITY CONTROL.
10 KINDS OF COMMON IONS CAN BE SELECTED IN THE ION CONCENTRATION MEASURING 
MODE USER ALSO CAN SELF DEFEND OTHER IONS.
CAN SWTICH 4 KINDS OF CONCENTRATION UNIT pX, mol / L, mg/L and ppm.
INSTRUMENT RESOLUTION pH 0.001, ISE 0.01.

 SALIENT FEATURES:

UP TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, 
TIMING MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE 
ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

FROM FOUR SERIES OF STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES & NIST SERIES

UP.

AGAINST STANDARD POTENTIAL OF HYDROGEN ELECTRODE.

MEASURING MODE, USER ALSO CAN SELF-DEFINE OTHER IONS.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.08
MODEL NO SCT-BEN-ISE-1

PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -1.999 ~ 19.999 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01/0.001 pH
ACCURACY ±0.002 pH
INPUT CURRENT

INPUT IMPENDANCE

STABILITY ±0.002 pH/3H

TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE (0 TO 100)   AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL 

mV
MEASURING RANGE(mV/ORP/EH) -1999.9mV ~ 0 ~ 1999.9mV
RESOLUTION 0.1mV
ACCURACY ±0.03% FS

ION CONCENTRATION

MEASURING RANGE 0.00 ~ 14.00 PX
DISPLAY UNIT PX  MOL/L   MG/L  PPM

ACCURACY METER:±0.5 % READING(MONOVALENT), ±1.0 % READING 
(BIVALENT)

TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 TO 60  AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL

Sincerity is the way of heaven
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TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10OC  ~ 110OC 
RESOLUTION 0.1
ACCURACY 5~ 60   RANGE  ±0.4    OTHER RANGE  ±0.8 

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS:

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT
MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND 
TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5OC ~ 35OC    0.01GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.08 SCT-BEN-ISE-1

SCT BEN-ISE-1 BENCHTOP pH/ISE METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, 
INTELLIGENT STIRRER, pH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION ELECTRODE,GLASS pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE,TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE DOUBLE SALT BRIDGE REFERENCE ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD 
BUFFER SOLUTION 50 ML,9V POWER ADAPTER,6V POWER ADAPTER, STIRRING BEAD, BATTERY, RS-232 
COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE DISK, OPERATION MANUAL & PACKING LIST

* ION SELECTIVE ELECTRODES / ACCESSORIES IS NOT INCLUDED AND TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE

SCT-108.003.A5 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, SIMULTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF pH AND 
TEMPERATURE, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, BNC + RCA PLUGS.

SCT-108.003.A6 GLASS COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, FOR PRECISE pH TEST, USED TO MEASURE COMPLEX SAMPLES, BNC 
PLUG.

ION ELECTRODE

SCT-108.003.E1 SODIUM ION ELECTRODE, USED TO TEST THE CONCENTRATION OF SODIUM ION BNC PLUG
SCT-108.003.E2 CALCIUM COMPOSITE ELECTRODE, USED FOR TESTING CALCIUM CONCENTRATION BNC PLUG
SCT-108.003.E3 CALCIUM ELECTRODE PROBE, USED WITH ELECTRODE
SCT-108.003.E4 FLUORIDE ELECTRODE, USED TO TEST FLUORIDE CONCENTRATION BNC PLUG
SCT-108.003.E5 CHLORIDE ELECTRODE, USED TO TEST THE CONCENTRATION OF CHLORIDE ION BNC PLUG
SCT-108.003.E6 BROMINE ELECTRODE, USED TO TEST THE CONCENTRATION OF BROMINE ION BNC PLUG
SCT-108.003.E7 IODIDE ELECTRODE, USED TO TEST THE CONCENTRATION OF IODIDE ION BNC PLUG

REFERENCE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.F3 REFERENCE ELECTRODE, THE FIRST AND SECOND SALT BRIDGE SOLUTION CAN BE CHOSEN, FOR ALL 

MEASUREMENT OCCASIONS, BANANA PLUGS.

ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE

SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE RANGE OF USES, 
BNC PLUG

SCT-108.003.B2 GLASS ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT OF ROUTINE LABORATORY, TEST STABILITY, 
FAST RESPONSE, BNC PLUG

TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER250ML

ELECTRODE 
STORAGE SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE  SOLUTION 500ML 

SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION, 250ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION, 100ML 

ELECTRODE 
HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION OF 
NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC ELECTRODE HOLDER, CHEAP SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Small deeds done are better than great deeds planned.
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SCT  BENCHTOP pH / DISSOLVED OXYGEN (D.O.)  METER
SCT BENCHTOP pH / DO METER IS THE HGIH PRECISION pH/DO DOUBLE PARAMETER 
MEASUREMENT METER WHICH IS SUITABLE FOR PRECISION MEASURMENT.
DO MEASUREMENT AS ATC/AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AND AUTOMATIC AIR 
PRESSURE COMPENSATION.
POLARO GRApHIC TYPE OXYGEN ELECTRO, THE POLARISATION TIME IS SHORT, FAST 
RESPONSE AND ACCURATE MEASUREMENT.
INSTRUMENT RESOLUTION pH 0.001.

SALIENT FEATURES:

UP TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, 
TIMING MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE 
ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

FROM FOUR SERIES OF STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES & NIST SERIES.

UP.

AGAINST STANDARD POTENTIAL OF HYDROGEN ELECTRODE.

COMPENSATION AND AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AS WELL AS AUTOMATIC AIR PRESSURE 
COMPENSATION INSIDE METER TO MAKE DO MEASURING MODE HAS TEMPERATURE, AIR 
PRESSURE AND SALINITY AUTOMATIC COMPENSATION, EASY TO USE, ACCURATE TO MEASURE.

TO 5 MINUTES FOR ELECTRODE POLARIZATION. ELECTRODE ADOPTS COMBINATION DIAPHRAGM 
CAP WHICH VERY CONVENIENT TO USE. EACH DO ELECTRODE EQUIPS WITH THREE SPARE 
DIAPHRAGMS CAPS.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.09

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-pH-8
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -1.999 ~ 19.999 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01/0.001 pH
ACCURACY ±0.002 pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.002 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE (0 TO 100)  (AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL)

mV
MEASURING RANGE(mV/ORP/EH) -1999.9mV ~ 0 ~ 1999.9mV
RESOLUTION 0.1mV
ACCURACY ±0.03% FS

DISSOLVED OXYGEN

MEASURING RANGE 0 ~ 40.00  MG/L(PPM)  0 ~ 200.0%
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 MG/L(PPM)  1/0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.10 MG/L 
RESPONSE TIME
RESIDUAL CURRENT
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 45 (AUTOMATIC)
SALINITY COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 45  PPT  (AUTOMATIC)
AIR PRESSURE COMPENSATION 80 ~ 105 KPA (AUTOMATIC)
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AIR SATURATED BY WATER; WATER SATURATED BY AIR
ELECTRODE TYPE POLAROGRAM TYPE

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10~ 110OC
RESOLUTION 0.1OC
ACCURACY 5~ 60  RANGE (±0.4)  OTHER RANGE(±0.8)

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS:

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT
MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND 
TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35 (0.01GRADE) 15 ~ 30  (0.001GRADE)
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

So little done, so much to do.
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ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.09 SCT-BEN-pH-8

SCT BEN-pH-8 BENCHTOP pH / DO METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, INTELLIGENT 
STIRRER, pH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION ELECTRODE,GLASS pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE, 
TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, DO ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION4.00, 7.00, 10.01 (50ML) 
,9V POWER ADAPTER, 6V POWER ADAPTER MEMBRANE CAP, DO ELECTRODE INNER SOLUTION, CATHODE 
POLISHING PAPER, STIRRING BEAD, BATTERY RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE 
DISK, OPERATION MANUAL & PACKING LIST.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION
pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.A5 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, SIMULTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF pH AND 

TEMPERATURE, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, BNC + RCA PLUGS.

SCT-108.003.A6 GLASS COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE
FOR PRECISE pH TEST, USED TO MEASURE COMPLEX SAMPLES, BNC PLUG.

DO ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 DO ELECTRODE, POLAROGRAPHIC-TYPE DO ELECTRODE FOR LABORATORY AND FIELD USING, 8-PIN PLUG

DO ELECTRODE 
ATTACHMENT

SCT-108.003.D2 DO ELECTRODE MEMBRANE CAP, COMBINED MEMBRANE CAP DEDICATED TO THE DO500 DO ELECTRODE, 
SIZE: 3 / GROUP

SCT-108.003.IA DO ELECTRODE ELECTROLYTE, ADDED ELECTROLYTE, DEDICATED TO THE DO500 DO ELECTRODE, 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 30ML/BOTTLE

SCT-108.003.IB CATHODE POLISHING PAPER, POLISHING PAPER, DEDICATED TO CLEAN DO500 DO ELECTRODE CATHODE, 
SIZE: 2 / GROUP.

ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE, ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE RANGE OF 

USES, BNC PLUG
TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500ML
SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER250ML
SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER500ML
SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER250ML

ELECTRODE 
STORAGE SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP) COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250 ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100 ML

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION 
OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT BENCHTOP pH/mV/ISE/CONDUCTIVITY/TDS/SALINITY/RESISTIVITY/DO/TEMP METER
SCT BENCHTOP pH / mV / ISE / CONDUCTIVITY / DO METER IS THE HIGH PRECISION MULTI 
PARAMETER MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENT. 
IT HAS HIGH PURE WATER pH / CONDUCTIVITY MEASUREMENT MODE.
IT HAS LARGE MEASUREMENT RANGE AND HIGH ACCURACY CONDUCTIVITY MEASUREMENT 
MODE CAN BE SWITCH TO TDS SALINITY AND RESISTIVITY.
DO MEASUREMENT HAS ATC, AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AND AUTOMATIC AIR 
PRESSURE COMPENSATION.
10 KINDS OF COMMON ION CAN BE SELECTED IN THE ION CONCENTRATION MEASURING  
MODE. USER CAN SELF DEFINE OTHER IONS. 
CAN SWTICH 4 KINDS OF CONCENTRATION UNIT pX, mol / L, mg/L and ppm.
INSTRUMENT RESOLUTION pH 0.001, CONDUCTIVITY 0.5, ISE 0.01.

SALIENT FEATURES:

UP TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, 
TIMING MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE 
ETC.

MEASUREMENT MODE; CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

FROM FOUR SERIES OF STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES & NIST SERIES

UP.

AGAINST STANDARD POTENTIAL OF HYDROGEN ELECTRODE.

CHOOSE ANYONE FROM TWO SERIES OF SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES.

Some of us think holding on makes us strong; but sometimes it is letting go.
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CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE (K=1), IT CAN MEET MEASURING ACCURACY REQUIREMENT FOR 

WATER, EQUIPMENT AUTOMATICALLY ENTER INTO TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION OF NONLINEAR 
MODE.

COMPENSATION AND AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AS WELL AS AUTOMATIC AIR PRESSURE 
COMPENSATION INSIDE METER TO MAKE DO MEASURING MODE HAS TEMPERATURE, AIR 
PRESSURE AND SALINITY AUTOMATIC COMPENSATION, EASY TO USE, ACCURATE TO MEASURE.

TO 5 MINUTES FOR ELECTRODE POLARIZATION. ELECTRODE ADOPTS COMBINATION DIAPHRAGM 
CAP WHICH VERY CONVENIENT TO USE. EACH DO ELECTRODE EQUIPS WITH THREE SPARE 
DIAPHRAGMS CAPS.

MEASURING MODE, USER ALSO CAN SELF-DEFINE OTHER IONS.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.10
MODEL NO SCT-BEN-ISE-2

PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

pH

MEASURING RANGE -1.999 ~ 19.999 pH
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01/0.001 pH
ACCURACY ±0.002 pH
INPUT CURRENT
INPUT IMPENDANCE
STABILITY ±0.002 pH/3H
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE (0 TO 100)  (AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL)

mV
MEASURING RANGE(mV/ORP/EH) -1999.9mV ~ 0 ~ 1999.9mV
RESOLUTION 0.1mV
ACCURACY ±0.03% FS

ION CONCENTRATION

MEASURING RANGE 0.00 ~ 14.00 PX
DISPLAY UNIT PX  MOL/L   MG/L  PPM
ACCURACY ±0.5 %
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 TO 60  AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY  0.00~20.00 μS/CM  20.0~200.0 μS/CM
 200~2000 μS/CM   2.00~20.00 mS/CM
 20.0~200.0 mS/CM  200~2000 mS/CM K=10 

TDS:   0 ~ 100 G/L
SALINITY   0 ~ 100 PPT

RESOLUTION
ACCURACY ±0.5% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 50   AUTOMATIC  
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 0.5 / 1 / 5 / 10 / 50 / 100  CM-1
REFERENCE TEMPERATURE 25  20   AND 18

DISSOLVED OXYGEN

MEASURING RANGE  0 ~ 40.00 MG/L(PPM)   0 ~ 200.0 %
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 MG/L(PPM)  1/0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.10 MG/L
RESPONSE TIME
RESIDUAL CURRENT
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45   AUTOMATIC 
SALINITY COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45 PPT AUTOMATIC 
AIR PRESSURE COMPENSATION  80 ~ 105 KPA AUTOMATIC 
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AIR SATURATED BY WATER; WATER SATURATED BY AIR
ELECTRODE TYPE POLAROGRAM TYPE

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10~ 110
RESOLUTION 0.1
ACCURACY 5~ 60  RANGE ±0.4  OTHER RANGE ±0.8

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS:

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE.

Sometimes good things fall apart so better things can fall together.
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WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE  15 ~ 30  0.001GRADE 
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.10 SCT-BEN-ISE-2

SCT BEN-ISE-2 pH/mV/ISE/COND/DO METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, INTELLIGENT 
STIRRER, pH/ATC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION ELECTRODE, GLASS pH COMBINATION ELECTRODE, 
TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE,  DO ELECTRODE, DOUBLE SALT BRIDGE REFERENCE 
ELECTRODE, pH STANDARD BUFFER SOLUTION  4.00, 7.00, 10.01 (50 ML), 1413μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD 
SOLUTION, 9V POWER ADAPTER, 6V POWER ADAPTER, MEMBRANE CAP, DO ELECTRODE INNER SOLUTION, 
CATHODE POLISHING PAPER STIRRING BEAD, AA BATTERY, RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION 
SOFTWARE DISK, OPERATION MANUAL &  PACKING LIST

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

pH COMBINATION 
ELECTRODE

SCT-108.003.A5 PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE, SIMULTANEOUS MEASUREMENT OF pH AND 
TEMPERATURE, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, BNC + RCA PLUGS.

SCT-108.003.A6 GLASS COMBINATION pH ELECTRODE FOR PRECISE pH TEST, USED TO MEASURE COMPLEX SAMPLES, BNC 
PLUG.

ION ELECTRODE

SCT-108.003.E1 SODIUM ION ELECTRODE USED TO TEST THE CONCENTRATION OF SODIUM ION BNC PLUG

SCT-108.003.E2 CALCIUM COMPOSITE ELECTRODE USED FOR TESTING CALCIUM CONCENTRATION BNC PLUG

SCT-108.003.E3 CALCIUM ELECTRODE PROBE, USED WITH SCT-108.003.E2 ELECTRODE

SCT-108.003.E4 FLUORIDE ELECTRODE USED TO TEST FLUORIDE CONCENTRATION BNC PLUG

SCT-108.003.E5 CHLORIDE ELECTRODE USED TO TEST THE CONCENTRATION OF CHLORIDE ION BNC PLUG

SCT-108.003.E6 BROMINE ELECTRODE USED TO TEST THE CONCENTRATION OF BROMINE ION BNC PLUG

SCT-108.003.E7 IODIDE ELECTRODE USED TO TEST THE CONCENTRATION OF IODIDE ION BNC PLUG

REFERENCE 
ELECTRODE

SCT-108.003.F1 REFERENCE ELECTRODE, SUITABLE FOR ROUTINE MEASUREMENTS, BANANA PLUGS.

SCT-108.003.F2 REFERENCE ELECTRODE, EQUIPPED WITH THE 7801 SODIUM ION ELECTRODE, BANANA PLUGS

SCT-108.003.F3 REFERENCE ELECTRODE, THE FIRST AND SECOND SALT BRIDGE SOLUTION CAN BE CHOSEN, FOR ALL 
MEASUREMENT OCCASIONS, BANANA PLUGS.

CONDUCTIVITY 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.C2 GLASS CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, PRECISION 

LABORATORY TEST FOR CONDUCTIVITY, 4-PIN PLUG.

DO ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 DO ELECTRODE, POLAROGRAPHIC-TYPE DO ELECTRODE FOR LABORATORY AND FIELD USING, 8-PIN PLUG

DO ELECTRODE 
ATTACHMENT

SCT-108.003.D2 DO ELECTRODE MEMBRANE CAP, COMBINED MEMBRANE CAP DEDICATED TO THE DO ELECTRODE, SIZE: 3 
/ GROUP

SCT-108.003.IA DO ELECTRODE ELECTROLYTE, ADDED ELECTROLYTE, DEDICATED TO THE DO ELECTRODE, TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS: 30ML/BOTTLE

SCT-108.003.IB CATHODE POLISHING PAPER POLISHING PAPER, DEDICATED TO CLEAN DO ELECTRODE CATHODE, SIZE: 2 / 
GROUP.

ORP COMPOSITE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.B1 PLASTIC ORP COMBINATION ELECTRODE ORP MEASUREMENT FOR CONVENTIONAL, WIDE RANGE OF 

USES, BNC PLUG

TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

pH BUFFER

SCT-108.002.AA pH4.00 BUFFER 500 ML

SCT-108.002.AB pH4.00 BUFFER 250 ML

SCT-108.002.AG pH7.00 BUFFER 500 ML

SCT-108.002.AH pH7.00 BUFFER 250 ML 

SCT-108.002.AM pH10.01 BUFFER 500 ML

SCT-108.002.AN pH10.01 BUFFER 250 ML

CONDUCTIVITY 
CALIBRATION 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML

SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML

SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML

SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML

SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML

SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML

ELECTRODE 
STORAGE 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.CA pH (ORP)COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 500 ML

SCT-108.002.CB pH (ORP)COMBINATION ELECTRODE STORAGE SOLUTION 250 ML

ORP STANDARD 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.DA 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 250 ML

SCT-108.002.DB 222 mV ORP STANDARD SOLUTION 100 ML

ELECTRODE 
HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION 
OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Speak the truth even if your voice shakes 
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SCT  BASIC LAB  CONDUCTIVITY  METER

SCT BASIC BENCHTOP CONDUCTIVITY METER FOR NORMAL CONDUCTIVITY MEASUREMENT. 
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AND AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION.
INSTRUMENT RESOLUTION 1.0

 SALIENT FEATURES:

TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, AND FEATURE SETTING ETC.

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE (K=1), IT CAN MEET MEASURING ACCURACY REQUIREMENT FOR 

CHOOSE ANYONE FROM TWO SERIES OF SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS :

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.11
MODEL NO SCT-BEN-CON-1

PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE CONDUCTIVITY: 0 ~199.9 μS/CM 200~1999 μS/CM  2.00~19.99 
mS/CM 20.0~199.9 mS/CM

RESOLUTION 0.1/1μS/CM 0.01/0.1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±1.0% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE 0 ~ 50  (AUTOMATIC OR MANUAL)
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 1 / 10 CM-1

OTHER TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

DATA STORAGE 50GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT MEASURING VALUE SERIAL NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
AND TEMPERATURE

POWER DC9V
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE.

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.003.11 SCT-BEN-CON-1
SCT BEN-CON-1 BASIC CONDUCTIVITY BENCHTOP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY 
ELECTRODE, 1413μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD SOLUTION , 9V POWER ADAPTER, ELECTRODE HOLDER 
& OPERATION MANUAL

* TEMP. ELECTRODE / ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED, TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

CONDUCTIVITY 
ELECTRODE

SCT-108.003.C2 GLASS CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, FOR 
LABORATORY AND PRECISION CONDUCTIVITY TESTING , 4-PIN PLUG.

SCT-108.003.C3 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1,AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION FOR 
LABORATORY AND FIELD TESTING, 4-PIN PLUG

TEMP.  ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

CONDUCTIVITY 
CALIBRATION 

SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.BA
SCT-108.002.BB
SCT-108.002.BD
SCT-108.002.BE
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION 
OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Start where you are. Use what you have.  Do what you can
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SCT  (GLP) GOOD LABORATORY PRACTICE BENCHTOP CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / 
SALINITY / RESISTIVITY METER

SCT GLP CONDUCTIVITY BENCHTOP METER SUITABLE FOR NORMAL CONDUCTIVITY 
MEASUREMENT.
ADVANCED AND ORIGINAL CONDUCTIVITY MEASUREMENT TECHNOLOGY WIDE 
MEASUREMENT RANGE, HIGH ACCURACY, CONDUCTIVITY MEASURMENT MODE CAN BE 
SWITCH TO TDS, SALINITY AND RESISTIVITY.
INSTRUMENT RESOLUTION 1.0.

SALIENT FEATURES:

UP TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, 
TIMING MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE 
ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE (K=1), IT CAN MEET MEASURING ACCURACY REQUIREMENT FOR 

CALCULATION FOR TDS AND SALINITY TO ENSURE THE CONVERSION PRECISION OF THE FULL 
SCALE.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.12
MODEL NO SCT-BEN-CON-2

PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY  0.00~20.00 μS/CM  20.0~200.0 μS/CM
 200~2000 μS/CM   2.00~20.00 mS/CM
 20.0~200.0 mS/CM

TDS:   0 ~ 100 G/L
SALINITY   0 ~ 100 PPT

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM  0.01/0.1/1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±0.5% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 50  AUTOMATIC  
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 0.5 / 1 / 5 / 10 / 50 / 100  CM-1
REFERENCE TEMPERATURE 25   20   AND 18

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10 ~ 110
RESOLUTION 0.1
ACCURACY 5~ 60  RANGE ±0.4    OTHER RANGE ±0.8

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS:

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35    0.01GRADE  15 ~ 30  0.001GRADE 
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

* TEMP. ELECTRODE / ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED, TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.12 SCT-BEN-CON-2

SCT GLP BENCHTOP CONDUCTIVITY METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER WITH 
PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, 1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD SOLUTION, 9V POWER 
ADAPTER, RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE CD,OPERATION MANUAL & 
PACKING LIST

Step with care and great tact, and remember that life’s a great balancing act. 
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

CONDUCTIVITY 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.C3 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION FOR 

LABORATORY AND FIELD TESTING, 4-PIN PLUG.
TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA 

PLUGS

CONDUCTIVITY 
CALIBRATION 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML

ELECTRODE 
HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER 
COMBINATION OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT PRECISION BENCHTOP CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / SALINITY / RESISTIVITY METER

SCT PRECISION BENCHTOP CONDUCTIVITY METER FOR PRECISION CONDUCTIVITY 
MEASUREMENT OF RESEARCH AND QUALITY CONTROL. 
WITH WIDE MEASUREMENT RANGE, HIGH ACCURACY CONDUCTIVITY MEASUREMENT 
MODE CAN BE SWITCH TO TDS, SALINITY AND RESISTIVITY.
INSTRUMENT RESOLUTION 1.0

SALIENT FEATURES:

MEASUREMENT OF SCIENCE RESEARCH AND QUALITY CONTROL, WITH ACCURACY 0.5%.

PRECISE. CAN CHOOSE 25OC, 20OC AND 18OC THREE KINDS OF BASIS TEMPERATURE.

UP TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, 
TIMING MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE 
ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

CHOOSE ANYONE FROM TWO SERIES OF SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE (K=1), IT CAN MEET MEASURING ACCURACY REQUIREMENT FOR 

CALCULATION FOR TDS AND SALINITY TO ENSURE THE CONVERSION PRECISION OF THE FULL 
SCALE.

COMPENSATION FOR HIGH PURITY WATER.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.13

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-CON-2
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY  0.00~20.00 μS/CM  20.0~200.0 μS/CM
 200~2000 μS/CM   2.00~20.00 mS/CM
 20.0~200.0 mS/CM  200~2000 mS/CM K=10 

TDS:   0 ~ 100 G/L
SALINITY   0 ~ 100 PPT

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM  0.01/0.1/1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±0.5% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 50   AUTOMATIC  
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 0.5 / 1 / 5 / 10 / 50 / 100  CM-1
REFERENCE TEMPERATURE 25   20  AND 18 

Stop telling god what to do with his dice
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TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10 ~ 110OC 
RESOLUTION 0.1OC 
ACCURACY 5~ 60 RANGE ±0.4   OTHER RANGE ±0.8 

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS:

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE.

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE  15 ~ 30   0.001GRADE 
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.13 SCT-BEN-CON-3

SCT PEN-CON-3 PRECISION BENCHTOP CONDUCTIVITY METER IS SUPPLIED WITH  FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE 
HOLDER, PLASTIC THREE-IN-ONE COMBINATION ELECTRODE,1413 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY STANDARD SOLUTION 
(50 ML), 9V POWER ADAPTER  RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE CD,OPERATION 
MANUAL & PACKING LIST

* TEMP. ELECTRODE / ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED, TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

CONDUCTIVITY 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.C3 PLASTIC CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION FOR 

LABORATORY AND FIELD TESTING, 4-PIN PLUG.
TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA 

PLUGS

CONDUCTIVITY 
CALIBRATION 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION 
OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT PRECISION BENCHTOP CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / SALINITY / RESISTIVITY METER / 
DISSOLVED OXYGEN METER

SCT PRECISION CONDUCTIVITY DO METER FOR HIGH PRECISION MEASUREMENT OF THE 
CONDUCTIVITY AND DISSOLVED OXYGEN IN LABORATORY.
SUITABLE FOR BIO-TECHNOLOGY, AQUA CULTURE, POWER PLANT AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION INDUSTRIES.

SALIENT FEATURES:

TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, TIMING 
MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

ANYONE FROM TWO SERIES OF SOLUTIONS: EUROPE & USA SERIES.

CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE (K=1), IT CAN MEET MEASURING ACCURACY REQUIREMENT FOR RANGE 

CALCULATION FOR TDS AND SALINITY TO ENSURE THE CONVERSION PRECISION OF THE FULL SCALE.

COMPENSATION FOR HIGH PURITY WATER.

COMPENSATION AND AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AS WELL AS AUTOMATIC AIR PRESSURE 
COMPENSATION INSIDE METER TO MAKE DO MEASURING MODE HAS TEMPERATURE, AIR PRESSURE 
AND SALINITY AUTOMATIC COMPENSATION, EASY TO USE, ACCURATE TO MEASURE.

5 MINUTES FOR ELECTRODE POLARIZATION. ELECTRODE ADOPTS COMBINATION DIAPHRAGM CAP 
WHICH VERY CONVENIENT TO USE. EACH DO ELECTRODE EQUIPS WITH THREE SPARE DIAPHRAGMS 
CAPS.

BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

Stop thinking of what could go wrong and start thinking of what could go right.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.14
MODEL NO. SCT-BEN-CON-4

PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

CONDUCTIVITY

MEASURING RANGE

CONDUCTIVITY  0.00~20.00 μS/CM  20.0~200.0 μS/CM
 200~2000 μS/CM   2.00~20.00 mS/CM
 20.0~200.0 mS/CM  200~2000 mS/CM K=10 

TDS:   0 ~ 100 G/L
SALINITY   0 ~ 100 PPT

RESOLUTION 0.01/0.1/1μS/CM  0.01/0.1/1 mS/CM
ACCURACY ±0.5% FS
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 50  AUTOMATIC  
ELECTRODE CONSTANT 0.1 / 0.5 / 1 / 5 / 10 / 50 / 100  CM-1
REFERENCE TEMPERATURE 25   20   AND 18 

DISSOLVED OXYGEN

MEASURING RANGE  0 ~ 40.00 MG/L(PPM)   0 ~ 200.0 %
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 MG/L(PPM)  1/0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.10 MG/L
RESPONSE TIME
RESIDUAL CURRENT
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45  AUTOMATIC 
SALINITY COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45 PPT AUTOMATIC 
AIR PRESSURE COMPENSATION  80 ~ 105 KPA AUTOMATIC 
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AIR SATURATED BY WATER; WATER SATURATED BY AIR
ELECTRODE TYPE POLAROGRAM TYPE

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10~ 110OC
RESOLUTION 0.1OC
ACCURACY 5~ 60 RANGE ±0.4  OTHER RANGE ±0.8

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS:

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE.

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE   15 ~ 30   0.001GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATION:

SCT-108.003.14 SCT-BEN-CON-4

SCT BEN-CON-4 PRECISION CONDUCTIVITY / DO BENCHTOP METER IS SUPPLIED WITH  FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE 
HOLDER, INTELLIGENT STIRRER, CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, DO ELECTRODE, 1413μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY 
STANDARD SOLUTION, 9V POWER ADAPTER, 6V POWER ADAPTER, MEMBRANE CAP , DO ELECTRODE INNER 
SOLUTION, CATHODE POLISH PAPER, B628 STIRRING BEAD, BATTERY, RS232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, 
COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE CD, OPERATION MANUAL & PACKING LIST.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

CONDUCTIVITY 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.C2 GLASS CONDUCTIVITY ELECTRODE, K=1.0 CM-1 AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, PRECISION 

LABORATORY TEST FOR CONDUCTIVITY, 4-PIN PLUG.
DO ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 DO ELECTRODE, POLAROGRAPHIC-TYPE DO ELECTRODE FOR LABORATORY AND FIELD USING, 8-PIN PLUG

DO ELECTRODE 
ATTACHMENT

SCT-108.003.D2 DO ELECTRODE MEMBRANE CAP, COMBINED MEMBRANE CAP DEDICATED TO THE DO ELECTRODE, SIZE: 3 / 
GROUP

SCT-108.003.IA DO ELECTRODE ELECTROLYTE, ADDED ELECTROLYTE, DEDICATED TO THE DO ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATIONS: 
30ML/BOTTLE

SCT-108.003.IB CATHODE POLISHING PAPER, POLISHING PAPER, DEDICATED TO CLEAN DO ELECTRODE CATHODE, SIZE: 2 / 
GROUP.

TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

CONDUCTIVITY 
CALIBRATION 
SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BB 84 μS/CM CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BE 1413 μS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML
SCT-108.002.BG 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 500 ML
SCT-108.002.BH 12.88 mS/CMCONDUCTIVITYCALIBRATION SOLUTION 250 ML

ELECTRODE 
HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION OF 
NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Strenght lies in the brain not in the muscle



459sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

459

SCT  BENCHTOP DO (DISSOLVED OXYGEN) / TEMP  METER
SCT BENCHTOP DO TEMPERATURE METER WITH AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION 
AND AUTOMATIC AIR PRESSURE COMPENSATION.
EQUIPPED WITH INTELLIGENT STIRRER, FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND OPERATION 
INSTRUCTION.

SALIENT FEATURES:

PRESSURE COMPENSATION.

COMPENSATION AND AUTOMATIC SALINITY COMPENSATION AS WELL AS AUTOMATIC AIR PRESSURE 
COMPENSATION INSIDE METER TO MAKE DO MEASURING MODE HAS TEMPERATURE, AIR 
PRESSURE AND SALINITY AUTOMATIC COMPENSATION, EASY TO USE, ACCURATE TO MEASURE.

UP TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, 
TIMING MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE 
ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

DIAPHRAGM CAP, WHICH VERY CONVENIENT TO REPLACE THE SENSITIVE MEMBRANE. THE USER 
ONLY NEEDS TO SCREW THE NEW MEMBRANE CAP ON THE ELECTRODE.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.15
MODEL NO SCT-BEN-DO-1

PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

DISSOLVED OXYGEN

MEASURING RANGE  0 ~ 40.00 MG/L(PPM)   0 ~ 200.0%
RESOLUTION 0.1/0.01 MG/L(PPM)  1/0.1 %
ACCURACY ±0.10 MG/L
RESPONSE TIME
RESIDUAL CURRENT
TEMP. COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45   (AUTOMATIC)
SALINITY COMPENSATION RANGE  0 ~ 45  (PPT AUTOMATIC)
AIR PRESSURE COMPENSATION  80 ~ 105 (KPA AUTOMATIC)
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION AIR SATURATED BY WATER; WATER SATURATED BY AIR
ELECTRODE TYPE POLAROGRAM TYPE

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10 ~ 110OC
RESOLUTION 0.1OC
ACCURACY 5~ 60 RANGE ±0.4   OTHER RANGE ±0.8 

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS:

DATA STORAGE 300 GROUPS

STORAGE CONTENT MEASURING VALUE SERIES NUMBER, MEASURING VALUE, 
TEMPERATURE, ATC OR MTC STATE, MEASURING DATE AND TIME

POWER DC9V/300MA
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
SIZE AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFETY CERTIFICATION ISO9001:2008, CE.

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENT TEMPERATURE 5 ~ 35   0.01GRADE 15 ~ 30   0.001GRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.15 SCT-BEN-DO-1

SCT BEN-DO-1 BENCHTOP DO / TEMPERATURE METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER,INTELLIGENT 
STIRRER, DO ELECTRODE, DO ELECTRODE INNER SOLUTION, MEMBRANE CAP (FOR DO ELECTRODE USE),CATHODE 
POLISHING PAPER,9V POWER ADAPTER (FOR METER USE), 6V POWER ADAPTER (FOR STIRRER USE), RS-232 
COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE CD, STIRRING BEAD, AA BATTERY, OPERATION MANUAL & 
PACKING LIST.

* TEMP. ELECTRODE / ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED, TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

Strength and growth come only through continuous effort and struggle.
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION
DO ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 DO ELECTRODE, POLAROGRAPHIC-TYPE DO ELECTRODE FOR LABORATORY AND FIELD USING, 8-PIN PLUG

DO ELECTRODE 
ATTACHMENT

SCT-108.003.D2 DO ELECTRODE MEMBRANE CAP, COMBINED MEMBRANE CAP DEDICATED TO THE DO ELECTRODE, SIZE: 3 / 
GROUP

SCT-108.003.IA DO ELECTRODE ELECTROLYTE, ADDED ELECTROLYTE, DEDICATED TO THE DO ELECTRODE, SPECIFICATIONS: 
30ML/BOTTLE

SCT-108.003.IB CATHODE POLISHING PAPER, POLISHING PAPER, DEDICATED TO CLEAN DO ELECTRODE CATHODE, SIZE: 2 / 
GROUP.

TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

ELECTRODE 
HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION OF 
NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT  BENCHTOP SODIUM  ION  METER
SCT BENCHTOP SODIUM ION METER IS SUITABLE FOR MEASURING LOW SODIUM ION 
CONCENTRATION IN THE WATER.

SALIENT FEATURES:

UP TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, 
TIMING MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE 
ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.16

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-SOD-1
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

SODIUM ION
MEASURING RANGE 0.00 TO 9.00 pNa
UNITS PNa, mol/L, mg/L AND ppm
ACCURACY Na+  +/- 0.01 pNa

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE -10 TO 110OC
UNITS OC
ACCURACY +/- 0.5OC

mV
MEASURING RANGE +/- 1999.9 mV
UNITS mV
ACCURACY +/- 0.1% FULL SCALE

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

ATC- AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION 0 to 50OC
STORAGE DATA 600 GROUPS
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS-232
POWER DC 9V / 300mA
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT (160 X 190 X 70 ) mm  / 880 Gms
QUALITY CERTIFICATION ISO 9001:2008, CE

WORKING CONDITION

ENVIRONMENTAL TEMPERATURE 5 TO 35OC 0.01OC   AND 15 TO 30OC 0.001OC
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY < 75%
IP  RATING IP 54 DUST PROOF AND IP 57 WATER PROOF
IP RATING IP54 DUSTPROOF AND WATERPROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.16 SCT-BEN-SOD-1

SCT BEN-SOD-1BENCHTOP SODIUM ION METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, INTELLI-
GENT STIRRER, STIR BEAD,SODIUM ION ELECTRODE, REFERENCE ELECTRODE, TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, 
pNA1.00 STANDARD SOLUTION, 10-1 mol/L CSCL REFERENCE SOLUTION, 9V POWER ADAPTER ,16V POWER 
ADAPTER, AA BATTERY, RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE CD, OPERATION MAN-
UAL & PACKING LIST

Strength does not come from physical capacity. It comes from an indomitable will
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION
ION ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.E1 SODIUM ION ELECTRODE, USED TO TEST THE CONCENTRATION OF SODIUM ION WITH BNC PLUG
REFERENCE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.F2 REFERENCE ELECTRODE, EQUIPPED WITH THE SODIUM ION ELECTRODE, BANANA PLUGS

TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION 
OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT  BENCHTOP CALCIUM ION  METER
SCT BENCHTOP CALCIUM  ION METER WIDELY USED IN DETECTING THE CONCENTRATION 
OF CALCIUM IONS IN WATER.

SALIENT FEATURES:
SCT METER MEETS WITH THE REQUIREMENT OF INTERNATIONAL GLP STANDARDS. ITS FEATURES UP 
TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, TIMING 
MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE ETC.

CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.17

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-CAL-1
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

CALCIUM  ION
MEASURING RANGE Ca2+  0.00 TO 9.00  pCa
UNITS pCa, mol/L, mg/L AND ppm
ACCURACY Ca+  +/- 0.01 pCa

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE - 10 TO 110 OC
UNITS OC
ACCURACY +/- 0.5 OC

mV
MEASURING RANGE +/- 1999.9 mV
UNITS mV
ACCURACY +/- 0.1% FULL SCALE

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

ATC- AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION 0 to 50 OC
STORAGE DATA 600 GROUPS
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS-232
POWER DC 9V / 300mA
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT (160 X 190 X 70 ) mm  / 880 Gms
QUALITY CERTIFICATION ISO 9001:2008, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENTAL TEMPERATURE 5 TO 35OC 0.01OC   AND 15 TO 30OC 0.001 OC
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY < 75%
IP  RATING IP 54 DUST PROOF AND IP 57 WATER PROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.17 SCT-BEN-CAL-01

SCT BENCHTOP CALCIUM ION CONCENTRATION METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, 
INTELLIGENT STIRRER, STIR BEAD, CALCIUM ION COMBINATION ELECTRODE, CALCIUM ELECTRODE INNER 
SOLUTION, CALCIUM ELECTRODE MEASURING HEAD, TOOL FOR FILLING CALCIUM ELECTRODE INNER 
SOLUTION,TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, pCa 1.00 STANDARD SOLUTION, 9V POWER ADAPTER ,6V POWER 
ADAPTER, BATTERY, RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE, MP518 COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE CD, OPERATION 
MANUAL & PACKING LIST

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

ION ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.E2 CALCIUM COMPOSITE ELECTRODE USED FOR TESTING CALCIUM CONCENTRATION BNC PLUG
REFERENCE ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.F2 REFERENCE ELECTRODE, EQUIPPED WITH THE SODIUM ION ELECTRODE, BANANA PLUGS

TEMP  ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA 
PLUGS

ELECTRODE HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER 
COMBINATION OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Strive not to be a success, but rather to be of value. 
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SCT  BENCHTOP FLUORIDE (Fl) ION  METER

SCT BENCHTOP FLUORIDE ION METER SUITABLE FOR DETECTING FLOURIDE ION IN THE 
WATER SAMPLES.

SALIENT FEATURES:

UP TO AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION, AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION, DATA STORAGE, 
TIMING MEASUREMENT, CLOCK DISPLAY, RS-232 OUTPUT, FUNCTION SETTING AND SELF-DIAGNOSE 
ETC.

MEASUREMENT MODE; CONTINUOUS MEASUREMENT MODE.

PROTECTED BY THE SILICA GEL CAPS.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.18

MODEL NO SCT-BEN-FLU-1
PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME BASIC FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

FLUORIDE  ION
MEASURING RANGE
UNITS
ACCURACY

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE - 10 TO 110 OC
UNITS OC
ACCURACY +/- 0.5 OC

mV
MEASURING RANGE +/- 1999.9 mV
UNITS mV
ACCURACY +/- 0.1% FULL SCALE

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

ATC- AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION 0 to 50 OC 
STORAGE DATA 600 GROUPS
COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS-232
POWER DC 9V / 300mA
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT (160 X 190 X 70) mm  / 880 Gms
QUALITY CERTIFICATION ISO 9001:2008, CE

WORKING CONDITION
ENVIRONMENTAL TEMPERATURE 5 TO 35OC 0.01 OC   AND 15 TO 30 OC 0.001OC
ENVIRONMENTAL HUMIDITY < 75%
IP  RATING IP 54 DUST PROOF AND IP 57 WATER PROOF

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.18 SCT-BEN-FLU-1

SCT BENCHTOP FLUORIDE ION CONCENTRATION METER IS SUPPLIED WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER 
INTELLIGENT STIRRER, STIR BEAD, FLUORIDE ION ELECTRODE, REFERENCE ELECTRODE,TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE, PF1.00 STANDARD SOLUTION, 9V POWER ADAPTER, 6V POWER ADAPTER, BATTERY, RS-232 
COMMUNICATION CABLE, COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE CD, OPERATION MANUAL & PACKING LIST

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)

ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION
ION ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.E4 FLUORIDE ELECTRODE, USED TO TEST FLUORIDE CONCENTRATION BNC PLUG
REFERENCE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.003.F3 REFERENCE ELECTRODE, EQUIPPED WITH THE 7801 SODIUM ION ELECTRODE, BANANA PLUGS

TEMPERATURE 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.D1 TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE, STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, FAST RESPONSE, HIGH ACCURACY, RCA PLUGS

ELECTRODE 
HOLDER

SCT-108.002.NA FLEXIBLE ELECTRODE HOLDER, NICE APPEARANCE OF THE ARC-TYPE BRACKET, YOU CAN TURN 360 
DEGREES AND VERTICAL LIFT

SCT-108.002.NB STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, THE ELECTRODE HOLDER AND MAGNETIC STIRRER COMBINATION 
OF NEW PRODUCTS.

SCT-108.002.NC SIMPLE ELECTRODE HOLDER

Study history, study history. In history lies all the secrets of statecraft.
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SCT BENCHTOP WATER HARDNESS METER
 
SALIENT FEATURES : 

OF CALCIUM ION AND MAGNESIUM ION).

CONSISTS OF MEASUREMENT ELECTRODE, REFERENCE ELECTRODE AND TEMPERATURE PROBE. 
REPLACEABLE MEASURING HEAD, STEADY POTENTIAL, FAST RESPONSE, EASY TO USE.

COMPENSATION, TIME DISPLAY, DATA STORAGE RS232 OUTPUT, ETC.

AND MG/L (CA). THREE OPTIONS OF THREE UNITS: ºFHFRANCE  ºDH GERMANY  AND ºEHUK  FROM 
WH-LINK COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE

COMPUTER.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION : 

PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.003.19
MODEL NO SCT-BEN-HARD-1

PARAMETER PRODUCT NAME SPECIFICATIONS

WATER HARDNESS

MEASURING RANGE 0 ~ 10  MMOL/L   0 ~ 401  MG/L(CA)  
RESOLUTION 0 ~ 1000  MG/L(CACO3)   0 ~ 100  ºFH(FRANCE DEGREE)  
ACCURACY 0 ~ 561  MG/L(CAO)   0 ~ 56  ºDH(GERMAN DEGREE)  
TEMP. COMPENSATION 0 ~ 20  MMOL/L(BOILER)   0 ~ 70  ºEH (ENGLAND DEGREE)
CALIBRATION SOLUTION 0.01 AND 0.1 WATER HARDNESS UNITS

CALIBRATION MODE

±5% FS
5 ~ 50  AUTOMATIC    

B3 CALIBRATION SOLUTION — 2.00 MMOL/L
B3CALIBRATION SOLUTION ALSO CAN BE USED FOR THE SOAKING SOLUTION OF 
ELECTRODE  
(A)B1/B2 CALIBRATION—USING B1 AND B2 CALIBRATION SOLUTION SUITABLE FOR < 

WATER.
(B)CALIBRATION—USING B2 AND B3 CALIBRATION SOLUTION SUITABLE FORGENERAL 
WATER QUALITY.

TEMPERATURE
MEASURING RANGE 0 ~ 60
RESOLUTION 0.1
ACCURACY ±0.5

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETER

DATA STORAGE 128 GROUPS

CONTENT STORAGE SERIAL NUMBER OF MEASURING VALUE, MEASURING VALUE, UNITS, TEMPERATURE, 
ATC OR MTC, DATE, TIME AND CALIBRATION WAY.

COMMUNICATION CONNECTOR RS232
POWER DC9V
DIMENSION AND WEIGHT
QUALITY AND SAFE CERTIFICATE ISO9001:2000 AND CE

WORKING CONDITIONS
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (5~35)
AMBIENT HUMIDITY

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.003.19 SCT-BEN-HARD-1

SCT BEN-HARD-1 BENCHTOP WATER HARDNESS METER IS SUPPLIED WITH WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE  
STIRRING TYPE ELECTRODE HOLDER, WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION (B1, B2 & B23) 20 ML. TEST 
CUP PEDESTAL IN A SOLUTION FOR WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE TOOLS FOR FILLING REFERENCE SOLUTION 
WH - LINK COMMUNICATION SOFTWARE, RS-232 COMMUNICATION CABLE AND OPERATION MANUAL.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
ACCESSORY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION

WATER HARDNESS 
ELECTRODE SCT-108.002.E2

WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE
SUITED FOR MEASUREMENT OF TOTAL CONCENTRATION OF CALCIUM ION AND MAGNESIUM ION, 
MATCH METER, BNC+RCA CONNECTOR 

WATER HARDNESS 
ELECTRODE ACCESSORY

SCT-108.002.E3 WATER HARDNESS ELECTRODE INNER REFERENCE SOLUTION, MATCH ELECTRODE
SCT-108.002.HB REFERENCE SOLUTION FILLING TOOL, MATCH ELECTRODE

WATER HARDNESS 
CALIBRATION SOLUTION

SCT-108.002.EA WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION B1  - 250 ML
SCT-108.002.FA WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION B2  - 250 ML
SCT-108.002.GA WATER HARDNESS CALIBRATION SOLUTION B3  - 250 ML

Success consists of going from failure to failure without loss of enthusiasm.



464 sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

464

SCT pH / TITRATION MAGNETIC STIRRERS

SCT MAGNETIC STIRRERS AND MAGNETIC STIRRER / HOTPLATES ARE MADE EXCLUSIVELY 
FOR SCT WATER TESTING / MEASUREMENT. BENCHTOP SERIES : HOWEVER, CUSTOMER 
CAN USE THESE PRODUCTS FOR YOUR GENERAL PURPOSES ALSO.

SALIENT FEATURES:

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT  NO. SCT-108.002.PA

MODEL NO. SCT-GDS-1

STIRRER
SPEED 0 - 2300 RPM (EMPTY LOAD)
MAX. STIRRING CONTENT 1000 ML
PLATE DIAMETER  120 MM

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

POWER ADAPTER DC6V
EXTERIOR DIMENSION AND WEIGHT  120 X 49 MM / 500 G

ORDERING INFORMATION:

SCT-108.002.PA SCT-GDS-1 SCT GDS-1 pH TITRATION MAGNETIC STIRRER IS SUPPLIED WITH DC6V POWER ADAPTER AND INSTRUCTION 
MANUAL.

SCT pH / TITRATION HOTPLATE MAGNETIC STIRRERS

SCT MAGNETIC STIRRERS AND MAGNETIC STIRRER & HOTPLATES ARE MADE EXCLUSIVELY 
FOR SCT WATER TESTING / MEASUREMENT. BENCHTOP SERIES : HOWEVER, CUSTOMER 
CAN USE THESE PRODUCTS FOR YOUR GENERAL PURPOSES ALSO.

SALIENT FEATURES:

OC

 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT  NO SCT-108.002.PB
MODEL NO SCT-GDS-2

STIRRER

SPEED 0 - 2300 RPM (EMPTY LOAD)
HEATING 120OC
MAX. STIRRING CONTENT 1000 ML
PLATE DIAMETER  120 MM

OTHER TECHNICAL 
PARAMETERS

POWER ADAPTER DC6V
EXTERIOR DIMENSION AND WEIGHT  120 X 49 MM / 500 G

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.002.PB SCT-GDS-2 SCT GDS-2 pH TITRATION HOTPLATE MAGNETIC STIRRER IS SUPPLIED WITH DC6V POWER ADAPTER AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL.

Success has a simple formula: do your best, and people may like it.
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ScichemTech - SCT ®   SDI TEST KITS

SCT PORTABLE & MANUAL  SILT DENSITY INDEX (SDI) TEST METER

SALIENT FEATURES: 

SCT SDI METER is completely assembled in a portable, COMPACT case, ready for on-site testing. 

Assembled with Filter Holder, Pressure Gauge, Pressure Regulator, Ball Valve, Graduated Cylinder, 
Thermometer, Tubing,
Filter Tweezers., Filters not included (please refer optional accessories).

ORDERING INFORMATIONS : 

SCT-108.004.01 SCT-SEDIMENT-01
SCT SEDIMENT-1 PORTABLE MANUAL SILT DENSITY INDEX METER IS SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH ASTM 
instructions for measuring silt density index, Filter Holder, Pressure Gauge, Pressure Regulator, Ball Valve, Graduated 
Cylinder, Thermometer, Tubing,Filter Tweezers

 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDER ONLY IF REQUIRED)

SCT-108.004.1A 0.45 Micron Filter (100 per package) 
SCT-108.004.1B Replacement Filter Holder

Pressure
Gauge

Ball
Valve

From Sample
tap - 30 PSIG

or greater

Pressure
Regulator

Filter
Holder

500 ml
Graduated
Cylinder

Note 1. The value %P30 is commonly referred to as the “plugging factor”, 
%P30 (plugging factor) should not exceed 75%. If you obtain values higher 
than 75%, the test should be conducted using a shorter time for T, that is 5 or 
10 minute measurements for Tf. If % P30 exceeds 75% on a 5 minute test, 
you have water that need further treatment before a meaningful SDI result 
can be obtained.

where % P30
T
ti
tf

= percent @ 30 psi feed pressure (see note 1)
= total elapsed flow time (see note 1)
= initial time required to collect 500 ml sample.
= time required to collect 500 ml sample
   after test time T, (see note 1)

SDIT =
%P30

1- tl
tf 100

T
=

Success is a great deodorant. It takes away all your past smells.  
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SCT PORTABLE & DIGITAL SILT DENSITY INDEX (SDI) TEST METER

SALIENT FEATURES: 

 Performs SDI 5, 10 and 15 minute tests with both 100 ml and 500 ml sample size tests – provides 

waters.
 Unattended operation. Start the test and return in 15 minutes for the results – saves you time.

includes SDI 5,10 & 15 with 100 ml and 500 ml results.
 More accurate than hand testing (ASTM D 4189-95) - consistent results provides better 

information.
 Battery powered for true portability – conduct tests anywhere.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.004.02 SCT.108.004.03
SCT MODEL NO SEDIMENT-2 (110V) SEDIMENT-3 (220V)

Sample Water Pressure 35-100 psi
Sample Water Temperature 35-100°F
Sample water Solids Free of solids. Filter to 50 microns minimum.
Inlet 1/4” OD tubing.

Power Supply
110VAC-9VDC 500mA, 
220VAC-9VDC 500mA
Pls specify upon ordering

Battery 6V 1.3 AH SLA type.13 hours testing/charge.
Weight 7 lbs, (3.2 kg)
Dimensions Inch (mm)WXDXH 10.75 (273) 9.75 (248) 5 (127)

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

108.004.02 SCT-SEDIMENT-02
SCT SEDIMENT-2 Portable & Automated Silt Density Index Meter 110VAC is supplied with Power 

108.004.03 SCT-SEDIMENT-03
SCT SEDIMENT-3 Portable & Automated Silt Density Index Meter 220VAC is supplied with Power 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (ORDER ONLY IF REQUIRED)

SCT-108.004.2A 0.45 Micron, 47 mm Filter (100 per package) 
SCT-108.004.2B
SCT-108.004.2C Battery 6V 1.3 AH SLA type

* This products has been manufactured for us, the brand name  may differ but we inform that the orgin is from U.S.A.

Success is getting what you want, happiness is wanting what you get



467sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

467

ScichemTech ® SCT - MINI & MAXI CONTROLLERS FOR THE PROCESS AND INDUSTRY

instrument.
We have designed Mini-series with 45x91mm and Maxi series with 92x92mm, face opening dimensions respectively, both are panel mounted 
types.
We are one of the few manufacturers who supply the suitable electrode (or) probe along with the controllers. All the controllers have clear LED digital 
Display for the easy viewing. All our pH, and ORP probes are supplied with 10 meters cable, and EC & TDS probes are supplied with 5 meter cable. 

wide measurement range Low, Medium, High are made possible in the same controller, No need to buy three different controllers( just with a small 
knob, customer can shift to their modes on the rear panel)
All the SCT sensors and Probes are made in house precisely to withstand any adverse environmental conditions. They are very accurate in measuring 
and easy and simple to maintain with a long life.
Our controllers are designed to suit many water related environmental applications like, Reverse Osmosis,  Swimming pools, Hydroponics, Fisheries, 
Agricultural, Food & Diary Industries, and Waste water Treatment Plants, Paper , Textile industries and Chemical Industries and many more, where 
all  pH, ORP, EC & TDS   are need to be monitored and controlled precisely.

SCT pH MINI CONTROLLERS

SALIENT FEATURES: 
 SCT –pH MINI online pH controller is an accurate instrument used for Industrial online measurement 

and pH control
 Simple and compact design
 Meets all the international standards
 Easy  to Install , Operates safely with less maintanence
 Output – Insulated 4- 20 mA 
 Large and Clear LCD Display
 In line measurement and control of pH values 
 pH electrode Supplied with standard 10 meter cable

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.01
SCT MODEL NO SCT-pH-MINI

Measurement range 0.00~14.00pH 
Resolution ratio 0.02 pH
Accuracy ±0.1pH
Display
Calibration mode
Manual temperature compensation 0~80OC
Temperature of measured solutions 0~80OC
Compression resistance of electrodes 0~0.6MPa
Measurement distance
Output current
Control output maximum and minimum (constantly open) contact point output
Capacity of contact points 3A/AC250V (with resistant loads)
Power supply AC 220V~240V 60Hz
Environmental conditions Temp : 0 to 50O

External dimensions
Face Opening
Installation  Method panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.01 SCT-pH-MINI SCT pH MINI CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH pH PROBE, FIXATION CLAMPS AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
SCT-108.005.01A pH probe with 10 meter cable

SCT-108.002.AA pH 4.00 Buffer solution -  500ml

SCT-108.002.AG pH 7.00 Buffer solution -  500ml

SCT-108.002.AM pH 10.01 Buffer solution – 500ml

SCT-108.002.CA Electrode Storage solution – 500ml

SCT-108.005.01B Mounting clamps

Success is more a function of consistent common sense than it is of genius
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SCT ORP (OXIDATION REDUCTION POTENTIAL) MINI CONTROLLER

SALIENT FEATURES: 
 SCT –ORP  MINI online ORP controller is an Industrial online analysis and monitoring 

instruments
 Simple and Compact design
 Meets all the International Standards
 Easy to Install, Operates safety with less maintenance.
 ORP Electrode Supplied with standard 10 meter cable, 

 Measurement up to 40 meters.
 Large and clear display for easy reading
 Inline measurement and control of ORP values

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.02

SCT MODEL NO SCT-ORP-MINI
SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.02
SCT MODEL NO SCT-ORP-MINI
ORP measuring range ±1000mV
Resolution ±2mV
Accuracy ±2mV
Display
Pressure resistance of the electrode 0~0.6MPa
Power supply AC 220V±10% 50Hz

Measuring distance no larger than 40m 

Contact capacity 3A/AC 250V (resistive load)
Temperature of measured solution 0~80OC
Environmental conditions Temp : 0 to 50O

Overall dimension
Opening of dial plate
Installation method panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.02 SCT-ORP-MINI SCT ORP MINI CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH ORP PROBE, FIXATION CLAMPS AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
SCT-108.005.02A ORP probe with 10 meter cable
SCT-108.002.DA 222mV ORP Standard Solution -250ML
SCT-108.002.CA Electrode Storage solution – 500ml
SCT-108.005.02B Mounting clamps

SCT CONDUCTIVITY  MINI CONTROLLERS

SALIENT FEATURES: 

 SCT – EC  MINI online Conductivity  controller is an panel Instrument for online monitoring of 
Industrial  process conductivity

 Simple and compact design
 Three ranges of conductivity measurements in on single controller
 Range switch over and constant check can be easily adjusted from the rear panel.

 Linearized data and automatic temperature compensations.
 In line measurement and control of conductivity.
 Conductivity electrode  is supplied with 5 meter cable.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.03
SCT MODEL NO SCT-EC-MINI

Measuring range
Display 
Accuracy 1.5% (FS)
Stability
Work pressure 0~0.5MPa
Media temperature 0~50OC

ne monitoring of 

el.
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Temperature compensation with 25OC as the reference point, digital compensation
Output current isolation of 4~20mA active output
Optional electrode 
Cable length 5m in normal condition
Environment condition temperature: 0~50O

Power supply AC 220V±10%  50Hz
Overall dimension 
Face opening 
Installation method panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.03 SCT-EC-MINI SCT EC MINI CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH CONDUCTIVITY PROBE, FIXATION CLAMPS AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
SCT-108.005.03A Conductivity probe with 5 meter cable

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml

SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml

SCT-108.005.03B Mounting clamps

SCT TDS (TOTAL DISSOLVED / SOLIDS) MINI CONTROLLERS

SALIENT FEATURES: 
 SCT –TDS  MINI online TDS  controller is an panel Instrument for online monitoring of Industrial  

process conductivity
 Simple and compact design
 Three ranges of TDS measurements in on single controller
 Range switch over and constant check can be easily adjusted from the rear panel.
 
 
 Linearized data and automatic temperature compensations.
 In line measurement and control of TDS.
 TDS Electrode is supplied with 5 meter cable 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.04
SCT MODEL NO SCT-TDS-MINI

Measuring range 0~20, 0~200, 0~2000 ppm
Display 
Accuracy 1.5% (Fs)
Stability
Work pressure 0~0.5mpa
Media temperature 0~50OC
Temperature compensation With 25OC as the reference point, digital compensation
Output current Isolation of 4~20ma active output
Optional electrode
Cable length 5m in normal condition
Environment condition Temperature: 0~50O

Power supply AC 220v±10% 50hz
Overall dimension
Face opening
Installation method Panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.04 SCT-TDS-MINI SCT TDS MINI CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH TDS PROBE, FIXATION CLAMPS AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
SCT-108.005.04A TDS probe with 5 meter cable

SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml

SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml

SCT-108.005.04B Mounting clamps

panel.

Success is often achieved by those who don’t know that failure is inevitable. 
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SCT pH MINI VERTICAL CONTROLLERS

SALIENT FEATURES:

SCT –pH MINI VERTICAL online pH controller is an accurate instrument used for Industrial
online measurement and pH control
Simple and compact design
Meets all the international standards
Easy to Install , Operates safely with less maintenance
Output – Insulated 4- 20 mA
Large and Clear LCD Display
In line measurement and control of pH values
pH electrode Supplied with standard 10 meter cable

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.06
SCT MODEL NO SCT-PH-MINI-V
Measurement range 0.00~14.00 pH
Resolution ratio 0.02 pH
Accuracy ±0.1 pH
Display 3 1/2-DIG PHELIOTROP QU Y

DISPLAY
Calibration mode THREE-P B (AU

IDENTIF F UTIONS)
Manual temperature compensation 0~80OC
Temperature of measured solutions 0~80OC
Compression resistance of electrodes 0~0.6MPA
Measurement distance FIGU 10M M)
Output current INSU 4~20MA
Control output MAXIMU U (CONSTANTLY PEN)

P UTPUT
Capacity of contact points (W )
Power supply AC 220V~240V 60HZ
Environmental conditions TEMP 0 OC HUMIDITY:
External dimensions (HEIGHT× × DEPTH)
Face Opening 42×73MM
Installation Method PANEL-MOUNTED

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-PH-MINI-V SCT pH MINI VERTICAL CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED ITH pH ROBE, IXATION CLAMPS,
ZINSTRUCTION MANUAL

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED) 
pH probe with 10 meter cable

SCT-108.002.AA pH 4.00 uffer solution -
SCT-108.002.AG pH 7.00 uffer solution -
SCT-108.002.AM pH 10.01 uffer solution –
SCT-108.002.CA Electrode Storage solution –

B Mounting clamps

SCT ORP (OXIDATION REDUCTION POTENTIAL) MINI VERTICAL CONTROLLER

SALIENT FEATURES:
MINI VERTICAL online OR controller is an Industrial online analysis and monitoring

instruments
and Compact design

all the International Standards
to Install, Operates safety with less maintenance.
Electrode Supplied with standard 10 meter cable,

up to 40 meters.
and clear display for easy reading
measurement and control of OR values

TICAL CONTROLLER

The good thing about science is that it’s true whether or not you believe in it
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.07
SCT MODEL NO SCT- ORP-MINI-V 
ORP measuring range ±1000mV
Resolution ±2mV
Accuracy ±2mV
Display 3 1/2-digit apheliotropic liquid crystal display
Pressure resistance of the electrode 0~0.6MPa
Power supply AC 220V~240V 60Hz

Measuring distance
no larger than 40m
(standard  of electrode cable is 10m)

Contact capacity 3A/AC 250V (resistive load)
Temperature of measured solution 0~80OC
Environmental conditions Temp 0 to 50OC Humidity: 
External dimensions 80×50×95MM (Height× Width× Depth)
Face Opening 42×73MM
Installation Method Panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS: 

SCT-108.005.07 SCT-ORP-MINI-V SCT ORP MINI VERTICAL CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH ORP PROBE, 
FIXATION CLAMPS, INSTRUCTION MANUAL

 
 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED):
SCT-108.005.07A ORP probe with 10 meter cable
SCT-108.002.DA 222MV ORP Standard Solution -250ML
SCT-108.002.CA Electrode Storage solution – 500ml
SCT-108.005.07B Mounting clamps

  

SCT CONDUCTIVITY MINI VERTICAL CONTROLLERS

SALIENT FEATURES:
 – EC MINI VERTICAL online Conductivity controller is an panel Instrument for online 

monitoring of Industrial process conductivity
 and compact design

 ranges of conductivity measurements in on single controller
 Range switch over and constant check can be easily adjusted from the rear panel.
 Unique signal collecting and processing technology.
 Special think  circuit for accurate measurement and stable operations.
 Linearized data and automatic temperature compensations.
 In line measurement and control of conductivity.
 Conductivity electrode is supplied with 10 meter cable.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.08
SCT MODEL NO SCT-EC-MINI-V
Measuring range 0~20, 0~200, 0~2000 
Display liquid-crystal display with 31/2 bit LCD Segment code
Accuracy  (FS)
Stability +/-2×10-3(FS)/24h
Work pressure 0~0.5MPa
Media temperature 0~50OC
Temperature compensation with 25OC as the reference point, digital compensation
Output current isolation of 4~20mA active output
Optional electrode 1.0cm-1  thread
Cable length 10m in normal condition
Environment condition Temp: 0~50OC; humidity: 
Power supply AC 220V~240V 60Hz
External dimensions 80×50×95MM (Height× Width× Depth)
Face Opening 42×73MM
Installation Method Panel-mounted
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ORDERING INFORMATIONS:  
  

SCT-108.005.08 SCT-EC-MINI-V SCT EC MINI VERTICAL CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH CONDUCTIVITY PROBE, 
FIXATION CLAMPS, INSTRUCTION MANUAL

  

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED):
SCT-108.005.08A Conductivity probe with 10 meter cable
SCT-108.002.BA 84 uS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 uS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.005.08B Mounting clamps

SCT TDS (TOTAL DISSOLVED / SOLIDS) MINI CONTROLLERS

SALIENT FEATURES:
 –TDS MINI online TDS controller is an panel Instrument for online monitoring of Industrial 

process conductivity
 and compact design

 ranges of TDS measurements in on single controller
 switch over and constant check can be easily adjusted from the rear panel.

Unique signal collecting and processing technology.
 thin  circuit for accurate measurement and stable operations.

 data and automatic temperature compensations.
 line measurement and control of TDS.

 Electrode is supplied with 10 meter cable

PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.09
SCT MODEL NO SCT-TDS-MINI-V
Measuring range 0~20, 0~200, 0~2000 ppm
Display liquid-crystal display with 31/2 bit LCD Segment code
Accuracy 1.5% (FS)
Stability +/-2×10-3(FS)/24h
Work pressure 0~0.5MPa
Media temperature 0~50OC
Temperature compensation with 25OC as the reference point, digital compensation
Output current isolation of 4~20mA active output
Optional electrode 1.0cm-1  thread
Cable length 10m in normal condition
Environment condition Temp: 0~50OC; humidity: 
Power supply AC 220V~240V 
External dimensions 80×50×95MM (Height× Width× Depth)
Face Opening 42×73MM
Installation Method Panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.09 SCT-TDS-MINI-V SCT TDS MINI VERTICAL CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH TDS PROBE, FIXATION 
CLAMPS, INSTRUCTION MANUAL

  

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)  
SCT-108.005.09A TDS probe with 10 meter cable
SCT-108.002.BA 84 uS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 uS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.005.09B Mounting clamps

The good times of today, are the sad thoughts of tomorrow.
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SCT CONDUCTIVITY MINI-HR VERTICAL CONTROLLER (HIGH RANGE)

SALIENT FEATURES:
SCT-EC MINI-HR VERTICAL Conductivity controller is an panel Instrument for online monitoring
of Industrial process conductivity
Simple and compact design
High range of conductivity measurements & controller
Unique signal collecting and processing technology.
Special thin circuit for accurate measurement and stable operations.
Linearized data and automatic temperature compensations.
In line measurement and control of conductivity.
Conductivity electrode is supplied with 10 meter cable.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.10
SCT MODEL NO SCT-EC-MINI-HR-V
Measuring range 0~19.99mS/cm
Display liquid-crystal display with 31/2 bit LCD Segment code
Accuracy 1.5% (FS)
Stability +/-2×10-3(FS)/24h
Work pressure 0~0.5MPa
Media temperature 0~50OC
Temperature compensation with 25OC as the reference point, digital compensation
Output current isolation of 4~20mA active output
Optional electrode 1.0cm-1 thread
Cable length 10m in normal condition
Environment condition Temp: 0~50OC; humidity:
Power supply AC 220V~240V 60Hz
External dimensions (Height× idth× Depth)
Face Opening 42×73MM
Installation Method Panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:  

SCT-EC-MINI-HR-V SCT EC MINI HIGH RANGE VERTICAL CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED ITH
CONDUCTIVIT ROBE, IXATION CLAMPS, INSTRUCTION MANUAL

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)  
Conductivity probe with 10 meter cable

BA uS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
BD 1413 uS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml

B Mounting clamps

Put your heart, mind, and soul into even your smallest acts. This is the secret of success.
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 SCT- pH  (POTENTIAL OF HYDROXIDE ) MAXI CONTROLLERS
SALIENT FEATURES: 

applications with high level performance .

with SCT standard 10 meters cable.(new series).

online analysis and monitoring.

with a Large and Clear blue white LCD Display

which gives stable and accurate readings.

produces less internal heat.

output.

environmental conditions for the  In line measurement and control of accurate pH  value and it give 
the direct measurement and readings.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.11

SCT MODEL NO SCT-pH-MAXI
Measurement range 0.00~14.00 pH
Accuracy ±0.1 pH
Display mode 3½ bit LCD with BACKLIGHT
pH calibration method Three-points calibration
pH temperature compensation Manual compensation with 25OC as the benchmark
Output current Isolate the active output of 4~20mA.

Output control Dual-contact output with both higher and lower limits
(normally open and normally-close respectively)

Contact capacity 7A/250V AC (resistive load)
Length of the cable 10 m
Screw size 3/4” pipe thread

Power supply AC 220V±10%; 50Hz
Environmental conditions Temperature: 0~50O

Overall dimension 96x96x120mm (Height x Width x Depth)
Face Opening 92x92mm
Installation method Panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.11 SCT-pH-MAXI SCT pH MAXI CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH pH SENSOR, FIXATION CLAMPS AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED):
SCT-108.005.11A pH probe with 10 meter cable
SCT-108.002.AA pH 4.00 Buffer solution -  500ml
SCT-108.002.AG pH 7.00 Buffer solution -  500ml
SCT-108.002.AM pH 10.01 Buffer solution – 500ml
SCT-108.002.CA Electrode Storage solution – 500ml
SCT-108.005.11B Mounting clamps

SCT ORP (OXIDATION REDUCTION POTENTIAL) MAXI CONTROLLERS

SALIENT FEATURES: 

related applications with high level performance.

electrode with SCT standard 10 meters cable.(new series).

used for online analysis and monitoring.

pleasant colour with a Large and Clear blue white LCD Display

controllers, which gives stable and accurate readings.

and produces less internal heat.

output.

in any harsh environmental conditions for the  In line measurement and control of accurate ORP  
value and it give the the direct measurement and readings .

e and it give 

Success is the child of audacity
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.12

SCT MODEL NO SCT-ORP-MAXI
Measurement range -1000~ +1000 mV
Accuracy ±2mV
Display mode 3½ bit LCD with BACKLIGHT

Output current Isolate the active output of 4~20mA.
Dual-contact output with both higher and lower limits (normally-

Output control open and normally-close respectively)
Contact capacity 7A/250V AC (resistive load)
Length of the cable 10m
Screw size 3/4” pipe thread

samples
Power supply AC 220V±10%; 50Hz
Environmental conditions Temperature: 0~50O

Overall dimension 96x96x120mm (Height x Width x Depth)
Face Opening 92x92mm
Installation method Panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.12 SCT-ORP-MAXI SCT ORP MAXI CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH ORP SENSOR, FIXATION CLAMP AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED):
SCT-108.005.12A ORP probe with 10 meter cable
SCT-108.002.DA 222mV ORP Standard Solution -250ML
SCT-108.002.CA Electrode Storage solution – 500ml
SCT-108.005.12B Mounting clamps
SCT-108.002.CA Electrode Storage solution – 500ml

SCT-EC (ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY)   MAXI CONTROLLERS
SALIENT FEATURES: 

applications with high level performance .

with SCT standard 10 meters cable.(new series). 3 ranges of EC can be adjusted in a single 
controller and the ranges can be switched easily.

online analysis and monitoring.

with a Large and Clear blue white LCD Display

which gives stable and accurate readings.

produces less internal heat.

environmental conditions for the In line measurement and control of accurate EC value and it give 
the direct measurement and readings.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.13

SCT MODEL NO SCT-EC-MAXI
Measuring range (three-grade range,
keyboard selection)
Display method
Accuracy 1.5% (FS)
Stability
Work pressure 0~0.5mpa
Media temperature 0~50OC
Temperature compensation With 25OC as the reference point, digital compensation
Output current Isolation of 4~20ma active output

Control output Double contacts output of high limit (normally open) and 
low limit (normally closed

Contact capacity 7A/250C ac (with resistance load)
Optional electrode 1.0cm-1 metal electrode
Cable length 5m in normal condition
Environment conditions Temperature: 0~50O

Power supply AC 220v±10% 50hz
Overall dimension
Face opening
Installation method Panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.13 SCT-EC-MAXI SCT CONDUCTIVITY MAXI CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH CONDUCTIVITY 
SENSOR, FIXATION CLAMPS AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Success is the result of perfection, hard work, learning from failure, loyalty, and persistence.



476 sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

476

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED):
SCT-108.005.13A Conductivity probe with 5 meter cable
SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.005.13B Mounting clamps

SCT- TDS (TOTAL DISSOLVED SOLIDS) MAXI CONTROLLERS
SALIENT FEATURES: 

applications with high level performance .

with SCT standard 10 meters cable.(new series).

online analysis and monitoring.

colour with a  Large and Clear blue white LCD Display

which gives stable and accurate readings.

produces less internal heat.

output.

harsh environmental conditions for the   In line measurement and control of accurate TDS   value 
and it give the direct  measurement and readings .

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.14

SCT MODEL NO SCT-TDS-MAXI
Measuring range (three-grade range,
keyboard selection) 0~19.99, 0~199.9, 0~1999 ppm

Display method
Accuracy 1.5% (FS)
Stability
Work pressure 0~0.5MPa
Media temperature 0~50OC
Temperature compensation with 25OC as the reference point, digital compensation
Output current isolation of 4~20mA active output

Control output double contacts output of high limit (normally open) and 
low limit (normally closed

Contact capacity 7A/250V AC (with resistance load)
Optional electrode 1.0 cm-1 metal electrode
Cable length 5m in normal condition
Environment conditions Temperature: 0~50O

Power supply AC 220V±10% 50Hz
Overall dimension
Face opening
Installation method panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.14 SCT-TDS-MAXI SCT TDS MAXI CONTROLLER SUPPLIED WITH TDS SENSOR, FIXATION CLAMP AND 
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

* Please contact us for High Range (Upto 17500 ppm) TDS Controllers

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
SCT-108.005.14A TDS probe with 5 meter cable
SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.005.14B Mounting clamps

SCT CONDUCTIVITY  MINI-HR CONTROLLER (HIGH RANGE)

SALIENT FEATURES: 
 SCT –EC  MINI-HR online Conductivity  controller is an panel Instrument for online monitoring of 

Industrial  process conductivity
 Simple and compact design
 Three ranges of conductivity measurements in on single controller
 Range switch over and constant check can be easily adjusted from the rear panel.

 Linearized data and automatic temperature compensations.
 In line measurement and control of conductivity.
 Conductivity electrode  is supplied with 5 meter cable.

alue 

Success is the sum of small efforts – repeated day in and day out.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.05

SCT MODEL NO SCT-EC-MINI-HR
Measuring range: 0~19.99mS/cm
Display 
Accuracy 1.5% (FS)
Stability
Work pressure 0~0.5MPa
Media temperature: 0~50OC
Temperature compensation: with 25OC as the reference point, digital compensation
Optional electrode:
Cable length: 5m in normal condition
Environment condition: temperature: 0~50O

Power supply: AC 220V±10%  50Hz
Overall dimension:
Face opening:
Installation method: panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
SCT-108.005.05 SCT-EC-MINI-HR SCT EC MINI-HR CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH CONDUCTIVITY PROBE, FIXATION CLAMPS & INSTRUCTION MANUAL.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED)
SCT-108.005.05A Conductivity probe with 5 meter cable
SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.005.05B Mounting clamps

SCT-EC (ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY)   MAXI-HR (HIGH RANGE) CONTROLLERS
SALIENT FEATURES: 

for the Water related applications with high level performance.

the suitable electrode with SCT standard 10 meters cable.(new series). 3 ranges of EC can be 
adjusted in a single controller and the ranges can be switched easily.

instrument used for online analysis and monitoring.

pleasant colour with a Large and Clear blue white LCD Display

based controllers, which gives stable and accurate readings.

consumption and produces less internal heat.

mA current output.

continuously in any harsh environmental conditions for the inline measurement and control of 
accurate EC value and it give the direct measurement and readings.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.15

SCT MODEL NO SCT-EC-MAXI -HR
Measuring range 0~19.99mS/cm
Display method
Accuracy 1.5% (FS)
Stability
Work pressure 0~0.5mpa
Media temperature 0~50OC
Temperature compensation With 25OC as the reference point, digital compensation
Output current Isolation of 4~20ma active output
Control output Double contacts output of high limit (normally open) & low limit (normally closed
Contact capacity 7A/250C ac (with resistance load)
Optional electrode 1.0cm-1 metal electrode
Cable length 5m in normal condition
Environment conditions Temperature: 0~50O

Power supply AC 220v±10% 50hz
Overall dimension
Face opening
Installation method Panel-mounted

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.15 SCT-EC-MAXI - HR SCT CONDUCTIVITY MAXI CONTROLLER IS SUPPLIED WITH CONDUCTIVITY 
SENSOR, FIXATION CLAMPS AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SELECT ONLY IF REQUIRED):
SCT-108.005.15A Conductivity probe with 5 meter cable
SCT-108.002.BA 84 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.002.BD 1413 μS/cm conductivity standard solution 500ml
SCT-108.005.15B Mounting clamps

Success is walking from failure to failure with no loss of enthusiasm
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SCT  CHLORINE MAXI CONTROLLERS:

SALIENT FEATURES:
 SCT-CL (Chlorine) MAXI CONTROLLERS are designed with creativeness to get the 

related applications with high level performance 

and monitoring.

a Large and Clear blue white LCD Display

gives stable and accurate readings.

less internal heat.

put.

The electrode consists of cathode, anode, electrolyte and a layer of gas permeability 
diaphragm on the cathode. The measured residual chlorine diffuse to the cathode 
through diaphragm. The proper polarization voltage between the cathode and the anode, 
which can deoxidize the residual chlorine on the cathode. These chemical actions 
proportional to the residual chlorine which is in the measured medium. which gives 
reliable measurements.

environmental conditions for the In line measurement and control of accurate CHLORINE 
value.

used.it has the direct measurement and readings.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.005.26
SCT MODEL NO SCT-CL-MAXI 

Measuring range 0.00 ~ 19.99mg / L
Resolution 0.01mg /L
Zero point calibration range 2.00mg / L
Slope of the calibration range 20% ~ 180%
Temperature compensation 0 ~ 45OC (automatic or manual)
Relay control range 0.00 to 19.99
Automatic cleaning time 1s ~ 99m59s
Cleaning interval 1 ~ 720min
Output signal 4 ~ 20mA
Sensor type Diaphragm polarographic sensor
Sensor cleaning automatic cleaning control output
Serial communication RS485 communication interface
Environmental conditions temperature 0~50OC
Humidity
Overall dimension 96x96x120mm (Height x Width x Depth)
Dimension of the hole 92x92mm
Installation method panel-mounted
Power supply AC 220 / 240V 50 / 60Hz

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.26 SCT-CL-MAXI SCT CHLORINE CONTROLLER SUPPLIED WITH CHLORINE SENSOR, FIXATION 
CLAMP AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Success isnt just about what you accomplish in your life its about what you inspire others to do
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SCT DISSOLVED OXYGEN MAXI CONTROLLERS

SALIENT FEATURES:

applications with high level performance 

analysis and monitoring.

a Large and Clear blue white LCD Display

gives stable and accurate readings.

less internal heat.

This oxygen electrode is a diaphragm polarographic (clark) electrode. The conductibility electrolyte 
makes the polarization between cathode and anode. Between the cathode and the anode, the 
proper polarization voltage can deoxidize the O2 at the Cathode electrode. 

 Cathode reaction: O2+ 2H2O +4e -- 4OH- 
 Anode reaction : 4AG +4Cl- -- 4AgCl + 4e 
 These chemical reactions produce the current which is proportional to the O2 in the test solution. 

environmental conditions for the In line measurement and control of accurate CHLORINE value.

used.it has the direct measurement and readings..

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

SCT PRODUCT NO. SCT-108.005.31
SCT MODEL NO. SCT-DO-MAXI 

Measuring range 0.00 ~ 19.99mg / L
Resolution 0.01mg / L
Temperature compensation 0.0 ~ 45.0OC (automatic or manual)
Output signal 4 ~ 20mA
Control output mode ON / OFF relay output contacts
Current output load
Environmental conditions temperature 0~50OC
Humidity
Overall dimension 96x96x120mm (Height x Width x Depth)
Dimension of the hole 92x92mm
Installation method panel-mounted
Power supply AC 220 / 240V 50 / 60Hz

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.005.31 SCT-DO-MAXI SCT DISSOLVED OXYGEN CONTROLLER SUPPLIED WITH DO SENSOR, FIXATION CLAMP 
AND INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Successful people ask better questions, and as a result, they get better answers.
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SCT RED ROCK DOSING PUMPS

In order to support our customers who are using many of our process water controllers,Our research and development 
has decided to develop the metering dosing pumps to deliver the precise accurate delivery of various process 

cooling applications and pH adjustment applications and other dosigs like polyacrylamide,bleaching & electroplating 
chemicals  and petro chemicals etc.,

manufactured as per the BS 7782-1996 standards to match various international customers needs.Our R & D designed these diaphragm metering 

(solutions) ,this makes our pumps could be used for various precise and general applications in the water , chemical and other industries.

In general, we have categorized our pumps in to two categories like ..simple and general dosing ,The SCT-SOFT series Solenoid diaphragm metering 
dosing pumps which mainly caters the general dosing and simple applications . And the next one SCT-HARD series Electromagnetic diaphragm 

SCT RED ROCK SOFT SERIES SOLENOID DIAPHRAGM METERING DOSING PUMPS

SALIENT FEATURES:

and meets the international standards.

control with digital display and with suitable keys, for easy adjustment and operations.

to 1.0 bar respectively.

diaphargm

as standard and other materials such as PVC,PVDF and 316 Stainless steel are available as an 
optional in the SCT”RED ROCK-HARD” series in the following section.

minute.

treatment solutions which is compatible with Polypropylene as a standard.

in any angle.

dimensions of Height 190 – 200 mm x  Width 105-110 mm x Length 190-200 mm.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / ORDERING INFORMATION : (PLS. REFER THE PRODUCT NUMBERS)

SCT PRODUCT 
NO.

Maximum Flow Rate 
(Liters / Hour) 

Maximum 
Discharge 

Pressure (Bars)

SCT Pump’s 
suction diameter / 

Caliber (mm)

SCT-Dosing 
Pump’s frequency
(Strokes /Minute)

SCT-Dosing 
Pump’s  head

SCT Dosing 
pumps - power 
usage in watts

SCT-108.006.01 0.5 L /H 12 Bars 6 mm 160 RPP 35 watts
SCT-108.006.02 1.0 L/H 12 Bars 6 mm 160 RPP 35 watts
SCT-108.006.03 3.0 L/H 8.0 Bars 6 mm 200 RPP 46 watts
SCT-108.006.04 5.0 L/H 4.0  Bars 6 mm 200 RPP 46 watts
SCT-108.006.05 7.0 L/H 3.5 Bars 6 mm 200 RPP 46 watts
SCT-108.006.06 10 L/H 3.0  Bars 6 mm 200 RPP 46 watts
SCT-108.006.07 14 L/H 1.7 Bars 6 mm 200 RPP 50 watts
SCT-108.006.08 20 L/H 1.5 Bars 6 mm 200 RPP 50 watts
SCT-108.006.09 25 L/H 1.2 Bars 6 mm 200 RPP 50 watts
SCT-108.006.10 34 L/H 1.0 Bar 6 mm 200 RPP 50 watts

SCT
RED 

ROCK

Take time to deliberate; but when the time for action arrives, stop thinking and go in

MPS



481sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

481

SCT “RED ROCK” HARD SERIES ELECTROMAGNETIC SOLENOID DIAPHRAGM METERING DOSING PUMPS 
PUMPS.
SALIENT FEATURES:

meets the international standards.

control with digital display and with suitable keys, for easy adjustment and operations.

to 1.0 bar respectively.

diaphargm

Poly Propylene as standard and other materials such as PVC,PVDF and 316 Stainless steel as 
optional.

minute.

treatment solutions which is compatible with Polypropylene as a standard.

pump outside automatically by external control joint (5 core)

( 5 core)

dimensions of Height 190 – 200 mm x  Width 105-110 mm x Length 190-200 mm.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / ORDERING INFORMATIONS (PLS. REFER THE PRODUCT NUMBERS)

SCT PRODUCT 
NO.

SCT-Dosing 
Pump’s  

head

Maximum Flow 
Rate (Liters / 

Hour) 

Maximum 
Discharge 
Pressure 

(Bars)

SCT Pump’s 
suction diameter 

/ Caliber (mm)

Signal out 
put for the 
automatic 

control

SCT-Dosing 
Pump’s 

frequency
(Strokes /Minute)

SCT-Dosing 
Pump’s  

head

SCT PRODUCT 
NO. For pump’s 
head made of 

PVDF 
SCT-108.006.21 RPP 0.5 L /H 12 Bars 6 mm 4-20 mA 160 PVDF SCT-108.006.41
SCT-108.006.22 RPP 1.0 L/H 12 Bars 6 mm 4-20 mA 160 PVDF SCT-108.006.42
SCT-108.006.23 RPP 3.0 L/H 8.0 Bars 6 mm 4-20 mA 200 PVDF SCT-108.006.43
SCT-108.006.24 RPP 5.0 L/H 4.0  Bars 6 mm 4-20 mA 200 PVDF SCT-108.006.44
SCT-108.006.25 RPP 7.0 L/H 3.5 Bars 6 mm 4-20 mA 200 PVDF SCT-108.006.45
SCT-108.006.26 RPP 10 L/H 3.0  Bars 6 mm 4-20 mA 200 PVDF SCT-108.006.46
SCT-108.006.27 RPP 14 L/H 1.7 Bars 6 mm 4-20 mA 200 PVDF SCT-108.006.47
SCT-108.006.28 RPP 20 L/H 1.5 Bars 6 mm 4-20 mA 200 PVDF SCT-108.006.48
SCT-108.006.29 RPP 25 L/H 1.2 Bars 6 mm 4-20 mA 200 PVDF SCT-108.006.49
SCT-108.006.30 RPP 34 L/H 1.0 Bar 6 mm 4-20 mA 200 PVDF SCT-108.006.50

Talent wins games, but teamwork and intelligence wins championships.



482 sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

482

SCT SHEAR CHEMICALS MIXING AGITATORS 

SALIENT FEATURES:

standards

with plastic coating.

chemicals, solutions ,pharmaceutical solutions and any chemical solutions compatible with the 
stainless steel.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS :

SCT PRODUCT 
NO.

DOSING TANK 
CAPACITY

SHAFT 
LENGTH (mm)

REVOLVING 
SPEED (rpm)

BLADES POWER
WATTS

VOTLAGE
(VOLTS)

SCT-108.006.70 100 Litres 650 80 Stainless Steel with plastic coating 180 W 380 V

SCT-108.006.71 200 Litres 800 80-120 Stainless Steel with plastic coating 250 W 380 V

SCT-108.006.72 500 Litres 1000 80-120 Stainless Steel with plastic coating 550 W 380 V

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.006.70 SCT-SHEAR-1 SCT Dosing Chemicals Mixer for 100 litre dosing tank supplied with shaft length 650 
mm, Revolving speed (rpm) 80, with stainless steel plastic coating blade.

SCT-108.006.71 SCT-SHEAR-2 SCT Dosing Chemicals Mixer for 200 litre dosing tank supplied with shaft length 800 
mm, Revolving speed (rpm) 80-120, with stainless steel plastic coating blade.

SCT-108.006.72 SCT-SHEAR-3 SCT Dosing Chemicals Mixer for 500 litre dosing tank supplied with shaft length 1000 
mm, Revolving speed (rpm) 80-120, with stainless steel plastic coating blade.

E

50 

00

00 

SCT DOSING TANKS

SALIENT FEATURES: 

SCT  DOSING TANKS ARE  WITH RED SCREW FITTING LID WITH A RAISED SECTION TO MOUNT DOSING PUMPS, MIXERS , LEVEL 
SENSORS ETC. MADE OF HIGH QUALITY LDPE ( LOW DENSITY POLYETHYLENE) 
CYLINDRICAL IN SHAPE 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 

SCT PRODUCT NO SCT-108.007.01 SCT-108.007.02 SCT-108.007.03
SCT MODEL NO SCT-TANK-1 SCT-TANK-2 SCT-TANK-3
CAPACITY 100 LITRE 200 LITRE 500LITRE
GRADUATIONS YES YES NO
THICKNESS 4.5 MM THICKNESS 5 MM THICKNESS 6 MM THICKNESS
MATERIAL LDPE (LOW DENSITY POLYETHYLENE)
COLOUR WHITE IN COLOUR WITH RED LID
SHAPE CYLINDRICAL IN SHAPE
HEIGHT 75 CMS 93 CMS 111.5CM
BOTTOM DIA 46 CMS 58 CMS 80CM
TOP OPENING 12 CMS 12 CMS 12CM

ORDERING INFORMATIONS:

SCT-108.007.01 SCT-TANK-1 SCT DOSING TANK ( LDPE) – 100 LITRES

SCT-108.007.02 SCT-TANK-2 SCT DOSING TANK ( LDPE) – 200 LITRES

SCT-108.007.03 SCT-TANK-3 SCT DOSING TANK ( LDPE) – 500 LITRES

Teachers open the door. You enter by yourself 
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Note: G=BSP     ZG=BSPT    Z=NPT

SCT BOURDON SPRING PRESSURE GAUGES
AYTN - SERIES LIQUID FILLED PRESSURE GAUGES

ScichemTech® - SCT - PRESSURE GAUGES

That which does not kill us makes us stronger.
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Note: G=BSP     ZG=BSPT    Z=NPT

Installation Size

SCT-AYTN - SERIES LIQUID FILLED PRESSURE GAUGES

The art of medicine consists in amusing the patient while nature cures the disease.
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Technical Parameters of SCT-ZV series Flow Meter

The outline size of SCT-ZV series Flow Meter

The material  and code of the parts of SCT-ZV series Flow Meter

ScichemTech - SCT ®   FLOWMETERS

SCT - ZV SERIES FLOWMETERS

The authority of those who teach is often an obstacle to those who want to learn. 
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The outline size of SCT-JZ series Flow Meter

The material and code of the parts of SCT-JZ series Flow Meter

SCT - JZ SERIES FLOWMETERS

The best preparation for good work tomorrow is to do good work today.
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SCT - GV SERIES FLOWMETERS

The best revenge is massive success. 
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Technical parameters of SCT-SZ Series

The drawing and installation size of SCT-SZ Durable Plastic Tube Type
Rotameter Flow Meter

The material of SCT-SZ-part

The structure of
SCT-SZ-15-65

The structure chart of
SCT-SZ-100-125-150

SCT - SZ SERIES PLASTIC TUBE TYPE ROTAMETERS

The best thing about the future is that it comes one day at a time.
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Main Technical Parameters

SCT-ZVL SERIES VARIABLE-AREA FLOWMETERS
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Construction Pattern

Model Selection Guide

Model Selection and Instruction

Commutator function Combination

The best way to make your dreams come true is to wake up
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The best way to predict the future is to  invent it
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The best way to predict your future is to create it



493sales@scichemtech.com                                                                                               www.scichemtech.com

493

Electromagnetic Flowmeter

Measure principles

E=KBVD

SCT-DYL SERIES ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOWMETERS

The biggest mistake we could ever make is being too afraid to make one!
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Main technical parameter
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The difference between ordinary and extraordinary is that little extra
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The choice of electrode material

The distance between insanity and genius is measured only by success.
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The choice of lining material

The essential question is not, how busy are you? But what are you busy at? 
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Flow selection table (Refer to the chart Diagram)
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Flow selection table (Refer to the chart Diag)

We thank our valuable customers for sparing their precious time in reading our complete SCT Test & Measurement Catalog.  
 

at sales@scichemtech.Com

are manufactured and tested as per the International Standards.

The future belongs to those who believe in the beauty of their dreams.


